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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Edward Ditmyer         M 25-29      1/109    5:33       22:09
2     Eric Kaschinske        M 35-39      1/119    6:17       25:06
3     Steve Connelly         M 40-44      1/103    6:23       25:32
4     Jeff Garr              M 30-34      1/127    6:31       26:03
5     Tim Rutter             M 45-49       1/94    6:34       26:13
6     Brad Shank             M 30-34      2/127    6:38       26:31
7     David McDonald         M 25-29      2/109    6:42       26:45
8     Matthew Mock           M 35-39      2/119    6:44       26:54
9     Nick Gray              M 35-39      3/119    6:44       26:56
10    Tracy Blocker          M 35-39      4/119    6:45       26:58
11    David Martin           M 30-34      3/127    6:47       27:06
12    Greg Eakins            M 25-29      3/109    6:48       27:11
13    Sarah Suddarth         F 20-24      1/124    6:49       27:13
14    Anthony Pequignot      M 20-24       1/54    6:51       27:21
15    Austin Lucas           M 20-24       2/54    6:55       27:40
16    Jason Houser           M 35-39      5/119    6:58       27:50
17    Mike Braaten           M 20-24       3/54    6:58       27:50
18    Ken Sorg               M 40-44      2/103    7:00       27:59
19    Tyler Stouder          M 20-24       4/54    7:02       28:05
20    Gordon Pleus           M 60-64       1/56    7:03       28:09
21    Todd Martin            M 35-39      6/119    7:04       28:16
22    Nick Albright          M 20-24       5/54    7:05       28:20
23    Winston Samara         M 35-39      7/119    7:06       28:22
24    Michael Newell         M 50-54       1/78    7:07       28:26
25    Bryan Gaskill          M 35-39      8/119    7:07       28:26
26    Daniel Hines           M 30-34      4/127    7:07       28:27
27    Chad Murphy            M 40-44      3/103    7:09       28:33
28    Trevor Jacobs          M 13-19       1/42    7:10       28:37
29    Chris Allen            M 13-19       2/42    7:10       28:39
30    Cory Johnson           M 20-24       6/54    7:11       28:43
31    Scott Baker            M 50-54       2/78    7:12       28:48
32    Jarod Steffen          M 25-29      4/109    7:13       28:49
33    Kurt Patterson         M 45-49       2/94    7:15       29:00
34    Joshua Powell          M 30-34      5/127    7:17       29:05
35    Angie Amorini          F 30-34      1/376    7:17       29:05
36    Jonathan Burd          M 13-19       3/42    7:19       29:14
37    Daniel Herndon         M 25-29      5/109    7:19       29:16
38    Robert Loshe           M 30-34      6/127    7:20       29:18
39    Bob Sedlmeyer          M 55-59       1/90    7:20       29:19
40    Mike Kelly             M 40-44      4/103    7:21       29:22
41    Mitchell Falkenstern   M 20-24       7/54    7:23       29:31
42    Lars Kuelling          M 35-39      9/119    7:24       29:33
43    Kristin Newbauer       F 20-24      2/124    7:24       29:33
44    Scott Burns            M 30-34      7/127    7:24       29:36
45    Steve Fedock           M 30-34      8/127    7:28       29:50
46    Michael Massey         M 30-34      9/127    7:28       29:51
47    Matt Lauer             M 35-39     10/119    7:28       29:52
48    Beth Nutter            F 30-34      2/376    7:29       29:54
49    Michelle Yoder         F 30-34      3/376    7:29       29:55
50    Todd Miller            M 40-44      5/103    7:29       29:56
51    Geoffrey Gustafson     M 35-39     11/119    7:30       29:58
52    Kyle Ballard           M 13-19       4/42    7:30       29:59
53    Dale Fifer Jr          M 35-39     12/119    7:32       30:05
54    Wes Laker              M 25-29      6/109    7:32       30:06
55    Mark Crickmore         M 45-49       3/94    7:33       30:09
56    Wes Teska              M 20-24       8/54    7:33       30:12
57    Stephen Rowe           M 55-59       2/90    7:34       30:14
58    Amy Hanna              F 30-34      4/376    7:35       30:19
59    Andrew Murray          M 25-29      7/109    7:35       30:20
60    Ned Edington           M 50-54       3/78    7:36       30:21
61    Chris Scagnoli         M 25-29      8/109    7:36       30:22
62    David Ottenweller      M 30-34     10/127    7:36       30:22
63    Tammy Davis            F 40-44      1/271    7:36       30:23
64    Brad Pedersen          M 30-34     11/127    7:37       30:25
65    Sarah Ringger          F 30-34      5/376    7:38       30:30
66    Matthew Frane          M 13-19       5/42    7:38       30:32
67    Walter Fisher          M 25-29      9/109    7:40       30:38
68    Justin Smith           M 25-29     10/109    7:40       30:39
69    Alex Taylor            M 13-19       6/42    7:41       30:42
70    Joseph Ring            M 30-34     12/127    7:41       30:43
71    Chris English          M 35-39     13/119    7:42       30:47
72    Ashley Anglin          F 25-29      1/298    7:44       30:53
73    Justin Gordon          M 30-34     13/127    7:44       30:55
74    Michael Burton         M 30-34     14/127    7:44       30:56
75    Liz Heyerly            F 30-34      6/376    7:45       30:57
76    Stephanie Schuman      F 25-29      2/298    7:45       30:59
77    William Hastings       M 40-44      6/103    7:46       31:03
78    Jenna Mahon            F 20-24      3/124    7:46       31:03
79    Bahiru Ehlers          M 01-12       1/47    7:46       31:04
80    Robert Burns           M 40-44      7/103    7:48       31:11
81    Caleb Watson           M 13-19       7/42    7:48       31:12
82    Becky Scheribel        F 20-24      4/124    7:48       31:12
83    Michael Brannaka       M 30-34     15/127    7:49       31:14
84    Tj McAvoy              M 30-34     16/127    7:50       31:17
85    Cindi Souers           F 40-44      2/271    7:50       31:17
86    Kevin Rich             M 35-39     14/119    7:50       31:18
87    Katie Eberling         F 20-24      5/124    7:51       31:23
88    Brandon Risch          M 25-29     11/109    7:51       31:23
89    David Kratzman         M 01-12       2/47    7:51       31:23
90    Peter Ahlersmeyer      M 20-24       9/54    7:51       31:24
91    Bruce Kingsbury        M 50-54       4/78    7:52       31:25
92    David Nugent           M 45-49       4/94    7:52       31:27
93    Karla Barnhart         F 35-39      1/319    7:53       31:32
94    David Geiger           M 45-49       5/94    7:54       31:36
95    Mark Adams             M 30-34     17/127    7:55       31:37
96    Neal Hammersmith       M 25-29     12/109    7:55       31:37
97    Lori Sanchez           F 45-49      1/221    7:55       31:37
98    Samuel Cirillo         M 30-34     18/127    7:57       31:45
99    Ryan Ford              M 20-24      10/54    7:57       31:48
100   Adam Peterson          M 20-24      11/54    7:58       31:50
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101   Katie Webb             F 30-34      7/376    7:58       31:51
102   Spencer Jacobs         M 13-19       8/42    7:58       31:52
103   Angela Sheley          F 20-24      6/124    7:58       31:52
104   Angie Miller           F 35-39      2/319    7:59       31:55
105   Jim Burd               M 50-54       5/78    7:59       31:55
106   Jacqueline Morris      F 35-39      3/319    7:59       31:56
107   Daniel Schiffli        M 25-29     13/109    8:00       31:58
108   Frank Hunt             M 45-49       6/94    8:00       32:00
109   Nathan Froning         M 35-39     15/119    8:02       32:06
110   Matt Booth             M 45-49       7/94    8:03       32:10
111   Tyler Gordy            M 25-29     14/109    8:04       32:13
112   Sam Huff               M 20-24      12/54    8:04       32:15
113   Cole Cunningham        M 01-12       3/47    8:04       32:15
114   Tim Lopata             M 20-24      13/54    8:04       32:15
115   Molly Shoup            F 30-34      8/376    8:05       32:19
116   Alexis Schoenefeld     F 13-19       1/93    8:05       32:20
117   Bob Jauch              M 45-49       8/94    8:05       32:20
118   Teresa Wright          F 40-44      3/271    8:06       32:21
119   Fred Kendall           M 65-69       1/30    8:06       32:23
120   Tim Wiggins            M 40-44      8/103    8:07       32:26
121   Jared Mull             M 30-34     19/127    8:07       32:26
122   Joshua Marshall        M 30-34     20/127    8:07       32:26
123   April Haggenjos        F 25-29      3/298    8:07       32:27
124   Kristofer Haynes       M 25-29     15/109    8:07       32:27
125   David Ehlers           M 13-19       9/42    8:07       32:27
126   Laura Snipes           F 60-64       1/92    8:08       32:30
127   Douglas Pownall        M 55-59       3/90    8:08       32:31
128   Bethany Plattner       F 30-34      9/376    8:09       32:33
129   Ryan Ottenweller       M 30-34     21/127    8:09       32:33
130   Jared Badgley          M 01-12       4/47    8:09       32:35
131   Jane Meehan            F 40-44      4/271    8:09       32:36
132   Steve Schuhmacher      M 40-44      9/103    8:09       32:36
133   Meghan Fahler          F 25-29      4/298    8:09       32:36
134   Katie Doehla           F 20-24      7/124    8:10       32:37
135   Peter Koons            M 35-39     16/119    8:10       32:38
136   Nicole Hoeppner        F 30-34     10/376    8:10       32:38
137   Kathy Swenson          F 55-59      1/200    8:12       32:45
138   Steve Fisher           M 30-34     22/127    8:12       32:45
139   Jen Webb               F 25-29      5/298    8:13       32:51
140   Clint Plattner         M 35-39     17/119    8:14       32:53
141   Cindy Swenson          F 35-39      4/319    8:14       32:55
142   Holly Lichtsinn        F 30-34     11/376    8:14       32:55
143   Alease Bott            F 30-34     12/376    8:15       32:57
144   Wesley Bott            M 30-34     23/127    8:15       32:57
145   Craig Helfrich         M 35-39     18/119    8:15       32:58
146   Jill Helfrich          F 35-39      5/319    8:15       32:59
147   Becca Graf             F 25-29      6/298    8:15       32:59
148   Chris Hamilton         M 30-34     24/127    8:16       33:02
149   Brad Harruff           M 45-49       9/94    8:16       33:03
150   Russell Fought         M 20-24      14/54    8:17       33:05
151   Jessiejo West          F 13-19       2/93    8:17       33:05
152   Darren Crandell        M 45-49      10/94    8:17       33:07
153   Carey Smith            F 35-39      6/319    8:18       33:10
154   Rodney Harruff         M 40-44     10/103    8:18       33:11
155   Kathy Pleus            F 60-64       2/92    8:19       33:14
156   Steven West            M 55-59       4/90    8:19       33:14
157   Alyssa Keys            F 25-29      7/298    8:19       33:15
158   Dillon Redding         M 01-12       5/47    8:19       33:16
159   Sean Telley            M 40-44     11/103    8:20       33:18
160   Tim Newlin             M 45-49      11/94    8:20       33:20
161   Greg Cantrell          M 45-49      12/94    8:21       33:22
162   David Noll             M 40-44     12/103    8:21       33:22
163   Dean Szczepkowski      M 20-24      15/54    8:21       33:22
164   Kevin Dawson           M 20-24      16/54    8:21       33:23
165   Tracey Gordon          F 20-24      8/124    8:21       33:23
166   Luke Hollmann          M 25-29     16/109    8:22       33:27
167   John Miller            M 45-49      13/94    8:22       33:28
168   Janalynn Miller        F 40-44      5/271    8:23       33:30
169   Terence Padrique       M 30-34     25/127    8:23       33:33
170   Abby Richey            F 25-29      8/298    8:24       33:34
171   Jeff Marble            M 45-49      14/94    8:24       33:34
172   Isabella Wiseman       F 01-12       1/50    8:25       33:37
173   Isaiah Wiseman         M 01-12       6/47    8:25       33:38
174   Earl Burkholder        M 45-49      15/94    8:25       33:39
175   Sam Laws               M 40-44     13/103    8:25       33:40
176   Dana Hart              F 13-19       3/93    8:25       33:40
177   Luke Moreau            M 25-29     17/109    8:26       33:42
178   Carmen Parker          F 30-34     13/376    8:26       33:43
179   Brent Kilbourne        M 35-39     19/119    8:26       33:43
180   Justin Daugherty       M 30-34     26/127    8:26       33:43
181   Matthew Peterson       M 30-34     27/127    8:26       33:43
182   Gregory Wilbanks       M 40-44     14/103    8:27       33:45
183   Jacob Hall             M 20-24      17/54    8:27       33:45
184   Jason Runyan           M 30-34     28/127    8:27       33:47
185   Patrick Paris          M 40-44     15/103    8:27       33:47
186   Bradley Jones          M 01-12       7/47    8:27       33:48
187   Dana Aschliman         F 25-29      9/298    8:27       33:48
188   Jared Hemsoth          M 20-24      18/54    8:27       33:48
189   Paul Richwine          M 25-29     18/109    8:28       33:50
190   Isaac Allen            M 30-34     29/127    8:28       33:50
191   Steve Lantz            M 35-39     20/119    8:28       33:52
192   Brad Zimmer            M 35-39     21/119    8:28       33:52
193   Desiree Gustafson      F 30-34     14/376    8:29       33:53
194   Camdin Jewell          M 01-12       8/47    8:29       33:54
195   Caleb Schisler         M 01-12       9/47    8:29       33:55
196   Ashley Risner          F 25-29     10/298    8:29       33:56
197   Brent Auer             M 40-44     16/103    8:29       33:56
198   Daniel Gadbaw          M 30-34     30/127    8:29       33:56
199   Sandy Franklin         F 40-44      6/271    8:29       33:56
200   Jay Wilhelm            M 45-49      16/94    8:30       33:57
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201   Michael Lewellen       M 50-54       6/78    8:30       33:58
202   John Mrugala           M 20-24      19/54    8:30       33:58
203   Larry Smith            M 55-59       5/90    8:30       33:59
204   Chad Jewell            M 35-39     22/119    8:30       34:00
205   Dan Naragon            M 50-54       7/78    8:31       34:01
206   John Watson            M 50-54       8/78    8:31       34:02
207   Dan Beiswanger         M 45-49      17/94    8:31       34:02
208   Jessica Di Ianni       F 30-34     15/376    8:31       34:02
209   Kevin Brennan          M 50-54       9/78    8:31       34:02
210   Marcus Bubp            M 30-34     31/127    8:31       34:02
211   Robert Ness            M 45-49      18/94    8:31       34:02
212   Richard McCoy          M 55-59       6/90    8:31       34:03
213   Ted Badgley            M 35-39     23/119    8:31       34:03
214   Shannon Rinearson      F 25-29     11/298    8:32       34:05
215   Camille Naragon        F 20-24      9/124    8:32       34:06
216   David Thompson         M 45-49      19/94    8:33       34:10
217   Nia Curtis             F 40-44      7/271    8:33       34:11
218   Jill Baker             F 25-29     12/298    8:33       34:12
219   Gary Baker             M 55-59       7/90    8:34       34:14
220   Michael Powers         M 45-49      20/94    8:34       34:15
221   Rebecca Green          F 35-39      7/319    8:35       34:17
222   Jim Pickett            M 60-64       2/56    8:35       34:17
223   Kimberly Berry         F 25-29     13/298    8:35       34:19
224   Amanda Graves          F 30-34     16/376    8:36       34:22
225   Amanda Gatton          F 25-29     14/298    8:36       34:23
226   Melanie Clibon         F 30-34     17/376    8:37       34:25
227   Jason Luttman          M 40-44     17/103    8:37       34:26
228   Jeff Harruff           M 40-44     18/103    8:37       34:28
229   Michael V Green        M 25-29     19/109    8:38       34:30
230   Jaclyn Bachelor        F 30-34     18/376    8:38       34:31
231   Nathan King            M 25-29     20/109    8:38       34:32
232   Emily Sparling         F 30-34     19/376    8:38       34:32
233   Dia Bock               F 50-54      1/216    8:39       34:33
234   Maggie Kinley          F 20-24     10/124    8:39       34:33
235   Shawn Boylan           M 45-49      21/94    8:39       34:33
236   Cherie Korn            F 40-44      8/271    8:39       34:33
237   Bruce Gilbert          M 65-69       2/30    8:39       34:36
238   Cecile Buchanan        F 35-39      8/319    8:40       34:38
239   Victoria Book          F 40-44      9/271    8:41       34:43
240   Dan Book               M 40-44     19/103    8:41       34:43
241   Jenna Mumaw            F 25-29     15/298    8:42       34:45
242   Barb Carr              F 30-34     20/376    8:42       34:46
243   Melissa Bunting        F 30-34     21/376    8:42       34:47
244   Christina Mommer       F 30-34     22/376    8:42       34:48
245   Nicholas Thomas        M 25-29     21/109    8:42       34:48
246   Jonathan Eberhardt     M 30-34     32/127    8:43       34:49
247   Patrick Sheridan       M 20-24      20/54    8:43       34:50
248   Ke Dong                M 13-19      10/42    8:43       34:50
249   Melissa Smith          F 30-34     23/376    8:43       34:52
250   Kevin Fosnaugh         M 45-49      22/94    8:43       34:52
251   Joe Ruble              M 35-39     24/119    8:44       34:53
252   Abbey Pelkington       F 20-24     11/124    8:44       34:54
253   Curt Walker            M 30-34     33/127    8:44       34:55
254   Jessica Tate           F 30-34     24/376    8:44       34:56
255   Alexander Sheppard     M 01-12      10/47    8:45       34:58
256   Andrew Ogg             M 20-24      21/54    8:45       35:00
257   Grace Bassett          F 01-12       2/50    8:46       35:01
258   Kelley Nelson          F 40-44     10/271    8:46       35:01
259   Natalie Chapel         F 45-49      2/221    8:46       35:02
260   Todd Fahrenbach        M 40-44     20/103    8:46       35:03
261   Jodi Heeter            F 40-44     11/271    8:46       35:03
262   Danielle Graham        F 30-34     25/376    8:47       35:05
263   Joseph Graham          M 30-34     34/127    8:47       35:05
264   Shelia Griffis         F 40-44     12/271    8:47       35:05
265   George Reed            M 45-49      23/94    8:47       35:06
266   Kevin Lowe             M 30-34     35/127    8:47       35:06
267   Dale Schulze           M 55-59       8/90    8:47       35:08
268   Abby Pease             F 13-19       4/93    8:48       35:09
269   Lynsey Schwartz        F 20-24     12/124    8:48       35:11
270   Tom Utley              M 45-49      24/94    8:48       35:11
271   Michael Redding        M 01-12      11/47    8:48       35:12
272   David Bassett          M 01-12      12/47    8:49       35:14
273   Logan Weaver           M 01-12      13/47    8:50       35:18
274   Richard Harnly         M 70-98       1/18    8:50       35:18
275   Jeffrey Armstrong      M 30-34     36/127    8:50       35:20
276   Tammy Strawbridge      F 50-54      2/216    8:51       35:21
277   Zachary Cawood         M 01-12      14/47    8:51       35:21
278   Cheryl Hemsoth         F 40-44     13/271    8:51       35:21
279   Brittany McDougall     F 20-24     13/124    8:51       35:22
280   Pamela Wolfe           F 55-59      2/200    8:51       35:24
281   Anna Allison           F 30-34     26/376    8:51       35:24
282   Shane Demarco          M 40-44     21/103    8:52       35:25
283   Jodi Grindey           F 40-44     14/271    8:52       35:25
284   Kevin Cawood           M 40-44     22/103    8:52       35:25
285   Nathan Allison         M 30-34     37/127    8:52       35:25
286   Randy Brown            M 55-59       9/90    8:52       35:26
287   Sally Niezer           F 20-24     14/124    8:52       35:28
288   Kenneth Bolen          M 30-34     38/127    8:53       35:29
289   Matthew Runyan         M 25-29     22/109    8:53       35:32
290   Susan Okleshen         F 50-54      3/216    8:54       35:34
291   Jimmy Lamaster         M 25-29     23/109    8:55       35:37
292   Robert Ochoa           M 40-44     23/103    8:55       35:40
293   Lauren Cunningham      F 01-12       3/50    8:56       35:43
294   Julie Cunningham       F 40-44     15/271    8:56       35:44
295   Anthony Hunt           M 20-24      22/54    8:57       35:46
296   Melissa Morgan         F 20-24     15/124    8:57       35:46
297   Chuck Statz            M 55-59      10/90    8:57       35:46
298   Shelley Chapman        F 40-44     16/271    8:57       35:46
299   Pete Leblanc           M 40-44     24/103    8:57       35:46
300   Jason Reynolds         M 30-34     39/127    8:57       35:47
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301   Sydney Wilkins         F 13-19       5/93    8:57       35:47
302   Anna Grabner           F 30-34     27/376    8:57       35:48
303   Philip Maher           M 25-29     24/109    8:57       35:48
304   Hermela Teferi         F 25-29     16/298    8:57       35:48
305   Geoff Horner           M 35-39     25/119    8:58       35:49
306   Catherine Hagan        F 25-29     17/298    8:58       35:50
307   Bill Bunting           M 40-44     25/103    8:58       35:50
308   Jeffrey Marx           M 30-34     40/127    8:58       35:52
309   Ross Emery             M 20-24      23/54    8:58       35:52
310   Ted Miller             M 45-49      25/94    8:59       35:54
311   Jacqueline Miller      F 45-49      3/221    8:59       35:54
312   Deanne Keener          F 35-39      9/319    8:59       35:54
313   Mason Thomas           M 13-19      11/42    8:59       35:55
314   Jill Wilson            F 35-39     10/319    8:59       35:55
315   Jane Sievers           F 30-34     28/376    8:59       35:56
316   Farrah Limmer          F 30-34     29/376    9:00       35:57
317   Lloyd Steere           M 45-49      26/94    9:00       35:58
318   Karl Koepp             M 30-34     41/127    9:00       35:58
319   Michael Zaradich       M 30-34     42/127    9:00       35:58
320   Audrey Clauser         F 30-34     30/376    9:00       35:58
321   Dean Schisler          M 45-49      27/94    9:00       36:00
322   Heather Deter          F 25-29     18/298    9:00       36:00
323   Michelle Phipps        F 40-44     17/271    9:01       36:01
324   Simeon Bennett         M 25-29     25/109    9:01       36:04
325   Jacob Redding          M 13-19      12/42    9:01       36:04
326   Corey Cady             M 20-24      24/54    9:01       36:04
327   Racheal Head           F 30-34     31/376    9:02       36:06
328   Janice Felger          F 35-39     11/319    9:02       36:06
329   James Mahan            M 13-19      13/42    9:02       36:07
330   David Quinones         M 45-49      28/94    9:02       36:08
331   Shane Schellpfeffer    M 30-34     43/127    9:03       36:10
332   Ben Ladowski           M 20-24      25/54    9:03       36:11
333   Dave Coleman           M 40-44     26/103    9:03       36:11
334   Melissa Massey         F 35-39     12/319    9:04       36:14
335   Jesse Hanna            M 30-34     44/127    9:04       36:15
336   Kathy Buck             F 50-54      4/216    9:05       36:17
337   Caroline Chesney       F 40-44     18/271    9:05       36:17
338   Tracy Krafcheck        F 25-29     19/298    9:05       36:19
339   Jonathan Garrett       M 25-29     26/109    9:06       36:21
340   Kathy Markley          F 45-49      4/221    9:07       36:26
341   Carrie Loeffler        F 35-39     13/319    9:07       36:28
342   Ashley Steenman        F 25-29     20/298    9:08       36:29
343   Michael McKendry       M 30-34     45/127    9:08       36:29
344   Amy Olsen              F 30-34     32/376    9:08       36:30
345   Chantelle Taylor       F 35-39     14/319    9:08       36:32
346   Leah Molly J. Westrick F 25-29     21/298    9:08       36:32
347   Nancy Taylor           F 45-49      5/221    9:08       36:32
348   Eileen Hamilton        F 45-49      6/221    9:08       36:32
349   Joseph Gass            M 30-34     46/127    9:09       36:33
350   David Mays Jr          M 20-24      26/54    9:09       36:34
351   Amy Wilds              F 30-34     33/376    9:09       36:34
352   Jonathan Hermann       M 35-39     26/119    9:09       36:34
353   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/7    9:09       36:34
354   Andrea Beck            F 45-49      7/221    9:09       36:36
355   Heidi Askren           F 35-39     15/319    9:09       36:36
356   Aaron Miller           M 13-19      14/42    9:09       36:36
357   Stephanie Dekoninck    F 25-29     22/298    9:10       36:37
358   Mark Baker             M 35-39     27/119    9:10       36:38
359   Scott Alpin            M 45-49      29/94    9:10       36:39
360   Alan Hernly            M 55-59      11/90    9:10       36:39
361   Doug Morris            M 25-29     27/109    9:10       36:40
362   Steve Tanesky          M 30-34     47/127    9:10       36:40
363   Nelson Peters          M 25-29     28/109    9:11       36:41
364   Lisa Krueckeberg       F 25-29     23/298    9:11       36:42
365   Raymond Carr           M 35-39     28/119    9:11       36:44
366   Ewelina Podzielinski   F 30-34     34/376    9:12       36:45
367   Ken Nelson             M 45-49      30/94    9:12       36:47
368   Shelley Hebard         F 55-59      3/200    9:12       36:47
369   Anicia Stalter         F 30-34     35/376    9:13       36:51
370   Kathy Rowe             F 60-64       3/92    9:13       36:52
371   Maximilian Maile       M 25-29     29/109    9:13       36:52
372   Amanda Kerlin          F 25-29     24/298    9:14       36:53
373   Shawn Falls            M 30-34     48/127    9:14       36:54
374   Dan Holocher           M 55-59      12/90    9:14       36:54
375   Caitlin Bock           F 20-24     16/124    9:14       36:54
376   Kristine Blomenberg    F 45-49      8/221    9:14       36:54
377   Michelle Beary         F 35-39     16/319    9:14       36:55
378   Paul Adams             M 01-12      15/47    9:15       36:57
379   Tamyra Humes           F 50-54      5/216    9:15       36:57
380   Karen Bushey           F 50-54      6/216    9:15       36:58
381   Chad Blair             M 25-29     30/109    9:15       36:58
382   Melissa Sparks         F 30-34     36/376    9:15       37:00
383   Steve Cresse           M 40-44     27/103    9:16       37:01
384   Allen Shelton          M 60-64       3/56    9:16       37:02
385   Clint Baker            M 30-34     49/127    9:16       37:02
386   Shane Blair            M 25-29     31/109    9:16       37:03
387   Ashley Federoff        F 01-12       4/50    9:16       37:03
388   Joseph Clauser         M 30-34     50/127    9:16       37:04
389   Karen Rank             F 45-49      9/221    9:17       37:05
390   Holly Metzger          F 25-29     25/298    9:17       37:06
391   Wendy Federoff         F 35-39     17/319    9:17       37:08
392   Sarah Shuter           F 30-34     37/376    9:17       37:08
393   Katelynn Kora          F 20-24     17/124    9:18       37:09
394   Jessica Baker          F 13-19       6/93    9:18       37:09
395   Steve Myers            M 25-29     32/109    9:18       37:09
396   Catherine Deventer     F 20-24     18/124    9:18       37:11
397   Stephen Adkison        M 65-69       3/30    9:18       37:11
398   Jamie Hamman           F 30-34     38/376    9:18       37:11
399   Kristan Pfeifer        F 30-34     39/376    9:18       37:12
400   Mary Allison           F 45-49     10/221    9:18       37:12
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401   Abigail Martin         F 20-24     19/124    9:19       37:14
402   Jeffrey Writtenhouse   M 55-59      13/90    9:19       37:15
403   Cameron Wilds          M 30-34     51/127    9:19       37:16
404   Nikki Nygren           F 35-39     18/319    9:19       37:16
405   John Drebenstedt       M 40-44     28/103    9:20       37:17
406   Alyssa Brown           F 25-29     26/298    9:20       37:17
407   Liesl Davenport        F 13-19       7/93    9:20       37:18
408   Jeremy Brice           M 20-24      27/54    9:20       37:18
409   Shannon Frey           F 25-29     27/298    9:20       37:18
410   Beth Lehman            F 40-44     19/271    9:20       37:20
411   Steve Lehman           M 40-44     29/103    9:21       37:21
412   Ken Stewart            M 35-39     29/119    9:21       37:23
413   Steven Meeks           M 20-24      28/54    9:21       37:24
414   Lily Kenesey           F 13-19       8/93    9:21       37:24
415   Sophia Joseph          F 13-19       9/93    9:22       37:25
416   Megan Cook             F 30-34     40/376    9:22       37:27
417   Dan Heath              M 55-59      14/90    9:22       37:28
418   Thad Berkes            M 30-34     52/127    9:22       37:28
419   David Whitcomb         M 40-44     30/103    9:23       37:29
420   Kristen Bissontz       F 40-44     20/271    9:23       37:31
421   Logan Zehr             M 13-19      15/42    9:23       37:32
422   Erin Long              F 30-34     41/376    9:23       37:32
423   Anita Bultemeier       F 50-54      7/216    9:23       37:32
424   Rob Ford               M 25-29     33/109    9:24       37:33
425   Kristen Payne          F 25-29     28/298    9:24       37:33
426   Ann Foster             F 25-29     29/298    9:24       37:35
427   Megan Brown            F 25-29     30/298    9:24       37:35
428   Danae Cartwright       F 25-29     31/298    9:24       37:35
429   Karen Schieber         F 25-29     32/298    9:24       37:35
430   Andrew Michael         M 30-34     53/127    9:24       37:36
431   David Mizicko          M 50-54      10/78    9:25       37:37
432   Russel Stephens        M 50-54      11/78    9:25       37:37
433   Isaac Miller           M 01-12      16/47    9:25       37:37
434   Tony Sheefel           M 35-39     30/119    9:25       37:39
435   Lara Schreck           F 35-39     19/319    9:25       37:40
436   Jeff Ashton            M 40-44     31/103    9:25       37:40
437   Matthew Sprunger       M 50-54      12/78    9:26       37:41
438   Patrick Ryan           M 55-59      15/90    9:26       37:41
439   Mandy Ryan             F 30-34     42/376    9:26       37:42
440   Kelli Faulkner         F 35-39     20/319    9:26       37:42
441   David Stineburg        M 25-29     34/109    9:26       37:42
442   Christian Miller       M 13-19      16/42    9:26       37:42
443   Sarah Pennekamp        F 35-39     21/319    9:26       37:43
444   Jessica Wirges         F 25-29     33/298    9:27       37:46
445   Deborah Hesterman      F 50-54      8/216    9:27       37:46
446   Joel Colglazier        M 20-24      29/54    9:27       37:47
447   Courtney Waterman      F 35-39     22/319    9:27       37:47
448   Justin Davis           M 30-34     54/127    9:27       37:48
449   Carlye Petro           F 30-34     43/376    9:28       37:50
450   Brayden Hutson         M 01-12      17/47    9:29       37:55
451   Lisa Wylie             F 40-44     21/271    9:29       37:55
452   Colleen Pentsos        F 35-39     23/319    9:29       37:56
453   Shane Powers           M 01-12      18/47    9:29       37:56
454   Monty Millage          M 55-59      16/90    9:30       37:57
455   Marlee Pease           F 13-19      10/93    9:30       37:58
456   Kristina Ledo          F 30-34     44/376    9:30       37:58
457   Rita Brockhouse        F 40-44     22/271    9:30       37:59
458   Carrie Mahler          F 30-34     45/376    9:30       37:59
459   Pam Corwin             F 55-59      4/200    9:30       38:00
460   Timothy Sheppard       M 40-44     32/103    9:30       38:00
461   Abigail Davis          F 30-34     46/376    9:31       38:02
462   Melanie Milner         F 35-39     24/319    9:31       38:02
463   Cc Mensah              F 50-54      9/216    9:31       38:02
464   Eric Stuczynski        M 40-44     33/103    9:31       38:03
465   Abbey Cole             F 20-24     20/124    9:31       38:03
466   Joanna Rogers          F 25-29     34/298    9:31       38:04
467   Lisa Neyman            F 40-44     23/271    9:31       38:04
468   Gavin Neyman           M 01-12      19/47    9:31       38:04
469   Brad Schall            M 30-34     55/127    9:32       38:05
470   Gavin Drew             M 13-19      17/42    9:32       38:06
471   Annette Navarro        F 25-29     35/298    9:32       38:06
472   Kevin Hitz             M 25-29     35/109    9:32       38:07
473   Sandi Orr              F 35-39     25/319    9:32       38:08
474   Fred Horne             M 45-49      31/94    9:33       38:10
475   Hannah Ruegsegger      F 20-24     21/124    9:33       38:11
476   Linda McCampbell       F 50-54     10/216    9:33       38:11
477   Faye Ruegsegger        F 13-19      11/93    9:33       38:11
478   Jeffrey Dye            M 40-44     34/103    9:33       38:12
479   Craig Mickey           M 40-44     35/103    9:33       38:12
480   Beth Reiling           F 45-49     11/221    9:34       38:14
481   David Rench            M 25-29     36/109    9:34       38:15
482   Margaret Keller        F 55-59      5/200    9:34       38:15
483   Michelle Hatfield      F 45-49     12/221    9:34       38:16
484   Amie Lindsay           F 40-44     24/271    9:34       38:16
485   Alisha Rodgers         F 30-34     47/376    9:35       38:17
486   Colette Herrron        F 35-39     26/319    9:35       38:17
487   Mike Nutter            M 35-39     31/119    9:35       38:17
488   Rob Hensmann           M 40-44     36/103    9:35       38:18
489   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         2/7    9:35       38:18
490   Kristine Agen          F 35-39     27/319    9:35       38:20
491   Jason Teter            M 35-39     32/119    9:35       38:20
492   Maryann Hyder          F 40-44     25/271    9:35       38:20
493   Malissa Cockman        F 55-59      6/200    9:36       38:21
494   Dean Cutshall          M 65-69       4/30    9:36       38:23
495   Yolanda Moilanen       F 30-34     48/376    9:36       38:23
496   Andrew Gottfried       M 35-39     33/119    9:37       38:26
497   Allan Wertheimer       M 25-29     37/109    9:37       38:27
498   Felicity Ratajczak     F 30-34     49/376    9:37       38:28
499   Abbey Malloy           F 25-29     36/298    9:38       38:30
500   Steven Butler Sr       M 60-64       4/56    9:38       38:30
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501   Krissy David           F 25-29     37/298    9:38       38:30
502   Andy David             M 35-39     34/119    9:38       38:31
503   Adam Guntle            M 20-24      30/54    9:38       38:31
504   Brandy Smith           F 30-34     50/376    9:38       38:31
505   Amy Norris             F 25-29     38/298    9:39       38:34
506   Gary Basinger          M 35-39     35/119    9:39       38:36
507   Larry Brooks           M 40-44     37/103    9:40       38:37
508   Dena Marble            F 40-44     26/271    9:40       38:38
509   Michelle Banks         F 25-29     39/298    9:40       38:38
510   Jessica Hill           F 13-19      12/93    9:40       38:38
511   Caitlin Smith          F 25-29     40/298    9:40       38:39
512   John Krueckeberg       M 30-34     56/127    9:40       38:39
513   Martina Tippmann       F 35-39     28/319    9:40       38:39
514   Laura Hunter           F 25-29     41/298    9:40       38:40
515   Terry Powers           F 45-49     13/221    9:40       38:40
516   Dakota Jones           M 13-19      18/42    9:40       38:40
517   Charles Keller         M 55-59      17/90    9:41       38:41
518   Pam Holocher           F 55-59      7/200    9:41       38:42
519   Trenise Buchanan       F 01-12       5/50    9:41       38:43
520   Joe Darvish            M 50-54      13/78    9:41       38:44
521   Tom Jones              M 45-49      32/94    9:41       38:44
522   Brian Jones            M 40-44     38/103    9:42       38:45
523   Kara Froning           F 30-34     51/376    9:42       38:45
524   Charles Pranger        M 40-44     39/103    9:42       38:46
525   Andy Linkhart          M 35-39     36/119    9:42       38:46
526   Nathan Keith           M 25-29     38/109    9:42       38:46
527   Phil Fensler           M 30-34     57/127    9:42       38:47
528   Paul Eggelston         M 50-54      14/78    9:42       38:47
529   Kary Martin            F 25-29     42/298    9:42       38:47
530   Marty Bianski          F 50-54     11/216    9:43       38:50
531   Ray Coblentz           M 65-69       5/30    9:43       38:50
532   Kelly Hayes            F 30-34     52/376    9:43       38:51
533   Fred Graf              M 35-39     37/119    9:43       38:51
534   Angie Hess             F 20-24     22/124    9:43       38:51
535   Jen Walters            F 25-29     43/298    9:43       38:51
536   Shannon Roherty        F 25-29     44/298    9:44       38:53
537   Cindy Dawson           F 45-49     14/221    9:44       38:54
538   Tammy Bennett          F 30-34     53/376    9:44       38:55
539   Carrie Hursh           F 30-34     54/376    9:44       38:55
540   Danielle Norris        F 20-24     23/124    9:44       38:55
541   Brandon Schall         M 25-29     39/109    9:44       38:55
542   Tom Dawson             M 55-59      18/90    9:44       38:55
543   Chelsie Norris         F 13-19      13/93    9:44       38:56
544   Richard Hammond        M 35-39     38/119    9:44       38:56
545   Jeff Stemen            M 50-54      15/78    9:45       38:59
546   Karen Bieberich        F 35-39     29/319    9:46       39:01
547   Jacob Schrader         M 30-34     58/127    9:46       39:01
548   Katie Knott            F 13-19      14/93    9:46       39:02
549   Joni Dick              F 50-54     12/216    9:46       39:03
550   Chrissy Eakins         F 20-24     24/124    9:46       39:03
551   Jeff Bridegam          M 40-44     40/103    9:46       39:03
552   Tonja Ashton           F 40-44     27/271    9:46       39:03
553   Jennifer Stineburg     F 25-29     45/298    9:46       39:04
554   Steve Yaggy            M 35-39     39/119    9:46       39:04
555   Cortney Dommer         F 30-34     55/376    9:46       39:04
556   Kasi Maple             F 30-34     56/376    9:47       39:06
557   Make Najdeski          F 30-34     57/376    9:47       39:07
558   Adam Kovac             M 25-29     40/109    9:47       39:07
559   Katherine Rumon        F 25-29     46/298    9:47       39:08
560   Kristen Nelson         F 30-34     58/376    9:48       39:09
561   Brian Lisek            M 40-44     41/103    9:48       39:10
562   Amy Horning            F 30-34     59/376    9:48       39:10
563   Nate Reusser           M 25-29     41/109    9:48       39:10
564   Dawn Henderson-Davis   F 30-34     60/376    9:48       39:12
565   Josh Lembke            M 20-24      31/54    9:48       39:12
566   Jeffrey Davis          M 35-39     40/119    9:48       39:12
567   Katie Corson           F 20-24     25/124    9:49       39:13
568   Jeff Stanski           M 35-39     41/119    9:49       39:14
569   Jamie Inskeep          F 25-29     47/298    9:49       39:15
570   Lois Lane              F 45-49     15/221    9:49       39:15
571   Robert Wilson          M 25-29     42/109    9:49       39:15
572   Mark Reilly            M 45-49      33/94    9:49       39:15
573   Chad Hampshire         M 35-39     42/119    9:49       39:16
574   Ryan Harris            M 30-34     59/127    9:50       39:17
575   Steven Nawara          M 25-29     43/109    9:50       39:20
576   Jeff Moore             M 60-64       5/56    9:50       39:20
577   Benjamin McDunnough Di M 01-12      20/47    9:50       39:20
578   Stacy Ankenbruck       F 35-39     30/319    9:51       39:21
579   Zach Higgins           M 25-29     44/109    9:51       39:21
580   Kara Ankenbruck        F 30-34     61/376    9:51       39:21
581   Andrew Fream           M 13-19      19/42    9:51       39:22
582   Ruth Higgins           F 25-29     48/298    9:51       39:22
583   Caron Addie            F 35-39     31/319    9:51       39:23
584   Boni Fream             F 30-34     62/376    9:51       39:23
585   Gabriel Buenconsejo    M 30-34     60/127    9:52       39:25
586   Dawn Fontaine          F 45-49     16/221    9:52       39:25
587   Kristina Koos          F 35-39     32/319    9:52       39:27
588   Kenan Stopa            M 20-24      32/54    9:52       39:27
589   Brian Leavell          M 35-39     43/119    9:53       39:30
590   Mercedes Moore         F 25-29     49/298    9:53       39:31
591   Rick Walz              M 55-59      19/90    9:53       39:31
592   Becky Clapp            F 50-54     13/216    9:53       39:32
593   Jennifer McDunnough    F 40-44     28/271    9:53       39:32
594   Thomas Clagg           M 65-69       6/30    9:53       39:32
595   Jonathan Greenhoe      M 25-29     45/109    9:54       39:34
596   Brian Clifton          M 20-24      33/54    9:54       39:34
597   Kevin Lentz            M 50-54      16/78    9:54       39:36
598   Debbie Odden           F 40-44     29/271    9:55       39:37
599   Rebekah Abbott         F 25-29     50/298    9:55       39:38
600   Frank Conner           M 35-39     44/119    9:55       39:38
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601   Kelly McDonald         F 20-24     26/124    9:55       39:39
602   Greg Burchett          M 35-39     45/119    9:55       39:39
603   Emily Clifton          F 13-19      15/93    9:55       39:40
604   Dan Boggs              M 50-54      17/78    9:56       39:41
605   Rachel Daily           F 25-29     51/298    9:56       39:41
606   Julia Hernandez        F 30-34     63/376    9:56       39:42
607   Carol Miller           F 50-54     14/216    9:56       39:42
608   Jose Hernandez         M 40-44     42/103    9:56       39:43
609   Cindy Thompson         F 45-49     17/221    9:56       39:43
610   Michael Scott          M 40-44     43/103    9:56       39:43
611   Brenda Mauricio        F 40-44     30/271    9:56       39:43
612   Judi Pownall           F 50-54     15/216    9:57       39:45
613   Leslie Basinger        F 35-39     33/319    9:57       39:46
614   John Leone             M 13-19      20/42    9:57       39:46
615   David Oberlin          M 35-39     46/119    9:58       39:49
616   Courtney Ternet        F 30-34     64/376    9:58       39:50
617   Cassandra Harris       F 25-29     52/298    9:58       39:51
618   Cora Oberlin           F 30-34     65/376    9:58       39:51
619   Larry Bower            M 70-98       2/18    9:58       39:52
620   Anne Williams          F 30-34     66/376    9:59       39:53
621   Sara Syswerda          F 25-29     53/298    9:59       39:54
622   Jennifer Steele        F 30-34     67/376    9:59       39:54
623   Scott Greider          M 35-39     47/119    9:59       39:54
624   Chuck Hill             M 65-69       7/30    9:59       39:55
625   Donald Shaidnagle      M 60-64       6/56    9:59       39:56
626   Mark Tratebas          M 40-44     44/103   10:00       39:57
627   Kimberly Tratebas      F 35-39     34/319   10:00       39:57
628   Kent Taylor            M 45-49      34/94   10:00       39:57
629   Randy Mounphoxay       M 20-24      34/54   10:00       39:57
630   Doug Brown             M 25-29     46/109   10:00       39:57
631   Michael Lykins         M 65-69       8/30   10:00       39:58
632   Katherine Loesch       F 40-44     31/271   10:01       40:02
633   Christine Hensel       F 20-24     27/124   10:01       40:02
634   Matt Moore             M 30-34     61/127   10:01       40:03
635   Brad Benner            M 30-34     62/127   10:01       40:03
636   Jennifer Garrett       F 25-29     54/298   10:01       40:04
637   Alexis Neyman          F 13-19      16/93   10:02       40:05
638   Micki Gongaware        F 35-39     35/319   10:02       40:06
639   Holly Stoiche          F 35-39     36/319   10:02       40:06
640   Robert Schneider       M 45-49      35/94   10:02       40:07
641   Megan Schneider        F 35-39     37/319   10:02       40:07
642   Hollie Ochoa           F 30-34     68/376   10:02       40:07
643   Judith Hey             F 55-59      8/200   10:02       40:07
644   Jason Pfeiffer         M 35-39     48/119   10:02       40:07
645   Amy Bond               F 35-39     38/319   10:02       40:08
646   Sherese Fortriede      F 35-39     39/319   10:02       40:08
647   Betty Lentz            F 50-54     16/216   10:03       40:09
648   Mark Robison           M 45-49      36/94   10:03       40:10
649   Emily Clifford         F 25-29     55/298   10:03       40:11
650   Mandy Moore            F 30-34     69/376   10:03       40:11
651   Cindy Bockelman        F 30-34     70/376   10:03       40:11
652   Louis Dornseif         M 45-49      37/94   10:03       40:12
653   Jeffrey Bercot         M 35-39     49/119   10:03       40:12
654   Marcia Weller          F 55-59      9/200   10:03       40:12
655   David Kalat            M 40-44     45/103   10:03       40:12
656   Paula Fox              F 40-44     32/271   10:04       40:13
657   Tammy Taylor           F 40-44     33/271   10:04       40:14
658   Rebecca Emery          F 25-29     56/298   10:04       40:14
659   Kay Hildman            F 40-44     34/271   10:04       40:16
660   Anne Boyer             F 35-39     40/319   10:05       40:19
661   Kimberly Back          F 25-29     57/298   10:05       40:19
662   Tyanne Bailey          F 25-29     58/298   10:06       40:21
663   Kristie Jacobs         F 40-44     35/271   10:06       40:21
664   Jerry Runyan           M 55-59      20/90   10:06       40:24
665   Cindy Smith            F 40-44     36/271   10:06       40:24
666   David Miller           M 45-49      38/94   10:06       40:24
667   Tyler Riddle           M 13-19      21/42   10:06       40:24
668   Janice Miller          F 45-49     18/221   10:07       40:25
669   Jordan Lebamoff        M 40-44     46/103   10:07       40:25
670   Lori Reinking          F 35-39     41/319   10:07       40:25
671   Nikole Miller          F 35-39     42/319   10:07       40:25
672   Jack Wojewuczki        M 01-12      21/47   10:07       40:27
673   Taylor Hollister       F 13-19      17/93   10:07       40:27
674   Randy Miller           M 55-59      21/90   10:07       40:27
675   Ryan Lehrman           M 20-24      35/54   10:07       40:28
676   Vicki Morgan           F 30-34     71/376   10:08       40:29
677   Mandy Schwartz         F 25-29     59/298   10:08       40:30
678   Danielle Crawford      F 35-39     43/319   10:08       40:30
679   Ryan Schwartz          M 25-29     47/109   10:08       40:30
680   Amber Kolkman          F 20-24     28/124   10:08       40:32
681   Elizabeth Hundley      F 40-44     37/271   10:09       40:34
682   Tiffany Campbell       F 35-39     44/319   10:09       40:34
683   Madeline Martin        F 20-24     29/124   10:09       40:35
684   Ron Siela              M 50-54      18/78   10:09       40:36
685   Bridget Houser         F 20-24     30/124   10:09       40:36
686   Haley Brouwer          F 13-19      18/93   10:09       40:36
687   Allen Brouwer          M 30-34     63/127   10:09       40:36
688   Diana Joven-Buenconsej F 35-39     45/319   10:10       40:37
689   Brooke Farrington      F 25-29     60/298   10:10       40:37
690   Mary Willems-Akers     F 25-29     61/298   10:10       40:37
691   Norm Harruff           M 70-98       3/18   10:10       40:38
692   Jamie Whitcraft        F 20-24     31/124   10:10       40:38
693   Stephany Romines       F 40-44     38/271   10:10       40:38
694   Marshal Johnson        M 30-34     64/127   10:10       40:39
695   Randall Foutch         M 40-44     47/103   10:11       40:42
696   Ellen Eberling         F 25-29     62/298   10:11       40:44
697   Lesley Kintz           F 40-44     39/271   10:11       40:44
698   Angela Herber          F 30-34     72/376   10:11       40:44
699   Jill Nichols           F 45-49     19/221   10:12       40:45
700   Tracey Sheppard        F 40-44     40/271   10:12       40:46
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701   Maria Wemhoff          F 13-19      19/93   10:12       40:46
702   Molly Graft            F 40-44     41/271   10:12       40:46
703   Miranda Bulmahn        F 25-29     63/298   10:12       40:47
704   Beckie Holdgreve       F 30-34     73/376   10:12       40:47
705   Bryan Daczuk           M 25-29     48/109   10:12       40:48
706   Stefan Magner          M 01-12      22/47   10:13       40:49
707   Juan Sanchez           M 20-24      36/54   10:13       40:50
708   Shelly McVea           F 35-39     46/319   10:13       40:50
709   Christopher Spoltman   M 30-34     65/127   10:13       40:50
710   Todd Stombaugh         F 45-49     20/221   10:13       40:50
711   Abbey Stombaugh        F 13-19      20/93   10:13       40:50
712   Kara Waldon            F 20-24     32/124   10:13       40:50
713   April Hermann          F 30-34     74/376   10:13       40:51
714   Cami Gardner           F 25-29     64/298   10:13       40:51
715   Van Gardner            M 30-34     66/127   10:13       40:52
716   Brooke Gardner         F 20-24     33/124   10:13       40:52
717   Betsy Magner           F 45-49     21/221   10:14       40:54
718   Jacqueline Letizia     F 25-29     65/298   10:14       40:55
719   Jennifer Gardner       F 40-44     42/271   10:14       40:55
720   Chad Loggins           M 30-34     67/127   10:14       40:55
721   Jan Blauvelt           F 45-49     22/221   10:14       40:56
722   Miranda Wilkins        F 30-34     75/376   10:14       40:56
723   John Yoder             M 55-59      22/90   10:14       40:56
724   Michael Payne          M 25-29     49/109   10:14       40:56
725   Gina Freer             F 40-44     43/271   10:15       40:58
726   Tim Kiebel             M 30-34     68/127   10:15       40:59
727   Molly O'Brian-Adams    F 45-49     23/221   10:15       40:59
728   Angela Federspiel      F 40-44     44/271   10:15       40:59
729   Kelly Heidenreich      F 30-34     76/376   10:15       41:00
730   Daniel Staifer         M 25-29     50/109   10:15       41:00
731   Valerie Gorham         F 13-19      21/93   10:15       41:00
732   Jeff Baney             M 30-34     69/127   10:16       41:01
733   Cecilia Govrik         F 30-34     77/376   10:16       41:02
734   Kristine Cirillo       F 30-34     78/376   10:16       41:02
735   Bill Kastner           M 65-69       9/30   10:16       41:03
736   Meagon Swing           F 25-29     66/298   10:16       41:03
737   Cathy Desimone         F 40-44     45/271   10:16       41:04
738   Jeffrey Whitmer        M 35-39     50/119   10:16       41:04
739   Kecia Foote            F 25-29     67/298   10:17       41:05
740   Cathy Yaggy            F 35-39     47/319   10:17       41:05
741   Christopher Lee        M 20-24      37/54   10:17       41:07
742   Monica Chamberlain     F 30-34     79/376   10:17       41:08
743   Carrie Boylan          F 30-34     80/376   10:17       41:08
744   Pamela Seaman          F 40-44     46/271   10:18       41:09
745   Teresa Stephens        F 45-49     24/221   10:18       41:09
746   Christine Bloom        F 30-34     81/376   10:18       41:09
747   Dana Reed              F 40-44     47/271   10:18       41:09
748   Brannon Springer       F 13-19      22/93   10:18       41:12
749   Ginger Covely          F 45-49     25/221   10:19       41:14
750   Teha Cobler            F 35-39     48/319   10:19       41:15
751   Angela Green           F 25-29     68/298   10:19       41:15
752   Starr Jojola           F 30-34     82/376   10:19       41:15
753   Sara Yaggy             F 35-39     49/319   10:19       41:15
754   Melinda Connelly       F 40-44     48/271   10:19       41:16
755   Ken Nordin             M 65-69      10/30   10:19       41:17
756   Andrea Cox             F 20-24     34/124   10:20       41:17
757   Hailey Straub          F 30-34     83/376   10:20       41:17
758   Niki Eckhart           F 30-34     84/376   10:20       41:18
759   Kelsey Middaugh        F 13-19      23/93   10:20       41:19
760   Teri Kern              F 30-34     85/376   10:20       41:21
761   Amy Juergens           F 40-44     49/271   10:21       41:22
762   Rachelle Burkhead      F 30-34     86/376   10:21       41:22
763   Nikki Ellis            F 30-34     87/376   10:21       41:22
764   Coni Mayer             F 50-54     17/216   10:21       41:22
765   Regan Scruggs          M 45-49      39/94   10:21       41:23
766   Sonja Situm            F 20-24     35/124   10:21       41:24
767   Danielle Abouhalkah    F 13-19      24/93   10:22       41:25
768   Dennis Lessig          M 45-49      40/94   10:22       41:26
769   Denise Ritzert         F 35-39     50/319   10:22       41:27
770   Jeff Hoffman           M 50-54      19/78   10:23       41:29
771   Jennifer McClelland    F 30-34     88/376   10:23       41:29
772   Brenda Smith           F 50-54     18/216   10:23       41:31
773   Chrisann McKinley      F 30-34     89/376   10:23       41:31
774   Libby Eckert           F 45-49     26/221   10:23       41:31
775   Deb Fisher             F 50-54     19/216   10:23       41:32
776   Tracy Korthal          F 35-39     51/319   10:23       41:32
777   Mandi Lantz            F 30-34     90/376   10:24       41:35
778   Molly Steffen          F 25-29     69/298   10:24       41:35
779   Ezra Broman            M 30-34     70/127   10:24       41:35
780   Stephanie Broman       F 20-24     36/124   10:24       41:36
781   Kirin Kennedy          F 40-44     50/271   10:25       41:37
782   Jasmine Smith          F 13-19      25/93   10:25       41:37
783   Kindra George          F 35-39     52/319   10:25       41:38
784   Tyler George           M 13-19      22/42   10:25       41:38
785   Karen Novinger         F 40-44     51/271   10:25       41:39
786   Kevin Richards         M 35-39     51/119   10:26       41:41
787   Wesley Stayton         M 30-34     71/127   10:26       41:42
788   Kari Richards          F 35-39     53/319   10:26       41:42
789   Stephanie Houser       F 35-39     54/319   10:26       41:43
790   Jim Krafcheck          M 55-59      23/90   10:26       41:44
791   Amy Tompa              F 35-39     55/319   10:26       41:44
792   Julie Edgell           F 30-34     91/376   10:26       41:44
793   Krystal Keeling        F 25-29     70/298   10:27       41:45
794   Heather Drebenstedt    F 30-34     92/376   10:27       41:45
795   Andrea Tellez          F 30-34     93/376   10:27       41:46
796   Penny Henderson        F 30-34     94/376   10:28       41:49
797   Jennifer Girton        F 30-34     95/376   10:28       41:49
798   Jennifer Henry         F 25-29     71/298   10:28       41:49
799   Jason Moulin           M 25-29     51/109   10:28       41:50
800   Joseph Kinder          M 50-54      20/78   10:28       41:50

Generated February 11, 2026 at 4:25 AM 8/33



Fort4Fitness - 4-Mile Run / Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
801   Jenean Stuckey         F 35-39     56/319   10:28       41:52
802   Sara Kora              F 30-34     96/376   10:29       41:53
803   Brittney Stevens       F 25-29     72/298   10:29       41:53
804   Scott Masterson        M 35-39     52/119   10:29       41:55
805   Charity Fogle          F 30-34     97/376   10:30       41:57
806   Sara Miller            F 30-34     98/376   10:30       41:59
807   Ann Bobilya            F 55-59     10/200   10:30       42:00
808   Mike Saylor            M 13-19      23/42   10:31       42:01
809   Becky Hunnicutt        F 40-44     52/271   10:31       42:02
810   Thomas Spry            M 25-29     52/109   10:31       42:02
811   Thomas Beal            M 50-54      21/78   10:31       42:02
812   Charlie Fritz          M 20-24      38/54   10:31       42:03
813   Nicole Laycock         F 25-29     73/298   10:31       42:04
814   Samantha Brewer        F 20-24     37/124   10:31       42:04
815   Coleen Atkinson        F 40-44     53/271   10:32       42:05
816   Natalie Dannenberg     F 25-29     74/298   10:32       42:05
817   Alissa Schoon          F 25-29     75/298   10:32       42:07
818   Gretchen Moon          F 35-39     57/319   10:32       42:08
819   Catherine Peterson     F 30-34     99/376   10:32       42:08
820   Denise Johnson         F 35-39     58/319   10:33       42:10
821   Tara McHenry           F 25-29     76/298   10:33       42:10
822   Jeremy McHenry         M 25-29     53/109   10:33       42:11
823   Amy Totten             F 30-34    100/376   10:33       42:11
824   Andrea Goebel          F 35-39     59/319   10:33       42:11
825   Daisha Reynolds        F 25-29     77/298   10:33       42:12
826   Michael Ottenweller    M 55-59      24/90   10:34       42:14
827   Suzanne Federspiel     F 35-39     60/319   10:34       42:15
828   Michelle Liepold       F 35-39     61/319   10:34       42:15
829   Abby Van Vlerah        F 25-29     78/298   10:34       42:15
830   Stacy Conner           F 30-34    101/376   10:34       42:15
831   Eric Jenkinson         M 40-44     48/103   10:34       42:15
832   Heather Jenkinson      F 40-44     54/271   10:34       42:16
833   Eric Bieberich         M 40-44     49/103   10:35       42:17
834   James Farrell          M 55-59      25/90   10:35       42:18
835   Dan Kensinger          M 25-29     54/109   10:35       42:19
836   Ned Hart               M 50-54      22/78   10:35       42:19
837   Michael Snyder         M 25-29     55/109   10:35       42:20
838   Barbara Richarson      F 50-54     20/216   10:36       42:21
839   Leslie Yurkin          F 30-34    102/376   10:36       42:21
840   Robert Kwandrans       M 40-44     50/103   10:36       42:22
841   Stephanie Hendry       F 35-39     62/319   10:36       42:23
842   Edward Hendry          M 40-44     51/103   10:36       42:24
843   Varina Presswood       F 50-54     21/216   10:36       42:24
844   Preeti Dembla          F 40-44     55/271   10:37       42:25
845   Sasha Tirmenstein      F 25-29     79/298   10:37       42:25
846   Nicole Miller          F 30-34    103/376   10:37       42:27
847   Tuan Newlin            M 40-44     52/103   10:37       42:27
848   David Stahl            M 25-29     56/109   10:38       42:29
849   Adam Woodard           M 25-29     57/109   10:38       42:30
850   Matt Miller            M 40-44     53/103   10:38       42:30
851   Jenna Miller           F 01-12       6/50   10:38       42:31
852   Jim Miller             M 65-69      11/30   10:38       42:31
853   Cynthia Brewer         F 30-34    104/376   10:38       42:31
854   Michael Barman         M 60-64       7/56   10:38       42:32
855   Karen Horner           F 55-59     11/200   10:38       42:32
856   Mary Bullis            F 50-54     22/216   10:38       42:32
857   Shawn Brewer           M 35-39     53/119   10:38       42:32
858   Johanna Kwandrans      F 30-34    105/376   10:38       42:32
859   Lisa Smits             F 45-49     27/221   10:39       42:33
860   Erin Kuker             F 13-19      26/93   10:39       42:33
861   Anita Kuker            F 45-49     28/221   10:39       42:33
862   Jason O'Barr           M 30-34     72/127   10:39       42:34
863   Kim Gonzalez           F 40-44     56/271   10:39       42:35
864   Michelle Geller        F 01-12       7/50   10:39       42:36
865   Angela Gunkel          F 25-29     80/298   10:39       42:36
866   Joy Brown              F 50-54     23/216   10:39       42:36
867   Tim Blauvelt           M 45-49      41/94   10:40       42:37
868   Clara Chilian          F 13-19      27/93   10:40       42:38
869   Karen Reilly           F 40-44     57/271   10:40       42:40
870   Melanie Fogwell        F 30-34    106/376   10:41       42:41
871   Holly Fogwell          F 30-34    107/376   10:41       42:41
872   Matthew Wemhoff        M 20-24      39/54   10:41       42:41
873   Brandon Sprunger       M 01-12      23/47   10:41       42:41
874   Jeff Roberts           M 40-44     54/103   10:41       42:42
875   Michael Limmer         M 30-34     73/127   10:41       42:42
876   Chris Carter           M 45-49      42/94   10:41       42:42
877   Andy Candor            M 60-64       8/56   10:41       42:43
878   Robert Fontaine        M 45-49      43/94   10:41       42:44
879   Annie Carling          F 30-34    108/376   10:41       42:44
880   Allison Miller         F 35-39     63/319   10:41       42:44
881   Tricia Murphy          F 20-24     38/124   10:42       42:45
882   Melissia Mante         F 40-44     58/271   10:42       42:46
883   Amy Mason              F 40-44     59/271   10:43       42:50
884   Joe Treadway           M 45-49      44/94   10:43       42:51
885   Ginevra Wasson         F 40-44     60/271   10:43       42:51
886   Amy Panza              F 25-29     81/298   10:43       42:51
887   Kelli Shriner          F 20-24     39/124   10:43       42:52
888   Jared Shriner          M 25-29     58/109   10:43       42:52
889   Ginger Buesching       F 35-39     64/319   10:44       42:53
890   Melissa Antonios       F 25-29     82/298   10:44       42:53
891   Lauren Shewman         F 25-29     83/298   10:44       42:53
892   Jordan Patton          F 25-29     84/298   10:44       42:55
893   Aaron Sprunger         M 35-39     54/119   10:44       42:55
894   Tina Allmandinger      F 40-44     61/271   10:44       42:56
895   Tom Fuelling           M 60-64       9/56   10:44       42:56
896   Kate Peterson          F 50-54     24/216   10:45       42:57
897   Heather Shull          F 35-39     65/319   10:45       42:58
898   Brad Johnson           M 35-39     55/119   10:45       42:58
899   Samantha Wilmot        F 20-24     40/124   10:45       42:59
900   Blaine Hershberger     M 25-29     59/109   10:46       43:01
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901   Kara Alverson          F 35-39     66/319   10:46       43:02
902   Kelley Baird           F 30-34    109/376   10:46       43:02
903   Monica Kline           F 40-44     62/271   10:46       43:03
904   Ross Witte             M 35-39     56/119   10:46       43:04
905   Brianna Witte          F 01-12       8/50   10:46       43:04
906   Amy Wills              F 40-44     63/271   10:46       43:04
907   Molly Hahn             F 30-34    110/376   10:47       43:06
908   Melinda Spitler        F 40-44     64/271   10:47       43:08
909   Anne Davies            F 55-59     12/200   10:48       43:10
910   Rhonda M. Conrad       F 45-49     29/221   10:49       43:14
911   Jill Hinsey            F 40-44     65/271   10:49       43:14
912   Emily Blauvelt         F 13-19      28/93   10:49       43:14
913   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         3/7   10:49       43:15
914   Sarah Neuhauser        F 30-34    111/376   10:49       43:16
915   Victoria Marx          F 25-29     85/298   10:50       43:18
916   Jeeha Park             F 25-29     86/298   10:50       43:19
917   Jamee Thiele           M 35-39     57/119   10:51       43:21
918   Brian Loucks           M 40-44     55/103   10:51       43:21
919   Heather Cook           F 30-34    112/376   10:51       43:21
920   John Shire             M 55-59      26/90   10:51       43:21
921   Amy Neuer              F 30-34    113/376   10:51       43:21
922   Mike Ter Molen         M 35-39     58/119   10:51       43:21
923   Melanie Hall           F 35-39     67/319   10:51       43:23
924   Danyel Wagner          F 40-44     66/271   10:51       43:24
925   Heather Caldwell       F 30-34    114/376   10:52       43:25
926   Ronnica Willwerth      F 30-34    115/376   10:52       43:25
927   Nikole McCoy           F 35-39     68/319   10:52       43:26
928   Dessislava Pashova     F 20-24     41/124   10:52       43:26
929   Aubrey Hilborn         F 01-12       9/50   10:52       43:26
930   Anna Marsh             F 35-39     69/319   10:52       43:27
931   Emerson Ringger        F 01-12      10/50   10:52       43:27
932   Michelle Devera        F 25-29     87/298   10:52       43:28
933   Tiffany Roth           F 25-29     88/298   10:53       43:29
934   Tyler Brown            M 25-29     60/109   10:53       43:31
935   Sheri West             F 45-49     30/221   10:53       43:31
936   Jordan Sanders         F 13-19      29/93   10:53       43:32
937   Katie Brown            F 25-29     89/298   10:53       43:32
938   Mark Smith             M 35-39     59/119   10:54       43:33
939   Diane McCauley         F 45-49     31/221   10:54       43:33
940   Michele Moulin         F 45-49     32/221   10:54       43:35
941   Jennifer Fee           F 35-39     70/319   10:54       43:35
942   Mandy Keller           F 25-29     90/298   10:54       43:35
943   Susan Crawford         F 60-64       4/92   10:54       43:36
944   Jim Bailey             M 55-59      27/90   10:55       43:37
945   Lindsay Hines          F 30-34    116/376   10:55       43:37
946   Megan Baumgartner      F 20-24     42/124   10:55       43:39
947   Randy Schreiber        M 35-39     60/119   10:55       43:40
948   Daniel Schreiber       M 35-39     61/119   10:56       43:42
949   Shawn Rice             F 35-39     71/319   10:56       43:43
950   Carrie Schrader        F 25-29     91/298   10:56       43:43
951   Tammy Conti            F 50-54     25/216   10:56       43:44
952   Pam Hornbarger         F 50-54     26/216   10:57       43:46
953   Mike Kjergaard         M 40-44     56/103   10:57       43:47
954   Larry Wasson           M 35-39     62/119   10:57       43:47
955   Stacey Andrist         F 25-29     92/298   10:57       43:47
956   Laura Gerth            F 45-49     33/221   10:57       43:48
957   Heather Teagarden      F 35-39     72/319   10:57       43:48
958   Lori Replin            F 35-39     73/319   10:57       43:48
959   Nancy Vandell          F 45-49     34/221   10:57       43:48
960   Mark Earnest           M 25-29     61/109   10:58       43:49
961   David Oltman           M 35-39     63/119   10:58       43:50
962   Blake Rice             M 13-19      24/42   10:58       43:52
963   Jensen Reust           M 01-12      24/47   10:58       43:52
964   Lynn Reed              F 55-59     13/200   10:59       43:54
965   Todd Walter            M 35-39     64/119   10:59       43:55
966   April Antrim           F 45-49     35/221   10:59       43:55
967   Alicia Richard         F 30-34    117/376   10:59       43:55
968   Teresa Rassman         F 40-44     67/271   10:59       43:56
969   David Emery            M 55-59      28/90   11:00       43:59
970   Shirley Drier          F 45-49     36/221   11:00       43:59
971   Ellen Bolen            F 25-29     93/298   11:00       44:00
972   Sara Ervin             F 25-29     94/298   11:00       44:00
973   Brian Lapp             M 25-29     62/109   11:00       44:00
974   Michael Jones          M 35-39     65/119   11:01       44:01
975   Alena Currington       F 35-39     74/319   11:01       44:01
976   Angela Lapp            F 25-29     95/298   11:01       44:02
977   Barney Niezer          M 55-59      29/90   11:01       44:02
978   Angela Summers         F 25-29     96/298   11:01       44:03
979   Rebecca Pletz          F 25-29     97/298   11:01       44:04
980   Alyssa Grothaus        F 13-19      30/93   11:01       44:04
981   Walter Lim             M 45-49      45/94   11:02       44:05
982   Stacy Hambrook         F 40-44     68/271   11:03       44:09
983   Malinda Barber         F 30-34    118/376   11:03       44:09
984   Amy Gruver             F 35-39     75/319   11:03       44:12
985   Jenna Ross             F 25-29     98/298   11:04       44:13
986   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         4/7   11:04       44:13
987   Tracy Jones            F 35-39     76/319   11:04       44:14
988   John Lubeck            M 25-29     63/109   11:04       44:15
989   Lauri Olson            F 35-39     77/319   11:04       44:16
990   Deborah Hargus         F 55-59     14/200   11:04       44:16
991   Christopher Bell       M 50-54      23/78   11:05       44:19
992   Katie Bailey           F 25-29     99/298   11:05       44:19
993   Kyla Treesh            F 13-19      31/93   11:05       44:20
994   Maggie Bailey          F 25-29    100/298   11:05       44:20
995   Jaime Kees             F 25-29    101/298   11:05       44:20
996   Gabe Creech            M 25-29     64/109   11:06       44:21
997   Jeff Hardesty          M 20-24      40/54   11:06       44:21
998   Katlyn Moses           F 13-19      32/93   11:06       44:21
999   Larissa Baker          F 25-29    102/298   11:06       44:22
1000  Penny Worman           F 30-34    119/376   11:06       44:22
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1001  Steve Kleinschmidt     M 50-54      24/78   11:06       44:22
1002  Dawn Jewell            F 45-49     37/221   11:06       44:23
1003  Mandy Moses            F 20-24     43/124   11:06       44:23
1004  Doyle Steury           M 45-49      46/94   11:07       44:25
1005  Dan Smith              M 40-44     57/103   11:07       44:25
1006  Holly Frauenfelder     F 30-34    120/376   11:07       44:26
1007  Lynette Osborn         F 25-29    103/298   11:07       44:26
1008  Anna Menze             F 20-24     44/124   11:07       44:27
1009  Michaela Miller        F 20-24     45/124   11:07       44:27
1010  Neal Minich            M 45-49      47/94   11:07       44:28
1011  Julianne Will          F 35-39     78/319   11:07       44:28
1012  Angela Raymer          F 35-39     79/319   11:07       44:28
1013  Susan Link             F 50-54     27/216   11:08       44:29
1014  David Till             M 40-44     58/103   11:08       44:29
1015  Heather Drummond       F 30-34    121/376   11:08       44:30
1016  Jared Swihart          M 20-24      41/54   11:09       44:33
1017  Derek Combs            M 30-34     74/127   11:09       44:33
1018  Amy McCoy              F 35-39     80/319   11:09       44:34
1019  Wyatt Humphreys        M 01-12      25/47   11:10       44:40
1020  Michael Koepke         M 30-34     75/127   11:10       44:40
1021  Victoria Lily          F 30-34    122/376   11:10       44:40
1022  Clarice Koepke         F 30-34    123/376   11:11       44:41
1023  Luke Knoke             M 35-39     66/119   11:11       44:41
1024  Kelli Braun            F 45-49     38/221   11:11       44:41
1025  Patrick Gillian        M 60-64      10/56   11:11       44:43
1026  Tamara Greene          F 35-39     81/319   11:12       44:45
1027  Shawn Bachelor         M 30-34     76/127   11:12       44:45
1028  Barb Bowers            F 50-54     28/216   11:12       44:45
1029  Kyle Davis             F 45-49     39/221   11:12       44:46
1030  Eric Schisler          M 20-24      42/54   11:12       44:46
1031  Julia Arnold           F 30-34    124/376   11:12       44:46
1032  Johanna Houser         F 30-34    125/376   11:12       44:48
1033  Jason Neff             M 30-34     77/127   11:12       44:48
1034  Tetyana Humphreys      F 01-12      11/50   11:12       44:48
1035  Lesley Elliott         F 30-34    126/376   11:12       44:48
1036  Marina Meyers          F 13-19      33/93   11:13       44:49
1037  Sharon Callender       F 45-49     40/221   11:13       44:50
1038  Jenny Sullivan         F 30-34    127/376   11:13       44:50
1039  Alicia Wilkins         F 30-34    128/376   11:13       44:50
1040  Don Cox                M 45-49      48/94   11:13       44:51
1041  Jennifer Rice          F 30-34    129/376   11:14       44:53
1042  Emilie Gerbers         F 25-29    104/298   11:15       44:57
1043  Ashley Wilhelm         F 13-19      34/93   11:15       44:58
1044  Dez Wilhelm            F 13-19      35/93   11:15       44:58
1045  Amy Pease              F 45-49     41/221   11:15       44:59
1046  Aimee Wentworth        F 30-34    130/376   11:15       44:59
1047  Becky Miller           F 30-34    131/376   11:15       44:59
1048  Amber Stayton          F 30-34    132/376   11:15       45:00
1049  Carrie Stine           F 25-29    105/298   11:16       45:01
1050  Shannon Clouse         F 13-19      36/93   11:16       45:02
1051  Elaine Gerken          F 25-29    106/298   11:16       45:02
1052  Kasey Conley           F 25-29    107/298   11:16       45:03
1053  Melissa Pawlak         F 30-34    133/376   11:17       45:05
1054  Jenny Harris           F 35-39     82/319   11:17       45:05
1055  Cassandra Smith        F 30-34    134/376   11:17       45:05
1056  Penny Bunn             F 45-49     42/221   11:17       45:06
1057  Greta Graebner         F 40-44     69/271   11:18       45:11
1058  Jackie Kintz           F 35-39     83/319   11:18       45:11
1059  Pamela Garrett         F 40-44     70/271   11:19       45:13
1060  John Humphreys         M 01-12      26/47   11:19       45:13
1061  Leah Brannaka          F 30-34    135/376   11:19       45:13
1062  Justin Humphreys       M 35-39     67/119   11:19       45:14
1063  Katie Thompson         F 35-39     84/319   11:19       45:15
1064  Michael Lane           M 50-54      25/78   11:19       45:15
1065  Amy Hipsher            F 35-39     85/319   11:19       45:16
1066  Mary Kelly             F 20-24     46/124   11:20       45:17
1067  Fran Jones             F 50-54     29/216   11:20       45:17
1068  Steve Eckert           M 50-54      26/78   11:20       45:17
1069  Stacey Isenbarger      F 30-34    136/376   11:20       45:18
1070  Kelly Dziak            F 30-34    137/376   11:20       45:20
1071  Brian Dziak            M 35-39     68/119   11:20       45:20
1072  Furqan Ali             M 40-44     59/103   11:21       45:21
1073  Mindy Smith            F 40-44     71/271   11:21       45:21
1074  Jennifer Zink          F 35-39     86/319   11:21       45:21
1075  Kim Kemerer            F 50-54     30/216   11:21       45:21
1076  Mark Warsco            M 55-59      30/90   11:21       45:21
1077  Peggy Herb             F 40-44     72/271   11:21       45:22
1078  Adam Craig             M 30-34     78/127   11:21       45:22
1079  Faith Cardelli         F 13-19      37/93   11:21       45:24
1080  Jeff Bullis            M 50-54      27/78   11:22       45:26
1081  Rebecca Neff           F 30-34    138/376   11:22       45:26
1082  Hannah Watson          F 20-24     47/124   11:22       45:27
1083  Kimberly Wagner        F 30-34    139/376   11:22       45:28
1084  Reagan Stout           F 13-19      38/93   11:22       45:28
1085  Faith Watson           F 25-29    108/298   11:23       45:29
1086  Marcus Rogers          M 35-39     69/119   11:23       45:30
1087  Katie Hoogland         F 30-34    140/376   11:23       45:31
1088  Shelly Kosiarek        F 40-44     73/271   11:23       45:31
1089  Heather Rogers         F 25-29    109/298   11:23       45:31
1090  Jennifer Runyan        F 25-29    110/298   11:23       45:32
1091  Rachel Crawford        F 30-34    141/376   11:23       45:32
1092  Beth Hook              F 25-29    111/298   11:23       45:32
1093  Georgana Sangiacomo    F 40-44     74/271   11:23       45:32
1094  Alisha Wynn            F 30-34    142/376   11:23       45:32
1095  Jared Holmes           M 01-12      27/47   11:23       45:32
1096  Sharon Shie            F 45-49     43/221   11:24       45:33
1097  Stacey Monnier         F 35-39     87/319   11:24       45:33
1098  Natalie Stieglitz      F 20-24     48/124   11:24       45:35
1099  Krista Vonburg         F 30-34    143/376   11:24       45:35
1100  Lisa Frauhiger         F 20-24     49/124   11:24       45:35
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1101  Trent Boggs            M 40-44     60/103   11:25       45:37
1102  Suzanne Kuntz          F 40-44     75/271   11:25       45:37
1103  Holly Boggs            F 40-44     76/271   11:25       45:37
1104  Arthur Thompson        M 35-39     70/119   11:25       45:38
1105  Erin McGuire           F 30-34    144/376   11:25       45:38
1106  Jodi Johnson           F 35-39     88/319   11:25       45:39
1107  Kristyn Bolard         F 01-12      12/50   11:25       45:39
1108  Matthew Link           M 30-34     79/127   11:25       45:40
1109  Lauren Stone           F 01-12      13/50   11:25       45:40
1110  Jennifer Mead          F 25-29    112/298   11:26       45:43
1111  Jamie Zeigler          F 01-12      14/50   11:26       45:43
1112  Seleena Brita          F 25-29    113/298   11:26       45:44
1113  Jennifer McComb        F 40-44     77/271   11:27       45:46
1114  Stephanie Carcione     F 30-34    145/376   11:27       45:46
1115  Angel Heyerly          F 30-34    146/376   11:27       45:46
1116  Sarah Mohrman          F 30-34    147/376   11:27       45:46
1117  Jared Heyerly          M 30-34     80/127   11:27       45:46
1118  Sabrina Straessle      F 13-19      39/93   11:27       45:47
1119  Mary Vendrely          F 40-44     78/271   11:27       45:48
1120  Shannon Rostorfer      F 30-34    148/376   11:28       45:49
1121  Margaret Malcolm       F 60-64       5/92   11:28       45:49
1122  Dianne Fisher          F 35-39     89/319   11:28       45:49
1123  Lis Ring               F 30-34    149/376   11:28       45:49
1124  Gail Altekruse         F 55-59     15/200   11:28       45:49
1125  Ingrid Robison         F 45-49     44/221   11:28       45:49
1126  Mary Weber             F 35-39     90/319   11:28       45:49
1127  Randy Brown            M 50-54      28/78   11:28       45:50
1128  Ryan Lewis             M 30-34     81/127   11:29       45:53
1129  Jennifer Smith         F 35-39     91/319   11:29       45:54
1130  Linda Wilson           F 50-54     31/216   11:29       45:54
1131  Kerry Carpenter        F 35-39     92/319   11:29       45:54
1132  Stephanie Demorest     F 35-39     93/319   11:29       45:55
1133  Tyler Friend           F 13-19      40/93   11:29       45:55
1134  Kristen Streepey       F 35-39     94/319   11:29       45:55
1135  Amy Miller             F 35-39     95/319   11:29       45:55
1136  Amber Pedersen         F 30-34    150/376   11:29       45:55
1137  Robyn Fry              F 40-44     79/271   11:29       45:56
1138  James Bassett          M 01-12      28/47   11:29       45:56
1139  Shirlee Reeves         F 50-54     32/216   11:30       45:57
1140  Kimberly Hicks         F 30-34    151/376   11:30       45:57
1141  Mallari Crum           F 25-29    114/298   11:30       46:00
1142  Deb Carnahan           F 35-39     96/319   11:30       46:00
1143  Joe Doust              M 55-59      31/90   11:31       46:02
1144  Mick Sokolowski        M 55-59      32/90   11:31       46:03
1145  Sara Green             F 30-34    152/376   11:32       46:05
1146  Sonja Lyons            F 25-29    115/298   11:32       46:06
1147  Jenifer Young          F 30-34    153/376   11:32       46:06
1148  Alena Chilian          F 13-19      41/93   11:32       46:07
1149  Tami Peters            F 50-54     33/216   11:32       46:08
1150  Kathy Bruns            F 50-54     34/216   11:32       46:08
1151  Scott Applegate        M 45-49      49/94   11:33       46:09
1152  Jennifer Goss          F 30-34    154/376   11:33       46:09
1153  Cliff Goss             M 30-34     82/127   11:33       46:09
1154  Sarah Padberg          F 20-24     50/124   11:33       46:09
1155  Brenda Wylie-Biggs     F 50-54     35/216   11:33       46:10
1156  Theresa Loechner       F 40-44     80/271   11:33       46:10
1157  Courtney Gordon        F 35-39     97/319   11:33       46:12
1158  Deb Vanderfoed         F 50-54     36/216   11:33       46:12
1159  Sara Baltazar          F 30-34    155/376   11:33       46:12
1160  Carrie Allman          F 30-34    156/376   11:33       46:12
1161  Kimberly Martin        F 35-39     98/319   11:34       46:13
1162  Karen Monroe           F 35-39     99/319   11:34       46:13
1163  Shelly Hetler          F 35-39    100/319   11:34       46:13
1164  Deborah Rhoades        F 50-54     37/216   11:34       46:14
1165  Lisa O'Dell            F 40-44     81/271   11:34       46:16
1166  Kellie Woll            F 40-44     82/271   11:34       46:16
1167  Janette Richardson     F 35-39    101/319   11:35       46:17
1168  Amanda Hinkle          F 30-34    157/376   11:35       46:17
1169  Berenice Anderson      F 30-34    158/376   11:35       46:17
1170  T.J. Pfister           M 25-29     65/109   11:35       46:20
1171  Sally Hooks            F 35-39    102/319   11:36       46:22
1172  Claire Ludwig          F 25-29    116/298   11:36       46:23
1173  Anne Scott             F 30-34    159/376   11:36       46:23
1174  Robin Boenker          F 30-34    160/376   11:36       46:24
1175  Lucas Scott            M 25-29     66/109   11:37       46:25
1176  Rachel Marley          F 20-24     51/124   11:37       46:25
1177  Paul Ruble             M 30-34     83/127   11:37       46:25
1178  Timothy Lichtsinn      M 45-49      50/94   11:37       46:26
1179  Carisa McCoy           F 30-34    161/376   11:37       46:26
1180  Marissa Pfister        F 20-24     52/124   11:37       46:27
1181  April Frey             F 30-34    162/376   11:37       46:28
1182  Janelle Buzzard        F 25-29    117/298   11:38       46:29
1183  Tricia Widenhoefer     F 35-39    103/319   11:38       46:29
1184  Bradley Dove           M 35-39     71/119   11:38       46:31
1185  Jennifer Mullins       F 35-39    104/319   11:38       46:31
1186  Chelsea Kilty          F 20-24     53/124   11:38       46:31
1187  Jessica Tinkle         F 25-29    118/298   11:38       46:31
1188  Michael Love           M 25-29     67/109   11:38       46:31
1189  Isabel Chilian         F 01-12      15/50   11:38       46:32
1190  Dayle Jauch            F 01-12      16/50   11:39       46:33
1191  Shanna Maynard         F 30-34    163/376   11:39       46:33
1192  Melanie Park           F 35-39    105/319   11:39       46:33
1193  Cari Whicker           F 35-39    106/319   11:39       46:33
1194  Stephanie Abouhalkah   F 13-19      42/93   11:39       46:34
1195  Lynn Bergamino         F 40-44     83/271   11:39       46:35
1196  Beth Kitson            F 35-39    107/319   11:39       46:36
1197  Sara Gensic            F 30-34    164/376   11:40       46:37
1198  Renee Depew            F 25-29    119/298   11:40       46:37
1199  Peter Gensic           M 35-39     72/119   11:40       46:38
1200  Amelia Cook            F 35-39    108/319   11:40       46:38

Generated February 11, 2026 at 4:25 AM 12/33



Fort4Fitness - 4-Mile Run / Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1201  Holly Steward          F 30-34    165/376   11:40       46:39
1202  Greg Bates             M 35-39     73/119   11:40       46:40
1203  Deb Michel             F 45-49     45/221   11:40       46:40
1204  Carmen Rosado          F 30-34    166/376   11:40       46:40
1205  Donna Johanningsmeier  F 50-54     38/216   11:41       46:41
1206  Julie Lowe             F 50-54     39/216   11:41       46:41
1207  Michelle Jauch         F 40-44     84/271   11:41       46:42
1208  Don Keller             M 60-64      11/56   11:41       46:43
1209  Ashley Jauch           F 20-24     54/124   11:41       46:43
1210  Kelly Malcolm          F 30-34    167/376   11:41       46:43
1211  Mandy Keller           F 25-29    120/298   11:41       46:44
1212  Emily Burkhead         F 20-24     55/124   11:41       46:44
1213  Laura Horacek          F 45-49     46/221   11:42       46:45
1214  Jamie Mosier           F 35-39    109/319   11:42       46:45
1215  Nicole Jeffery         F 25-29    121/298   11:42       46:46
1216  Angela Crickmore       F 20-24     56/124   11:42       46:47
1217  Gabriel Arnold         M 25-29     68/109   11:42       46:47
1218  Meredith Gaines        F 25-29    122/298   11:42       46:48
1219  Jacob Bloom            M 30-34     84/127   11:42       46:49
1220  Rosalie Hernly         F 55-59     16/200   11:43       46:50
1221  Ashley Bigelow         F 25-29    123/298   11:43       46:51
1222  Jennifer Hope          F 50-54     40/216   11:43       46:51
1223  Jennifer Nawara        F 25-29    124/298   11:43       46:52
1224  Tony Plescher          M 55-59      33/90   11:44       46:53
1225  Kaitlyn Campbell       F 13-19      43/93   11:44       46:53
1226  Tyler Harrison         M 13-19      25/42   11:44       46:53
1227  Laura Lewis            F 45-49     47/221   11:44       46:54
1228  Rhonda Mickey          F 40-44     85/271   11:44       46:54
1229  Shelby Fishback        F 20-24     57/124   11:44       46:54
1230  Megan Steere           F 13-19      44/93   11:45       46:57
1231  Corey Vian             M 25-29     69/109   11:45       46:57
1232  Tina Stackhouse        F 45-49     48/221   11:45       46:57
1233  Alexandra Baumert      F 13-19      45/93   11:45       46:59
1234  Rae Baumert            F 45-49     49/221   11:45       47:00
1235  Stacia Sowders         F 35-39    110/319   11:45       47:00
1236  Watson Rowe            M 13-19      26/42   11:45       47:00
1237  Michelle Childs        F 35-39    111/319   11:45       47:00
1238  Erin Loggins           F 30-34    168/376   11:45       47:00
1239  Emily Oberlin          F 25-29    125/298   11:46       47:01
1240  Kelly Vorpahl          F 35-39    112/319   11:46       47:01
1241  Robert Behr            M 55-59      34/90   11:46       47:02
1242  Sarah Leone            F 13-19      46/93   11:46       47:02
1243  William Arnold         M 55-59      35/90   11:46       47:04
1244  Mary Lou Arnold        F 55-59     17/200   11:46       47:04
1245  Gwen Ruppert           F 35-39    113/319   11:46       47:04
1246  Andrea Bockelman       F 30-34    169/376   11:47       47:05
1247  Sharon Hoffman         F 55-59     18/200   11:47       47:06
1248  Morgan Booker          F 25-29    126/298   11:48       47:11
1249  Melinda Welling        F 30-34    170/376   11:49       47:15
1250  Natalie Morris         F 13-19      47/93   11:50       47:18
1251  Caleb Grover           M 13-19      27/42   11:50       47:18
1252  Bill Voors             M 60-64      12/56   11:50       47:18
1253  Jon Snyder             M 30-34     85/127   11:50       47:19
1254  Krystal Smith          F 25-29    127/298   11:50       47:19
1255  Brooke Baker           F 20-24     58/124   11:50       47:19
1256  Rhonda McDaniel        F 30-34    171/376   11:50       47:19
1257  Linda Corson           F 50-54     41/216   11:50       47:20
1258  Bonnie Hoffer          F 50-54     42/216   11:51       47:21
1259  Lisa Hoffer            F 25-29    128/298   11:51       47:22
1260  Peggy Hannan           F 50-54     43/216   11:51       47:22
1261  Chad Mason             M 35-39     74/119   11:51       47:23
1262  Erin Sanders           F 25-29    129/298   11:51       47:23
1263  Kellie Walker          F 40-44     86/271   11:51       47:23
1264  Sara Neidigh           F 25-29    130/298   11:52       47:25
1265  Steven Hamman          M 35-39     75/119   11:52       47:26
1266  Margaret Thomas        F 50-54     44/216   11:52       47:28
1267  Brian Kuvshinikov      M 35-39     76/119   11:52       47:28
1268  Stephanie Kuvshinikov  F 30-34    172/376   11:52       47:28
1269  Kathy Wagner           F 40-44     87/271   11:53       47:29
1270  Stuart Reynolds        M 30-34     86/127   11:53       47:30
1271  Michele Gerst          F 45-49     50/221   11:54       47:33
1272  Kathy Peterson         F 60-64       6/92   11:54       47:34
1273  Deborah Minter         F 40-44     88/271   11:54       47:34
1274  Dawn Sipes             F 35-39    114/319   11:54       47:36
1275  Monica Hollars         F 35-39    115/319   11:54       47:36
1276  Sarah Moorehead        F 30-34    173/376   11:54       47:36
1277  Stefanie Stout         F 30-34    174/376   11:55       47:37
1278  Jennifer Jordan        F 35-39    116/319   11:55       47:37
1279  Meredith Wojewuczki    F 01-12      17/50   11:55       47:37
1280  Erin Degleffetti       F 30-34    175/376   11:55       47:37
1281  Holly Christianson     F 35-39    117/319   11:55       47:38
1282  Angie Marshall         F 35-39    118/319   11:56       47:42
1283  Jason Howard           M 30-34     87/127   11:56       47:42
1284  Chloe Hedges           F 20-24     59/124   11:56       47:43
1285  Susan Wojewuczki       F 40-44     89/271   11:57       47:45
1286  Dayanne Writtenhouse   F 55-59     19/200   11:57       47:45
1287  Patricia Heath         F 55-59     20/200   11:57       47:47
1288  Craig Pommer           M 30-34     88/127   11:57       47:47
1289  Sara Boyd              F 25-29    131/298   11:57       47:47
1290  Paul Tacker            M 25-29     70/109   11:58       47:49
1291  Sara Stanski           F 30-34    176/376   11:58       47:49
1292  Rachel Myers           F 30-34    177/376   11:58       47:50
1293  Jessica Murphy         F 13-19      48/93   11:58       47:50
1294  Carol Platt            F 40-44     90/271   11:58       47:50
1295  Lori Garmire           F 35-39    119/319   11:58       47:51
1296  Julie Delagrange       F 35-39    120/319   11:58       47:52
1297  Mark Myers             M 40-44     61/103   11:58       47:52
1298  Corinna Askins         F 40-44     91/271   11:59       47:53
1299  Emma Griggs            F 35-39    121/319   11:59       47:53
1300  Kelly Corya            F 40-44     92/271   11:59       47:53
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1301  Debby Moore            F 55-59     21/200   11:59       47:54
1302  Melissa Salway         F 30-34    178/376   11:59       47:55
1303  Kristie Oden           F 30-34    179/376   11:59       47:55
1304  Kari Wike              F 30-34    180/376   11:59       47:55
1305  Michele Blair          F 25-29    132/298   11:59       47:56
1306  David Bomersback       M 40-44     62/103   11:59       47:56
1307  Kristine Miller        F 35-39    122/319   12:00       47:57
1308  Kevin Till             M 40-44     63/103   12:00       47:58
1309  Cyndi Rice Levine      F 35-39    123/319   12:00       47:59
1310  Ashley Didier          F 25-29    133/298   12:00       47:59
1311  David Jankowski        M 45-49      51/94   12:00       47:59
1312  Ashley McArdle         F 35-39    124/319   12:00       47:59
1313  Beckie Hoekema         F 35-39    125/319   12:00       47:59
1314  Kent Turnbow           M 45-49      52/94   12:00       47:59
1315  Nataley Sliger         F 13-19      49/93   12:01       48:01
1316  Melinda Conner         F 25-29    134/298   12:01       48:04
1317  Vanessa Stineburg      F 25-29    135/298   12:02       48:06
1318  Lisa Murray            F 25-29    136/298   12:02       48:08
1319  Jodie Powell           F 30-34    181/376   12:02       48:08
1320  Jamie Collins          F 25-29    137/298   12:02       48:08
1321  Elizabeth Watson       F 55-59     22/200   12:02       48:08
1322  Patti Moll             F 55-59     23/200   12:03       48:09
1323  Christina Shirmeyer    F 25-29    138/298   12:03       48:09
1324  Sonja Drew             F 50-54     45/216   12:03       48:12
1325  Amy Henderson          F 30-34    182/376   12:04       48:13
1326  Michelle Straessle     F 35-39    126/319   12:04       48:15
1327  Jacklyn Best           F 20-24     60/124   12:05       48:20
1328  David Mayden           M 45-49      53/94   12:05       48:20
1329  Betsy Mayden           F 35-39    127/319   12:06       48:21
1330  Julie Lebamoff         F 45-49     51/221   12:06       48:22
1331  Nancy Herron           F 20-24     61/124   12:06       48:22
1332  Chris Welling          F 55-59     24/200   12:07       48:25
1333  Sara Dye               F 25-29    139/298   12:07       48:25
1334  Jaqui Bowden           F 60-64       7/92   12:07       48:27
1335  Jennifer Manley        F 20-24     62/124   12:07       48:27
1336  Ashley Dickerson       F 20-24     63/124   12:07       48:28
1337  Kara Etzler            F 35-39    128/319   12:08       48:31
1338  Heather Cheesebrew     F 35-39    129/319   12:08       48:32
1339  Marcia Kirby           F 65-69       1/36   12:08       48:32
1340  Jenny Barney           F 35-39    130/319   12:08       48:32
1341  Judy Munoz             F 55-59     25/200   12:09       48:33
1342  Kim Steere             F 45-49     52/221   12:09       48:34
1343  Elisabeth Harvey       F 13-19      50/93   12:09       48:35
1344  Angie Wilhelm          F 35-39    131/319   12:09       48:35
1345  Paul Kowalski          M 65-69      12/30   12:09       48:35
1346  Perry Rohrbach         M 35-39     77/119   12:09       48:36
1347  Carol Till             F 50-54     46/216   12:09       48:36
1348  Cari Rohrbach          F 35-39    132/319   12:09       48:36
1349  Chandra Tassell        F 30-34    183/376   12:10       48:37
1350  Kaylee Kloer           F 13-19      51/93   12:10       48:37
1351  Jeremy Weaver          M 30-34     89/127   12:10       48:38
1352  Amy Kaschinske         F 35-39    133/319   12:10       48:39
1353  Joni Wyatt             F 55-59     26/200   12:10       48:39
1354  Jill Springer          F 40-44     93/271   12:10       48:40
1355  Rachael Wallace        F 40-44     94/271   12:11       48:41
1356  Adam Haber             M 25-29     71/109   12:11       48:44
1357  Carissa Haber          F 20-24     64/124   12:12       48:45
1358  Jonathan Cook          M 45-49      54/94   12:12       48:45
1359  Jason Green            M 25-29     72/109   12:12       48:45
1360  Angela Spieth          F 40-44     95/271   12:12       48:46
1361  Shelby Kiebel          F 30-34    184/376   12:12       48:46
1362  Leslie Coats           F 35-39    134/319   12:12       48:47
1363  Mechaela Shannon       F 13-19      52/93   12:12       48:48
1364  Beth Bobay             F 25-29    140/298   12:13       48:50
1365  Rachel Notter          F 01-12      18/50   12:13       48:50
1366  Linda Mock             F 60-64       8/92   12:13       48:51
1367  Tom Salzer             M 40-44     64/103   12:13       48:51
1368  Nicole Singer          F 30-34    185/376   12:14       48:53
1369  Geri Schmidt           F 50-54     47/216   12:14       48:55
1370  Mary Bekshire          F 55-59     27/200   12:14       48:55
1371  Sharon Kiptoo          F 20-24     65/124   12:14       48:55
1372  Mary Dishong           F 35-39    135/319   12:14       48:56
1373  Joshua Fairbanks       M 20-24      43/54   12:14       48:56
1374  Corey Smith            M 20-24      44/54   12:15       48:57
1375  Emily Walcutt          F 20-24     66/124   12:15       48:57
1376  Jodi Miller            F 30-34    186/376   12:15       48:58
1377  Sara Berry             F 35-39    136/319   12:15       48:58
1378  Renee Gerber           F 40-44     96/271   12:15       48:58
1379  Laura Knoke            F 40-44     97/271   12:15       48:58
1380  Charlotte Doepker      F 35-39    137/319   12:15       48:59
1381  Heidi Parnin           F 30-34    187/376   12:16       49:01
1382  Sonya Reid             F 25-29    141/298   12:16       49:01
1383  Ramon Volz             M 25-29     73/109   12:16       49:02
1384  Terri Ulrey            F 45-49     53/221   12:16       49:02
1385  Taija Houser           F 20-24     67/124   12:16       49:02
1386  Deb Fitzcharles        F 50-54     48/216   12:16       49:02
1387  Susie Wilbanks         F 45-49     54/221   12:16       49:04
1388  Richard Beemer         M 60-64      13/56   12:17       49:07
1389  Derek Long             M 20-24      45/54   12:18       49:09
1390  James Balkema          M 30-34     90/127   12:18       49:11
1391  Ann Notter             F 40-44     98/271   12:18       49:11
1392  Carly Statz            F 30-34    188/376   12:18       49:12
1393  Andy Thompson          M 20-24      46/54   12:18       49:12
1394  Ashley Thompson        F 20-24     68/124   12:19       49:13
1395  Lindsay Hobson         F 25-29    142/298   12:19       49:16
1396  Diane Kennedy          F 50-54     49/216   12:19       49:16
1397  Sarah Davis            F 30-34    189/376   12:20       49:19
1398  Kristy Rowland         F 30-34    190/376   12:20       49:19
1399  Amanda Schimke         F 30-34    191/376   12:21       49:21
1400  Bob Congdon            M 35-39     78/119   12:21       49:21
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1401  Janet Garwick          F 50-54     50/216   12:21       49:23
1402  Linda Emery            F 55-59     28/200   12:21       49:23
1403  Krista Quinones        F 35-39    138/319   12:22       49:26
1404  Chris Patalita         M 35-39     79/119   12:23       49:29
1405  Trevin Geiger          M 13-19      28/42   12:23       49:30
1406  Heather Larr           F 25-29    143/298   12:23       49:30
1407  Katie Harness          F 25-29    144/298   12:23       49:31
1408  Melissa Adams          F 35-39    139/319   12:23       49:31
1409  Laura Giboo            F 20-24     69/124   12:23       49:32
1410  Jessica Thompson       F 25-29    145/298   12:23       49:32
1411  Wade Owen              M 25-29     74/109   12:24       49:33
1412  Jennifer Nattam        F 30-34    192/376   12:24       49:34
1413  Tracey Hilborn         F 40-44     99/271   12:24       49:34
1414  Cheryl Degler          F 40-44    100/271   12:24       49:35
1415  Michael Rees           M 45-49      55/94   12:24       49:36
1416  Karen Carr             F 40-44    101/271   12:24       49:36
1417  Erin MacKe             F 35-39    140/319   12:24       49:36
1418  Michael Combs          M 25-29     75/109   12:25       49:37
1419  Kelly Spieth           F 30-34    193/376   12:25       49:37
1420  Angela Cashdollar      F 35-39    141/319   12:25       49:38
1421  Benjamin Harruff       M 13-19      29/42   12:25       49:39
1422  Sharon Belville        F 25-29    146/298   12:26       49:43
1423  Tonya Neidhardt        F 40-44    102/271   12:26       49:43
1424  Sara Gilbert           F 20-24     70/124   12:27       49:45
1425  Erin Erb               F 30-34    194/376   12:27       49:47
1426  Patricia Reeves        F 40-44    103/271   12:27       49:47
1427  Kevin Donovan          F 40-44    104/271   12:28       49:49
1428  Lori Donovan           F 40-44    105/271   12:28       49:49
1429  Eric Ellet             M 35-39     80/119   12:28       49:49
1430  Holli Adams            F 30-34    195/376   12:28       49:50
1431  Kevin Erb              M 30-34     91/127   12:28       49:51
1432  Carey Blakley          M 30-34     92/127   12:28       49:52
1433  Scott Schwartz         M 35-39     81/119   12:29       49:53
1434  Roberta Craig          F 50-54     51/216   12:29       49:53
1435  Paula Campbell         F 30-34    196/376   12:29       49:54
1436  Melissa Wever          F 35-39    142/319   12:29       49:56
1437  Lori Snodgrass         F 30-34    197/376   12:29       49:56
1438  Elizabeth Emery        F 30-34    198/376   12:30       49:58
1439  Karmen Adams           F 30-34    199/376   12:30       49:59
1440  Kevin Marshaus         M 45-49      56/94   12:30       49:59
1441  Maureen Hamilton       F 65-69       2/36   12:30       50:00
1442  Amanda Borne           F 25-29    147/298   12:31       50:01
1443  Raymond Heidinger      M 60-64      14/56   12:32       50:06
1444  Dianne Oberlin         F 45-49     55/221   12:32       50:06
1445  Tracey Rennecker       F 25-29    148/298   12:32       50:07
1446  Danny Nusbaum          M 60-64      15/56   12:32       50:07
1447  Paul Luarde            M 45-49      57/94   12:32       50:07
1448  Kim Stanley            F 40-44    106/271   12:32       50:08
1449  Tim Freeman            M 65-69      13/30   12:33       50:10
1450  Matthew Hartman        M 25-29     76/109   12:33       50:11
1451  Becky Joseph           F 50-54     52/216   12:33       50:11
1452  Sarah Hartman          F 20-24     71/124   12:33       50:12
1453  Laura Farlow           F 50-54     53/216   12:34       50:16
1454  Hollie Dove            F 30-34    200/376   12:35       50:17
1455  Julia Carsten          F 30-34    201/376   12:35       50:18
1456  Emily Dent             F 20-24     72/124   12:35       50:18
1457  Dave Braaten           M 50-54      29/78   12:35       50:18
1458  Thomas Dent            M 25-29     77/109   12:35       50:19
1459  Shawn Bellinger        M 35-39     82/119   12:36       50:23
1460  Cassi Bland            F 20-24     73/124   12:36       50:24
1461  Laurie Bland           F 45-49     56/221   12:36       50:24
1462  Mary Lieberman-Brandt  F 55-59     29/200   12:37       50:27
1463  Amy Blaettner          F 40-44    107/271   12:37       50:27
1464  Steve Gordon           M 50-54      30/78   12:38       50:30
1465  Isabel Berger          F 13-19      53/93   12:38       50:32
1466  Colleen Senestraro     F 50-54     54/216   12:38       50:32
1467  Lisa Neuenschwander    F 45-49     57/221   12:39       50:33
1468  Timothy Deck           M 40-44     65/103   12:39       50:36
1469  Heidi Werling          F 35-39    143/319   12:40       50:37
1470  Tom Andrews            M 40-44     66/103   12:40       50:38
1471  Eric Barber            M 30-34     93/127   12:40       50:40
1472  Jeremy Lawrence        M 35-39     83/119   12:40       50:40
1473  Nichole Surbaugh       F 25-29    149/298   12:41       50:41
1474  Melody Pastura         F 55-59     30/200   12:41       50:42
1475  Dennis Conatser        M 50-54      31/78   12:41       50:44
1476  Bart Roberts           M 50-54      32/78   12:41       50:44
1477  Jenna Casper           F 20-24     74/124   12:42       50:45
1478  Robin Witte            F 35-39    144/319   12:42       50:45
1479  Ava Ringger            F 01-12      19/50   12:42       50:46
1480  Brande Ringger         F 35-39    145/319   12:42       50:47
1481  Kerry Hall             M 55-59      36/90   12:42       50:47
1482  Daniel Baker           M 25-29     78/109   12:42       50:47
1483  Kara Taylor            F 25-29    150/298   12:42       50:47
1484  Nilah Horner           F 35-39    146/319   12:42       50:48
1485  Trisha Ringger         F 35-39    147/319   12:43       50:50
1486  Candice Tabor          F 30-34    202/376   12:43       50:52
1487  Robin Secaur           F 35-39    148/319   12:44       50:56
1488  Kelly Boyd             F 25-29    151/298   12:44       50:56
1489  Rachel Landrum         F 35-39    149/319   12:44       50:56
1490  Cathy Morrissey        F 55-59     31/200   12:44       50:56
1491  James Schmitt          M 60-64      16/56   12:44       50:56
1492  Aimee Black            F 40-44    108/271   12:45       50:57
1493  Cynara Martins         F 25-29    152/298   12:45       50:57
1494  Kristina Odell         F 30-34    203/376   12:45       50:58
1495  Aarti Colglazier       F 25-29    153/298   12:45       50:59
1496  Greg Crawford          M 60-64      17/56   12:45       50:59
1497  Ronda Walters          F 45-49     58/221   12:46       51:03
1498  Cindy Wolf             F 55-59     32/200   12:46       51:04
1499  Sereena Monhollen      F 25-29    154/298   12:46       51:04
1500  Sara Rumschlag         F 20-24     75/124   12:46       51:04
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1501  Rebecca Jester         F 30-34    204/376   12:46       51:04
1502  Kelly Draper           F 35-39    150/319   12:47       51:07
1503  Jennifer Bodenstein    F 45-49     59/221   12:47       51:07
1504  Sara Parady            F 25-29    155/298   12:48       51:09
1505  Lori Myers             F 35-39    151/319   12:48       51:10
1506  Julia Thompson         F 30-34    205/376   12:48       51:10
1507  Sandra Miller          F 30-34    206/376   12:49       51:13
1508  Beverly Lubs           F 45-49     60/221   12:49       51:13
1509  Rick Hilker            M 55-59      37/90   12:49       51:14
1510  Joe Gaughan            M 45-49      58/94   12:49       51:14
1511  Kelley Rynearson       F 35-39    152/319   12:49       51:15
1512  Gail Ward              F 30-34    207/376   12:50       51:17
1513  Jim Walmsley           M 40-44     67/103   12:50       51:17
1514  Gerri Culbertson       F 45-49     61/221   12:50       51:17
1515  Jennifer Shanebrook    F 40-44    109/271   12:50       51:17
1516  Gavin Schubert         M 45-49      59/94   12:50       51:17
1517  Wendy Walmsley         F 35-39    153/319   12:50       51:17
1518  Dorothy English        F 50-54     55/216   12:50       51:17
1519  Janean Farrell         F 50-54     56/216   12:50       51:18
1520  Larry Debolt           M 55-59      38/90   12:50       51:18
1521  Ron Mitchel            M 50-54      33/78   12:50       51:20
1522  Jordan Saalfrank       F 30-34    208/376   12:51       51:21
1523  Daniel P. Graney       M 45-49      60/94   12:51       51:21
1524  Dinesh Agnimorti       M 40-44     68/103   12:51       51:22
1525  Rhonda Graney          F 40-44    110/271   12:51       51:22
1526  Scott Brill            M 30-34     94/127   12:51       51:24
1527  Mary Sokolowski        F 50-54     57/216   12:52       51:25
1528  Douglas Pett           M 60-64      18/56   12:52       51:25
1529  Cindi Walter           F 40-44    111/271   12:52       51:26
1530  Jennifer Lawrence      F 30-34    209/376   12:52       51:26
1531  Tracy Davis            F 30-34    210/376   12:52       51:28
1532  Melissa Wolfe          F 30-34    211/376   12:53       51:29
1533  Stacey Kinsman         F 25-29    156/298   12:53       51:32
1534  Emily McConnell        F 20-24     76/124   12:54       51:33
1535  Stacey Markus          F 25-29    157/298   12:54       51:33
1536  Melinda Holmes         F 30-34    212/376   12:54       51:36
1537  Jennifer White         F 35-39    154/319   12:55       51:39
1538  Allison McConnell      F 13-19      54/93   12:55       51:39
1539  Diane Miller           F 50-54     58/216   12:55       51:39
1540  Dean Jackson           M 45-49      61/94   12:56       51:41
1541  Ann Schellpfeffer      F 60-64       9/92   12:57       51:45
1542  Janelle McGinley       F 25-29    158/298   12:57       51:46
1543  Jessica Harl           F 30-34    213/376   12:57       51:46
1544  Renee Howell           F 35-39    155/319   12:57       51:47
1545  Abby Gerardot          F 13-19      55/93   12:58       51:50
1546  Tiffany Gordon         F 25-29    159/298   12:58       51:50
1547  Dennis Flennery        M 65-69      14/30   12:58       51:51
1548  Jennifer McDonnell     F 25-29    160/298   12:58       51:51
1549  Tom Harris             M 45-49      62/94   12:59       51:55
1550  Shari Rowe             F 45-49     62/221   12:59       51:56
1551  Paul Meitz             M 35-39     84/119   13:00       51:58
1552  Laurie Soulier         F 30-34    214/376   13:00       51:58
1553  Laura Bennett          F 30-34    215/376   13:00       51:58
1554  Miranda Garwick        F 20-24     77/124   13:01       52:02
1555  Stacey Geiger          F 35-39    156/319   13:01       52:02
1556  Veronica McClain       F 25-29    161/298   13:01       52:04
1557  Julie Wiegman          F 35-39    157/319   13:02       52:05
1558  Donna Sprow            F 50-54     59/216   13:02       52:06
1559  Cindy Hoffman          F 40-44    112/271   13:02       52:07
1560  Vicky Tierney          F 45-49     63/221   13:02       52:07
1561  Michelle Snyder        F 35-39    158/319   13:02       52:08
1562  Dara Johnson           F 30-34    216/376   13:03       52:09
1563  Ronda Harris           F 35-39    159/319   13:03       52:09
1564  Marla Berggoetz        F 45-49     64/221   13:03       52:11
1565  Karla Fiffick          F 45-49     65/221   13:03       52:11
1566  Brad Berggoetz         M 45-49      63/94   13:03       52:11
1567  Tennille Beachy        F 25-29    162/298   13:03       52:11
1568  Aaron Gebhart          M 35-39     85/119   13:03       52:12
1569  Susan Johnson          F 60-64      10/92   13:04       52:14
1570  Franklin Johnson       M 60-64      19/56   13:04       52:14
1571  William Hartman        M 45-49      64/94   13:04       52:15
1572  Nancy Boyer            F 55-59     33/200   13:04       52:16
1573  Jourdan Andrist        M 25-29     79/109   13:06       52:21
1574  Heidi Taylor           F 30-34    217/376   13:07       52:26
1575  Mathew Banks           M 30-34     95/127   13:07       52:26
1576  Corie Winkler          F 25-29    163/298   13:07       52:28
1577  Susie Eggenberger      F 45-49     66/221   13:08       52:29
1578  Joey Tippmann          M 25-29     80/109   13:08       52:29
1579  Angela Delagrange      F 35-39    160/319   13:08       52:29
1580  Dave Diehl             M 40-44     69/103   13:08       52:30
1581  Jeri Vankirk           F 20-24     78/124   13:08       52:30
1582  Shane Delagrange       M 35-39     86/119   13:08       52:30
1583  Alicia Gray            F 40-44    113/271   13:08       52:32
1584  Heidi Ruth             F 35-39    161/319   13:08       52:32
1585  Mia Stephenson         F 13-19      56/93   13:09       52:33
1586  Joan Burson            F 55-59     34/200   13:09       52:33
1587  Krystle Goldsberry     F 20-24     79/124   13:09       52:33
1588  Tyler West             M 13-19      30/42   13:10       52:39
1589  Jamie Quaintance       F 40-44    114/271   13:10       52:39
1590  Susan Hardenbrook      F 55-59     35/200   13:10       52:39
1591  Laura Salzer           F 40-44    115/271   13:10       52:40
1592  J. Patrick Butterbaugh M 55-59      39/90   13:11       52:41
1593  Scott Cook             M 45-49      65/94   13:11       52:42
1594  Allyssa Cook           F 20-24     80/124   13:11       52:42
1595  Jane Mockler           F 45-49     67/221   13:11       52:43
1596  Mary Burke             F 60-64      11/92   13:11       52:44
1597  Holly Bender           F 20-24     81/124   13:11       52:44
1598  Amanda Shambarger      F 35-39    162/319   13:12       52:45
1599  Kathryn Roudebush      F 45-49     68/221   13:13       52:49
1600  Julie Reynolds         F 30-34    218/376   13:13       52:49
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1601  Bob Long               M 25-29     81/109   13:13       52:50
1602  Kent Trickle           M 60-64      20/56   13:13       52:50
1603  Matthew Reynolds       M 35-39     87/119   13:13       52:51
1604  Mary Ann Shepherd      F 35-39    163/319   13:13       52:51
1605  Marty Alsgaard         F 55-59     36/200   13:13       52:51
1606  Bill Sowders           M 40-44     70/103   13:13       52:52
1607  Patricia Gensic        F 60-64      12/92   13:13       52:52
1608  Fernando Fernandez     M 45-49      66/94   13:13       52:52
1609  Marcy Blundall         F 30-34    219/376   13:14       52:53
1610  Sharisa Pfeiffer       F 35-39    164/319   13:14       52:53
1611  Krista Roush           F 20-24     82/124   13:14       52:54
1612  Cheryl Campbell        F 45-49     69/221   13:14       52:54
1613  Colleena Jimenez       F 30-34    220/376   13:14       52:54
1614  Terri Reed             F 35-39    165/319   13:14       52:54
1615  Eric Zehr              M 45-49      67/94   13:14       52:55
1616  Alexandra Doctor       F 13-19      57/93   13:14       52:55
1617  Susan Doctor           F 40-44    116/271   13:14       52:55
1618  Lisa Reinke            F 50-54     60/216   13:14       52:56
1619  Kristy Thompson        F 25-29    164/298   13:14       52:56
1620  Mike Shade             M 55-59      40/90   13:14       52:56
1621  Steve Kuehnert         M 55-59      41/90   13:15       52:57
1622  Lee Shoppell           F 50-54     61/216   13:15       52:57
1623  Julie Massey           F 40-44    117/271   13:15       52:59
1624  Liz Hunt               F 20-24     83/124   13:15       53:00
1625  Stephanie Heppeard     F 50-54     62/216   13:16       53:01
1626  Brent Heppeard         M 55-59      42/90   13:16       53:01
1627  Amy Saleh              F 30-34    221/376   13:16       53:03
1628  Kimberly Smyly         F 40-44    118/271   13:16       53:04
1629  Craig Peterson         M 25-29     82/109   13:17       53:05
1630  Ellen Roemke           F 45-49     70/221   13:17       53:05
1631  Kelly Doerffler        F 40-44    119/271   13:17       53:06
1632  Peggy Mungovan         F 45-49     71/221   13:17       53:06
1633  Jamie Thomas           F 30-34    222/376   13:17       53:07
1634  Jackie Stevens         F 45-49     72/221   13:17       53:08
1635  Charles Fisher         M 35-39     88/119   13:17       53:08
1636  Bernadette Clark       F 35-39    166/319   13:19       53:13
1637  Daniel Matter          M 50-54      34/78   13:19       53:16
1638  Tylar Minser           F 13-19      58/93   13:19       53:16
1639  Michael Frantom        M 60-64      21/56   13:19       53:16
1640  Christina Minser       F 35-39    167/319   13:19       53:16
1641  Noah Yarian            M 01-12      29/47   13:19       53:16
1642  Mary Hooley            F 35-39    168/319   13:20       53:17
1643  Tracie Yarian          F 45-49     73/221   13:20       53:17
1644  Jennifer Nichols       F 30-34    223/376   13:20       53:18
1645  Chris Nichols          M 35-39     89/119   13:20       53:20
1646  Lindsey Melchi         F 25-29    165/298   13:21       53:21
1647  Jean Fox               F 45-49     74/221   13:21       53:22
1648  Anne-Marie Stedge      F 40-44    120/271   13:21       53:24
1649  Mel Shade              F 50-54     63/216   13:22       53:26
1650  Liz Winsley            F 50-54     64/216   13:23       53:30
1651  Julie Kratzman         F 35-39    169/319   13:23       53:31
1652  Scott Raber            M 45-49      68/94   13:23       53:31
1653  Suzanne Uhrick         F 55-59     37/200   13:23       53:32
1654  Greg Schultz           M 30-34     96/127   13:24       53:34
1655  Becca Singer           F 30-34    224/376   13:24       53:35
1656  Shelley Goodwin        F 45-49     75/221   13:24       53:35
1657  Mary Ealing            F 30-34    225/376   13:24       53:35
1658  Shriya Jain            F 01-12      20/50   13:24       53:36
1659  Kristi Gebhart         F 35-39    170/319   13:25       53:37
1660  Deborah Romary         F 55-59     38/200   13:25       53:38
1661  Lisa Cashel            F 45-49     76/221   13:25       53:38
1662  Pravi Jain             F 01-12      21/50   13:26       53:41
1663  Susan Pape             F 55-59     39/200   13:26       53:42
1664  Lynn Heim              F 55-59     40/200   13:26       53:42
1665  Susan Will             F 60-64      13/92   13:26       53:43
1666  Marilynh Haslup        F 50-54     65/216   13:26       53:43
1667  Connie Strahley        F 45-49     77/221   13:26       53:44
1668  Tina Stabler           F 45-49     78/221   13:27       53:45
1669  Alicia Raber           F 45-49     79/221   13:27       53:45
1670  Deborah Newlin         F 45-49     80/221   13:27       53:46
1671  Krista Meckling        F 30-34    226/376   13:27       53:47
1672  Theresa Liggett        F 50-54     66/216   13:27       53:47
1673  Joni Lehman            F 50-54     67/216   13:27       53:48
1674  Sasha Frazier          F 35-39    171/319   13:28       53:49
1675  Stacey Sliger          F 20-24     84/124   13:28       53:50
1676  Michelle Jones         F 35-39    172/319   13:28       53:50
1677  Pamela Sliger          F 45-49     81/221   13:28       53:50
1678  Shelia Baker           F 50-54     68/216   13:29       53:56
1679  Gemma Sickafus         F 60-64      14/92   13:31       54:02
1680  Carrie Wert            F 30-34    227/376   13:31       54:03
1681  Victoria Biddle        F 13-19      59/93   13:31       54:03
1682  Yvonne Flynn           F 35-39    173/319   13:32       54:07
1683  Stacy Tatman           F 30-34    228/376   13:33       54:09
1684  Dinah Tatman           F 55-59     41/200   13:33       54:10
1685  Sandy Wilson           F 60-64      15/92   13:34       54:13
1686  Wren Niedzwiecki       F 01-12      22/50   13:34       54:14
1687  Mary Basilici          F 50-54     69/216   13:34       54:15
1688  John Morimanno         M 35-39     90/119   13:34       54:15
1689  Claudio Basilici       M 50-54      35/78   13:34       54:15
1690  Rebecca Werling        F 40-44    121/271   13:34       54:15
1691  Raquel Wolff           F 13-19      60/93   13:34       54:16
1692  Ann Richardson         F 25-29    166/298   13:35       54:17
1693  Rachel Schaaf          F 25-29    167/298   13:35       54:17
1694  Susan Martin           F 50-54     70/216   13:35       54:17
1695  Jeanie Howard          F 50-54     71/216   13:35       54:17
1696  Pat Clouse             F 50-54     72/216   13:35       54:18
1697  Todd Reighter          M 40-44     71/103   13:35       54:19
1698  Barbara Wilson         F 35-39    174/319   13:35       54:19
1699  Jody Grant             F 35-39    175/319   13:35       54:20
1700  Cheryl Albright        F 45-49     82/221   13:36       54:24
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1701  Roy Phillips           M 60-64      22/56   13:37       54:25
1702  Brad Phillips          M 35-39     91/119   13:37       54:25
1703  Jenny Koerner          F 25-29    168/298   13:37       54:26
1704  Megan Schamerloh       F 25-29    169/298   13:37       54:26
1705  Kasey Miller           M 01-12      30/47   13:37       54:26
1706  Christie Livingston    F 35-39    176/319   13:37       54:27
1707  Amber Carter           F 20-24     85/124   13:37       54:27
1708  Alyssa Duvall          F 35-39    177/319   13:37       54:27
1709  Shelley Brill          F 30-34    229/376   13:38       54:29
1710  Jennifer Kifowit       F 25-29    170/298   13:38       54:29
1711  Jennifer Maggard       F 35-39    178/319   13:38       54:29
1712  Staci Robinson         F 30-34    230/376   13:38       54:30
1713  Jennifer Carunchia     F 35-39    179/319   13:38       54:32
1714  Ken Herron             M 40-44     72/103   13:39       54:33
1715  Jill Whaley            F 35-39    180/319   13:39       54:34
1716  Brenda Runkle          F 35-39    181/319   13:39       54:34
1717  Elizabeth Ring         F 50-54     73/216   13:39       54:36
1718  Lesley Doepner         M 30-34     97/127   13:39       54:36
1719  Kim Schamerloh         M 50-54      36/78   13:40       54:37
1720  Haley Oneal            F 01-12      23/50   13:40       54:37
1721  Howard Oneal           M 40-44     73/103   13:40       54:37
1722  Wendi Anspach          F 55-59     42/200   13:40       54:38
1723  Kelly Turner           F 45-49     83/221   13:40       54:39
1724  Kristen Everhart       F 25-29    171/298   13:40       54:39
1725  Jennifer Mitchell      F 30-34    231/376   13:40       54:39
1726  Katie Niezer           F 25-29    172/298   13:40       54:40
1727  Vicki Fisher           F 55-59     43/200   13:41       54:42
1728  Neha Agnihotri         F 01-12      24/50   13:41       54:44
1729  Kevin Roe              M 50-54      37/78   13:42       54:45
1730  Pam Young              F 50-54     74/216   13:42       54:45
1731  Camellia Tobin         F 40-44    122/271   13:42       54:46
1732  Tuesday Mock           F 40-44    123/271   13:42       54:47
1733  Jessica Keene          F 25-29    173/298   13:42       54:47
1734  Brie Marker            F 25-29    174/298   13:42       54:47
1735  Cathy Sweet            F 55-59     44/200   13:43       54:49
1736  Amy Hochstedler        F 25-29    175/298   13:43       54:50
1737  Nancy Thompson         F 55-59     45/200   13:43       54:50
1738  Linda Pickerman        F 60-64      16/92   13:43       54:52
1739  Kathy Ellet            F 40-44    124/271   13:44       54:54
1740  Beverly Taylor         F 50-54     75/216   13:44       54:54
1741  Adam Rabideau          M 30-34     98/127   13:44       54:56
1742  Ashley Bennett         F 25-29    176/298   13:45       54:57
1743  Priscilla Enright      F 30-34    232/376   13:45       54:57
1744  Kimberly Dager         F 30-34    233/376   13:45       54:57
1745  Carole Fuller          F 60-64      17/92   13:45       54:58
1746  Dru Bishop             F 20-24     86/124   13:45       54:58
1747  Sarah May              F 30-34    234/376   13:45       54:58
1748  Natalie Bruick         F 20-24     87/124   13:45       54:59
1749  Stacy Snyder           F 35-39    182/319   13:45       54:59
1750  Deb Bruick             F 55-59     46/200   13:45       54:59
1751  Christa Martin         F 30-34    235/376   13:46       55:01
1752  Ana Giusti             F 60-64      18/92   13:46       55:04
1753  Ana Boman              F 45-49     84/221   13:46       55:04
1754  Jamie McLinn           F 30-34    236/376   13:47       55:05
1755  Taegan Armey           M 01-12      31/47   13:47       55:08
1756  Robyn Niedzwiecki      F 35-39    183/319   13:48       55:09
1757  Brad Laux              M 25-29     83/109   13:48       55:11
1758  Carly Thompson         F 20-24     88/124   13:49       55:13
1759  Kym Crandell           F 45-49     85/221   13:49       55:13
1760  Mark Gensic            M 55-59      43/90   13:49       55:13
1761  Peter Joseph           M 50-54      38/78   13:49       55:14
1762  Marjorie Stephens      F 55-59     47/200   13:49       55:14
1763  Lillian Leach          F 01-12      25/50   13:49       55:15
1764  Steve Harper           M 30-34     99/127   13:49       55:15
1765  Jaimie Leach           F 30-34    237/376   13:49       55:16
1766  Zachary Leach          M 01-12      32/47   13:49       55:16
1767  Michael Leach Jr       M 30-34    100/127   13:49       55:16
1768  Chris Etter            M 35-39     92/119   13:49       55:16
1769  Evan Berry             M 01-12      33/47   13:50       55:17
1770  Megan Vankirk          F 13-19      61/93   13:50       55:19
1771  Carina Leone           F 13-19      62/93   13:51       55:22
1772  Jackie Nunez           F 35-39    184/319   13:52       55:25
1773  Heather Waugh          F 30-34    238/376   13:52       55:28
1774  Jennifer Anderson      F 35-39    185/319   13:52       55:28
1775  Sue Buuck              F 50-54     76/216   13:53       55:30
1776  Julie Delacuesta       F 45-49     86/221   13:53       55:30
1777  Nikki Holt             F 35-39    186/319   13:53       55:30
1778  Julie Stephen          F 45-49     87/221   13:53       55:31
1779  Michelle Sellers       F 35-39    187/319   13:53       55:31
1780  John Buuck             M 55-59      44/90   13:53       55:31
1781  Cathy Vonbargen        F 60-64      19/92   13:53       55:32
1782  Kevin Hunter           M 45-49      69/94   13:53       55:32
1783  Janelle Berry          F 35-39    188/319   13:54       55:33
1784  Heather Hower          F 35-39    189/319   13:54       55:34
1785  Cristy Rauner          F 35-39    190/319   13:54       55:34
1786  Patricia Martin        F 30-34    239/376   13:54       55:36
1787  Olivia Springer        F 01-12      26/50   13:55       55:38
1788  Elizabeth Kissinger    F 30-34    240/376   13:55       55:39
1789  William Schrensky, Jr. M 01-12      34/47   13:55       55:40
1790  Erica Jackson          F 30-34    241/376   13:56       55:41
1791  Tamara Bunkowske       F 40-44    125/271   13:56       55:41
1792  Myranda Armey          F 30-34    242/376   13:56       55:42
1793  Lori Fletcher          F 50-54     77/216   13:56       55:44
1794  Jane Traina            F 40-44    126/271   13:57       55:45
1795  Tia Buchanan           F 30-34    243/376   13:57       55:47
1796  Jennifer Vincenzo      F 30-34    244/376   13:57       55:48
1797  Erin Lowden            F 30-34    245/376   13:58       55:49
1798  Brenda Springer        F 45-49     88/221   13:58       55:49
1799  Carrie Jones           F 30-34    246/376   13:58       55:49
1800  Wendell Springer       M 50-54      39/78   13:58       55:49
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1801  Debbie Krivacs         F 50-54     78/216   13:59       55:53
1802  Sandra Frantom         F 55-59     48/200   13:59       55:55
1803  Deb Niezer             F 55-59     49/200   13:59       55:56
1804  Amanda Hoeppner        F 30-34    247/376   13:59       55:56
1805  Sandy Schnellenbeger   F 45-49     89/221   13:59       55:56
1806  Heather Burns          F 13-19      63/93   13:59       55:56
1807  Allen Schnellenbeger   M 45-49      70/94   14:00       55:58
1808  Deborah Pena           F 50-54     79/216   14:00       55:58
1809  David Hewitt           M 60-64      23/56   14:00       55:59
1810  Beverly Hewitt         F 55-59     50/200   14:00       56:00
1811  Crissy Yoakum          F 45-49     90/221   14:01       56:01
1812  Steven Pfaehler        M 35-39     93/119   14:01       56:01
1813  Sarah Williamson       F 25-29    177/298   14:01       56:02
1814  Donald Cox             M 30-34    101/127   14:01       56:03
1815  Robert Carpenter       M 40-44     74/103   14:01       56:03
1816  Desiree Zimmerman      F 30-34    248/376   14:01       56:04
1817  Andrea Jackson         F 60-64      20/92   14:01       56:04
1818  Teri Armstrong         F 30-34    249/376   14:02       56:05
1819  Patricia Field         F 45-49     91/221   14:02       56:06
1820  Cathleen Distelrath    F 60-64      21/92   14:02       56:06
1821  Rachel Pfeiffer        F 25-29    178/298   14:02       56:06
1822  Kevin Giant            M 55-59      45/90   14:02       56:08
1823  Jennifer Fuhrmann      F 30-34    250/376   14:03       56:09
1824  Michele Clark          F 40-44    127/271   14:03       56:10
1825  Randy Thiele           M 30-34    102/127   14:04       56:13
1826  Julie Gabriel          F 35-39    191/319   14:04       56:13
1827  Cheri Miller           F 40-44    128/271   14:04       56:13
1828  Braion Cheatem         F 20-24     89/124   14:04       56:14
1829  Jennifer Kage          F 40-44    129/271   14:04       56:15
1830  Donna Beebe            F 55-59     51/200   14:05       56:18
1831  Linda Conkle           F 60-64      22/92   14:05       56:19
1832  Amanda Stickler        F 25-29    179/298   14:05       56:20
1833  Janet Darvish          F 55-59     52/200   14:05       56:20
1834  Jonathan Weber         M 25-29     84/109   14:05       56:20
1835  Pauline Benner         F 30-34    251/376   14:06       56:22
1836  Betty Moore            F 50-54     80/216   14:06       56:24
1837  Brian Moore            M 25-29     85/109   14:07       56:25
1838  Phil Moore             M 50-54      40/78   14:07       56:25
1839  Judy Delamarter        F 55-59     53/200   14:07       56:25
1840  Kelli Baum             F 25-29    180/298   14:07       56:26
1841  Jessica Squires        F 25-29    181/298   14:07       56:26
1842  Bobbi Kurtz            F 40-44    130/271   14:07       56:27
1843  Benjamin Levine        M 40-44     75/103   14:07       56:27
1844  Logan House            M 01-12      35/47   14:08       56:30
1845  Mary Clark             F 45-49     92/221   14:08       56:30
1846  Danielle Kirtley       F 30-34    252/376   14:08       56:30
1847  Deb Kolkman            F 50-54     81/216   14:08       56:30
1848  Adam House             M 35-39     94/119   14:08       56:30
1849  Laura Lyons            F 45-49     93/221   14:08       56:32
1850  Michelle Layos         F 35-39    192/319   14:08       56:32
1851  Shery Metz             F 50-54     82/216   14:09       56:33
1852  Victoria Miller        F 40-44    131/271   14:09       56:33
1853  Louise Brendel         F 70-98       1/18   14:09       56:34
1854  Bettie Downie          F 55-59     54/200   14:09       56:34
1855  Elizabeth Frederick    F 55-59     55/200   14:09       56:34
1856  Jason Pederson         M 30-34    103/127   14:09       56:35
1857  Sandra Sims            F 65-69       3/36   14:10       56:37
1858  Morgan Randol          F 13-19      64/93   14:10       56:38
1859  Kristopher Houser      M 30-34    104/127   14:10       56:38
1860  Sheryl Stuczynski      F 35-39    193/319   14:10       56:39
1861  Chloe MacK             F 20-24     90/124   14:10       56:39
1862  Joy Deckard            F 55-59     56/200   14:10       56:39
1863  Misty Gordon           F 30-34    253/376   14:10       56:39
1864  Kelli Barr             F 30-34    254/376   14:10       56:40
1865  Tonni North            F 35-39    194/319   14:10       56:40
1866  Courtney Gerbers       F 30-34    255/376   14:11       56:41
1867  Rita Zoch              F 50-54     83/216   14:11       56:43
1868  Robin Baker            F 50-54     84/216   14:11       56:43
1869  Richard Baker          M 50-54      41/78   14:11       56:44
1870  Varvara Keller         F 40-44    132/271   14:11       56:44
1871  Kari Hale              F 35-39    195/319   14:11       56:44
1872  Jessica Phiri          F 30-34    256/376   14:11       56:44
1873  Tricia Carl            F 25-29    182/298   14:11       56:44
1874  Michael Hoffherr       M 25-29     86/109   14:12       56:45
1875  Stephanie Hoffherr     F 25-29    183/298   14:12       56:46
1876  Keenan Buenconsejo     M 01-12      36/47   14:12       56:47
1877  Lori Ball              F 45-49     94/221   14:13       56:49
1878  Christopher Smith      M 35-39     95/119   14:13       56:50
1879  Julie Miller           F 40-44    133/271   14:13       56:50
1880  Andrea Gall            F 25-29    184/298   14:13       56:50
1881  Amanda Madden          F 30-34    257/376   14:13       56:51
1882  Lisa Sandstrom         F 40-44    134/271   14:13       56:51
1883  Deb Blair              F 40-44    135/271   14:13       56:51
1884  Marti Freed            F 45-49     95/221   14:13       56:51
1885  Jack Morris            M 70-98       4/18   14:13       56:52
1886  Connie Oberlin         F 50-54     85/216   14:13       56:52
1887  Linda Clevenger        F 45-49     96/221   14:13       56:52
1888  Brandy Bailey          F 35-39    196/319   14:14       56:53
1889  Marie Mendoza          F 35-39    197/319   14:14       56:54
1890  Emil Mendoza           M 40-44     76/103   14:14       56:54
1891  Dawn Witte             F 35-39    198/319   14:14       56:56
1892  Samantha Dikeulakos    F 40-44    136/271   14:15       56:57
1893  Tasha Sare             F 30-34    258/376   14:15       56:57
1894  Ryan Wilmer            M 40-44     77/103   14:15       56:57
1895  Jean Hershberger       F 50-54     86/216   14:15       56:59
1896  Janet Garwood          F 60-64      23/92   14:15       56:59
1897  Quan Williams-Cotton   F 35-39    199/319   14:15       56:59
1898  Erin Hopkins           F 30-34    259/376   14:15       57:00
1899  Jane Clark             F 55-59     57/200   14:16       57:01
1900  Stacy Coolman          F 35-39    200/319   14:16       57:01
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1901  Lori Stinson           F 40-44    137/271   14:16       57:02
1902  Angie Pease            F 35-39    201/319   14:16       57:03
1903  Kristen Buenconsejo    F 13-19      65/93   14:16       57:03
1904  Diara Nicholson        F 20-24     91/124   14:17       57:07
1905  Tammy Outcalt          F 50-54     87/216   14:17       57:07
1906  Wade Leach             M 35-39     96/119   14:17       57:08
1907  Sherist Carroll        F 30-34    260/376   14:18       57:09
1908  Becky Handel           F 50-54     88/216   14:18       57:10
1909  Karlene Krouse         F 55-59     58/200   14:18       57:10
1910  Carolyn Warsco         F 50-54     89/216   14:18       57:11
1911  Kelli Clem             F 40-44    138/271   14:18       57:11
1912  Amber Oatman           F 25-29    185/298   14:19       57:13
1913  David Askew            M 25-29     87/109   14:19       57:13
1914  Gretta Hambrook        F 01-12      27/50   14:19       57:13
1915  Brooke Leasure         F 25-29    186/298   14:20       57:17
1916  Philip Crosby          M 45-49      71/94   14:20       57:18
1917  Deb Gavette            F 45-49     97/221   14:20       57:18
1918  Nancy Baum             F 60-64      24/92   14:20       57:19
1919  Tamara Germain         F 40-44    139/271   14:21       57:21
1920  Amy Allen              F 35-39    202/319   14:21       57:22
1921  Pat Roberts            F 65-69       4/36   14:21       57:22
1922  Jill Lepper            F 40-44    140/271   14:21       57:22
1923  Glenn Roberts          M 70-98       5/18   14:21       57:22
1924  Richard Owen           M 50-54      42/78   14:21       57:23
1925  Josh Sipe              M 25-29     88/109   14:21       57:25
1926  Tammy Sipe             F 50-54     90/216   14:22       57:26
1927  Lauren Perigo          F 20-24     92/124   14:22       57:26
1928  Shelly Dixon-House     F 35-39    203/319   14:22       57:26
1929  Kathy Senesac          F 50-54     91/216   14:22       57:27
1930  Tina Hermes            F 45-49     98/221   14:22       57:27
1931  Karen Hall             F 40-44    141/271   14:22       57:28
1932  Abigail Creigh         F 30-34    261/376   14:23       57:32
1933  Ann Wilhelm            F 60-64      25/92   14:24       57:33
1934  Regina Troyer          F 30-34    262/376   14:24       57:33
1935  Jim Young              M 50-54      43/78   14:24       57:36
1936  Mirna Moreno           F 20-24     93/124   14:25       57:37
1937  Diann Kraner           F 55-59     59/200   14:26       57:42
1938  Megan Opliger          F 13-19      66/93   14:26       57:44
1939  Lori Daniels           F 35-39    204/319   14:26       57:44
1940  Joy Goe                F 45-49     99/221   14:27       57:45
1941  Tony Clouse            M 40-44     78/103   14:27       57:45
1942  Kira Clouse            F 13-19      67/93   14:27       57:46
1943  Tracey Rice            M 35-39     97/119   14:27       57:48
1944  Emily Fuhrman          F 20-24     94/124   14:28       57:50
1945  Jenny Murphy           F 35-39    205/319   14:29       57:53
1946  William Schrensky      M 45-49      72/94   14:29       57:54
1947  David Getz             M 60-64      24/56   14:29       57:54
1948  Linda Shidler          F 45-49    100/221   14:29       57:54
1949  Jovony Schrensky       F 45-49    101/221   14:29       57:54
1950  Michael Shidler        M 55-59      46/90   14:29       57:54
1951  Dianne Meadows         F 55-59     60/200   14:29       57:56
1952  Cheryl Bartnick        F 40-44    142/271   14:29       57:56
1953  Barb Stukey            F 65-69       5/36   14:29       57:56
1954  Nicole Hawkins         F 30-34    263/376   14:30       57:57
1955  Heather Allen          F 35-39    206/319   14:30       57:58
1956  Cris Gage              F 50-54     92/216   14:30       57:58
1957  Sarah Butcher          F 45-49    102/221   14:30       57:58
1958  Sarah Smith            F 30-34    264/376   14:30       57:58
1959  Donna Olsen            F 55-59     61/200   14:30       57:58
1960  Terra Heffley          F 50-54     93/216   14:30       57:58
1961  Laura Allen            F 30-34    265/376   14:30       57:59
1962  Ronald Allen           M 60-64      25/56   14:30       57:59
1963  Pam Morgan             F 45-49    103/221   14:30       57:59
1964  Becky Butler           F 55-59     62/200   14:30       57:59
1965  Scott Goe              M 45-49      73/94   14:30       58:00
1966  Sandy Clouse           F 40-44    143/271   14:30       58:00
1967  Amy Scrogham           F 35-39    207/319   14:31       58:01
1968  Kristine Lee           F 40-44    144/271   14:32       58:05
1969  Courtney Zielinski     F 20-24     95/124   14:32       58:06
1970  Alfred Stallworth      M 45-49      74/94   14:32       58:07
1971  Lynette Getz           F 60-64      26/92   14:32       58:07
1972  Elizabeth Gensic       F 55-59     63/200   14:33       58:09
1973  Charlene Getz          F 60-64      27/92   14:33       58:09
1974  Jessica Glenn          F 25-29    187/298   14:33       58:10
1975  Nathan Glenn           M 20-24      47/54   14:33       58:10
1976  Pamela Hicks           F 55-59     64/200   14:33       58:10
1977  Sedge Hicks            M 55-59      47/90   14:33       58:11
1978  Beth McKeeman          F 50-54     94/216   14:33       58:12
1979  Dawn Jemison           F 25-29    188/298   14:33       58:12
1980  Eric Brooks            M 40-44     79/103   14:34       58:13
1981  Mason Berry            M 01-12      37/47   14:34       58:15
1982  Jennifer Patrick       F 25-29    189/298   14:35       58:17
1983  Carissa O'Brien        F 35-39    208/319   14:35       58:17
1984  Debbie Ball            F 45-49    104/221   14:35       58:18
1985  Marissa Hogue          F 20-24     96/124   14:35       58:19
1986  Micah Watson           M 13-19      31/42   14:35       58:19
1987  Heidi Vanderstel       F 13-19      68/93   14:35       58:19
1988  Diana Collins          F 45-49    105/221   14:35       58:20
1989  Renita Ellington       F 55-59     65/200   14:35       58:20
1990  Alyssa Imus            F 01-12      28/50   14:36       58:22
1991  Pete Norris            M 25-29     89/109   14:36       58:23
1992  Annette Schreiner      F 45-49    106/221   14:36       58:23
1993  Mark Ellington         M 55-59      48/90   14:37       58:25
1994  Toshua Manuel          F 30-34    266/376   14:37       58:26
1995  Rhonda Stallworth      F 45-49    107/221   14:37       58:26
1996  Emily Bondus           F 25-29    190/298   14:38       58:29
1997  Marta Pequignot        F 50-54     95/216   14:38       58:29
1998  Laura Semba            F 40-44    145/271   14:38       58:30
1999  Paul Miller            M 45-49      75/94   14:38       58:32
2000  Storm Mercer           F 40-44    146/271   14:38       58:32

Generated February 11, 2026 at 4:25 AM 20/33



Fort4Fitness - 4-Mile Run / Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2001  David Horacek          M 25-29     90/109   14:39       58:33
2002  Jessica Thurston       F 25-29    191/298   14:39       58:35
2003  Alyssa West            F 13-19      69/93   14:41       58:42
2004  Gabriela Ray           F 30-34    267/376   14:41       58:43
2005  Robin Willis           F 40-44    147/271   14:41       58:43
2006  Ashley Bock            F 20-24     97/124   14:42       58:45
2007  Brian Purkey           M 25-29     91/109   14:42       58:45
2008  Jessica Christoffel    F 30-34    268/376   14:42       58:45
2009  Karen May              F 65-69       6/36   14:42       58:45
2010  Julia Sanchez          F 13-19      70/93   14:42       58:45
2011  Saadia Mead            F 50-54     96/216   14:42       58:46
2012  Jiya Kashyap           F 01-12      29/50   14:42       58:47
2013  John Beams             M 60-64      26/56   14:42       58:47
2014  Stacey Pulver          F 35-39    209/319   14:42       58:48
2015  Tera Frost             F 25-29    192/298   14:42       58:48
2016  Gayle Kerner           F 55-59     66/200   14:43       58:49
2017  Josh Federspiel        M 13-19      32/42   14:43       58:49
2018  Jennifer Hollems       F 35-39    210/319   14:43       58:49
2019  Roselyn Hermes         F 55-59     67/200   14:43       58:50
2020  Rinda Smith            F 55-59     68/200   14:43       58:50
2021  Taylor Lechner         F 13-19      71/93   14:43       58:51
2022  Christina Lechner      F 50-54     97/216   14:43       58:51
2023  Angie Baker            F 20-24     98/124   14:43       58:52
2024  Linda Bixler           F 60-64      28/92   14:44       58:53
2025  Barbara Baker          F 55-59     69/200   14:44       58:53
2026  Debbie Wilson          F 55-59     70/200   14:44       58:53
2027  Larissa Brown          F 30-34    269/376   14:44       58:53
2028  Lindsay Jones          F 20-24     99/124   14:45       58:57
2029  Erna Springer          F 60-64      29/92   14:45       58:58
2030  James Cox              M 55-59      49/90   14:45       58:58
2031  Brenda Tuttle          F 50-54     98/216   14:45       59:00
2032  Gloria Cox             F 55-59     71/200   14:45       59:00
2033  Ethan Tuttle           M 13-19      33/42   14:45       59:00
2034  Barb Meadows           F 50-54     99/216   14:46       59:01
2035  Shelly Williams        F 45-49    108/221   14:46       59:02
2036  Kim Coomer             F 35-39    211/319   14:46       59:03
2037  Larry Coomer           M 40-44     80/103   14:46       59:04
2038  Linda Travers          F 55-59     72/200   14:46       59:04
2039  Melyssa Lennington     F 40-44    148/271   14:46       59:04
2040  Sarah Rodrigues        F 35-39    212/319   14:47       59:05
2041  Lindsey Christopher    F 30-34    270/376   14:47       59:07
2042  Rachel Tippmann        F 25-29    193/298   14:47       59:07
2043  Robert Enright         M 30-34    105/127   14:47       59:08
2044  Ted Roberts            M 55-59      50/90   14:47       59:08
2045  Bethany Larimore       F 25-29    194/298   14:48       59:10
2046  Gary Bock              M 55-59      51/90   14:48       59:10
2047  Cherry Peterson        F 60-64      30/92   14:48       59:10
2048  Michelle Federspiel    F 40-44    149/271   14:48       59:11
2049  Kelli Sidey            F 25-29    195/298   14:49       59:16
2050  Marci Burch            F 40-44    150/271   14:50       59:17
2051  Pat Sidey              M 30-34    106/127   14:50       59:17
2052  Shar Stoppenhagen      F 50-54    100/216   14:50       59:18
2053  Amy Williams           F 40-44    151/271   14:50       59:18
2054  Christopher Dykhuisen  M 25-29     92/109   14:50       59:19
2055  Ellen Sorg             F 45-49    109/221   14:50       59:19
2056  Lori Wagner            F 45-49    110/221   14:50       59:20
2057  Clare Davich           F 50-54    101/216   14:51       59:23
2058  Lisa Bragg             F 40-44    152/271   14:51       59:23
2059  Andrea Pommer          F 30-34    271/376   14:51       59:24
2060  Kathleen R Decker      F 40-44    153/271   14:51       59:24
2061  Katherine Bogenschutz  F 25-29    196/298   14:52       59:26
2062  Karen Harder           F 55-59     73/200   14:52       59:26
2063  James Hamrick          M 65-69      15/30   14:52       59:27
2064  Danielle Gensler       F 25-29    197/298   14:52       59:27
2065  Marcia Gensler         F 45-49    111/221   14:52       59:27
2066  Mary Saxe              F 50-54    102/216   14:52       59:28
2067  Joan Bourbonnais       F 55-59     74/200   14:52       59:28
2068  Eileen Brodmerkel      F 60-64      31/92   14:52       59:28
2069  Katie Mingus           F 25-29    198/298   14:52       59:28
2070  Mike Densel            M 45-49      76/94   14:53       59:29
2071  Kelli Koomler          F 25-29    199/298   14:53       59:31
2072  Melody Foreman         F 40-44    154/271   14:53       59:31
2073  Chrissy Foreman        F 45-49    112/221   14:53       59:31
2074  Evan Sumner            M 13-19      34/42   14:53       59:32
2075  Kris Behringer         F 40-44    155/271   14:53       59:32
2076  Susan Rost             F 50-54    103/216   14:54       59:34
2077  Charlene Burian        F 55-59     75/200   14:54       59:35
2078  Mary Saylor            F 50-54    104/216   14:54       59:35
2079  Nicole Bolinger        F 25-29    200/298   14:54       59:36
2080  Deborah Densel         F 45-49    113/221   14:54       59:36
2081  Amy Cumberland         F 30-34    272/376   14:55       59:37
2082  Dustin Elliott         M 30-34    107/127   14:55       59:37
2083  Anne Minic             F 50-54    105/216   14:55       59:38
2084  Diane Battcher         F 40-44    156/271   14:55       59:39
2085  James Battcher, Jr.    M 40-44     81/103   14:55       59:40
2086  Denise Ehle            F 50-54    106/216   14:56       59:41
2087  Pat Fitch              F 55-59     76/200   14:56       59:41
2088  Diana Kabisch          F 60-64      32/92   14:56       59:41
2089  Marc Grostefon         M 65-69      16/30   14:56       59:42
2090  Steve Pfeif            M 50-54      44/78   14:56       59:43
2091  Karen Gerbers          F 50-54    107/216   14:56       59:43
2092  Wayne Bartels          M 70-98       6/18   14:56       59:43
2093  Shannon McClure        F 25-29    201/298   14:56       59:43
2094  Lynn Keating           F 35-39    213/319   14:56       59:43
2095  Margaret Keating       F 13-19      72/93   14:56       59:44
2096  Jennifer Teders        F 45-49    114/221   14:56       59:44
2097  Max Teders             M 45-49      77/94   14:56       59:44
2098  Mollie Kieffer         F 25-29    202/298   14:57       59:45
2099  Tyler Collins          M 01-12      38/47   14:57       59:45
2100  Cynthia Burns          F 40-44    157/271   14:57       59:46
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2101  Desaree Lyles          F 30-34    273/376   14:57       59:47
2102  Neali Bell             F 30-34    274/376   14:57       59:48
2103  Julie West             F 40-44    158/271   14:57       59:48
2104  Barbara Fox            F 50-54    108/216   14:57       59:48
2105  Lisa Isenbarger        F 40-44    159/271   14:57       59:48
2106  Sharon Bell            F 65-69       7/36   14:58       59:49
2107  Jannice Hubbard        F 50-54    109/216   14:58       59:50
2108  Wendy Roy              F 40-44    160/271   14:58       59:52
2109  Jana Grothaus          F 40-44    161/271   14:58       59:52
2110  Maureen King           F 60-64      33/92   15:00       59:57
2111  Kirk Sipes             F 45-49    115/221   15:00       59:58
2112  Adam Allmandinger      M 30-34    108/127   15:00       59:58
2113  Deborah Gerbers        F 60-64      34/92   15:00       59:58
2114  Misty Kieffer          F 35-39    214/319   15:00       59:58
2115  Jeff Criswell          M 30-34    109/127   15:00       59:59
2116  Julie Sanchez          F 40-44    162/271   15:01     1:00:03
2117  Janet Westendorf       F 65-69       8/36   15:01     1:00:04
2118  Gerald Hallman         M 70-98       7/18   15:01     1:00:04
2119  Gwen Scheumann         F 40-44    163/271   15:02     1:00:05
2120  Lanette Dossen         F 45-49    116/221   15:02     1:00:06
2121  Angela Pace            F 35-39    215/319   15:03     1:00:09
2122  Shawn Kochensparger    F 45-49    117/221   15:03     1:00:09
2123  Lea Squadrito-Laux     F 25-29    203/298   15:03     1:00:10
2124  Carla Bauman-Franks    F 35-39    216/319   15:03     1:00:10
2125  Michelle Hughes        F 40-44    164/271   15:03     1:00:12
2126  Susan Hoffman          F 50-54    110/216   15:04     1:00:13
2127  Bev Stout              F 40-44    165/271   15:04     1:00:13
2128  Peggysue Kieffer       F 13-19      73/93   15:04     1:00:14
2129  Marleen Gift           F 50-54    111/216   15:04     1:00:15
2130  Maryjean Lepsch        F 50-54    112/216   15:04     1:00:15
2131  Lori Krider            F 45-49    118/221   15:05     1:00:17
2132  Deb Dinse              F 55-59     77/200   15:05     1:00:18
2133  Jackie Wakeman         F 45-49    119/221   15:06     1:00:21
2134  Jo Coverstone          F 40-44    166/271   15:06     1:00:21
2135  Richard Lutz           M 60-64      27/56   15:06     1:00:22
2136  Julie Tuttle           F 40-44    167/271   15:06     1:00:22
2137  Alan Geiger            M 60-64      28/56   15:06     1:00:23
2138  Theresa Ladd           F 35-39    217/319   15:06     1:00:23
2139  Sissy Mounsamruath     F 55-59     78/200   15:06     1:00:23
2140  Randy Long             M 50-54      45/78   15:06     1:00:23
2141  Cindy Hampton          F 40-44    168/271   15:06     1:00:23
2142  Carole Geiger          F 65-69       9/36   15:06     1:00:24
2143  Mica Smith             F 25-29    204/298   15:06     1:00:24
2144  Linda Bixby            F 45-49    120/221   15:07     1:00:25
2145  Pam Michel             F 60-64      35/92   15:07     1:00:26
2146  Annette Pearson        F 40-44    169/271   15:07     1:00:26
2147  Michelle Moore         F 35-39    218/319   15:07     1:00:27
2148  Erin Osborn            F 35-39    219/319   15:07     1:00:27
2149  Judy Williams          F 60-64      36/92   15:07     1:00:28
2150  Angela Mills           F 25-29    205/298   15:08     1:00:30
2151  Pam Freeman            F 45-49    121/221   15:08     1:00:30
2152  Monica Freeman         F 20-24    100/124   15:08     1:00:30
2153  Preston Holb           M 20-24      48/54   15:08     1:00:30
2154  Sarah Nieman           F 25-29    206/298   15:08     1:00:31
2155  Cheri Nieman           F 50-54    113/216   15:08     1:00:31
2156  Tracie Manth           F 35-39    220/319   15:08     1:00:31
2157  Richard Leone          M 50-54      46/78   15:08     1:00:32
2158  Debra Bleeke           F 50-54    114/216   15:09     1:00:35
2159  Efraim Zavala          M 45-49      78/94   15:09     1:00:35
2160  Robin Collins          F 35-39    221/319   15:09     1:00:35
2161  Veronica Zavala        F 40-44    170/271   15:09     1:00:35
2162  Nicole Gaskill         F 35-39    222/319   15:09     1:00:36
2163  Mary Hartman           F 40-44    171/271   15:10     1:00:38
2164  Gillian Snyder         F 25-29    207/298   15:10     1:00:38
2165  Sonja Winebrenner      F 35-39    223/319   15:10     1:00:38
2166  Margie Cantey          F 40-44    172/271   15:10     1:00:39
2167  Joey Bassett           M 01-12      39/47   15:10     1:00:39
2168  Phil Shafer            M 40-44     82/103   15:10     1:00:40
2169  Rachel Hile            F 35-39    224/319   15:10     1:00:40
2170  Wendy Metzger          F 40-44    173/271   15:10     1:00:40
2171  Carmen Evans           F 35-39    225/319   15:10     1:00:40
2172  Lori Minden            F 30-34    275/376   15:11     1:00:41
2173  Ronald Menze           M 50-54      47/78   15:11     1:00:41
2174  Marsha Doctor          F 55-59     79/200   15:11     1:00:41
2175  Sharon Hanke           F 50-54    115/216   15:11     1:00:41
2176  Randy Witzigreuter     M 50-54      48/78   15:11     1:00:41
2177  Diane Menze            F 50-54    116/216   15:11     1:00:42
2178  Linda Kerr             F 55-59     80/200   15:11     1:00:42
2179  Connor Pease           F 13-19      74/93   15:11     1:00:42
2180  Beverly Caston         F 50-54    117/216   15:11     1:00:43
2181  Christine Cook         F 45-49    122/221   15:12     1:00:45
2182  Michael Packnett       M 55-59      52/90   15:12     1:00:46
2183  Amy Houchin            F 40-44    174/271   15:12     1:00:46
2184  Donna Packnett         F 50-54    118/216   15:12     1:00:46
2185  Abby Fern              F 30-34    276/376   15:12     1:00:46
2186  Edie Williams          F 30-34    277/376   15:12     1:00:47
2187  Linda Lehman           F 55-59     81/200   15:12     1:00:48
2188  Cathy Earnhart         F 55-59     82/200   15:12     1:00:48
2189  Rick Jackson           M 50-54      49/78   15:13     1:00:50
2190  Kirby Volz             M 50-54      50/78   15:13     1:00:51
2191  Alycia Robinson        F 35-39    226/319   15:13     1:00:52
2192  Aaron Douglass         M 30-34    110/127   15:14     1:00:53
2193  Kyla Zartman           F 20-24    101/124   15:14     1:00:54
2194  Jody Miller            F 55-59     83/200   15:14     1:00:54
2195  Tiffany Weaver         F 30-34    278/376   15:14     1:00:55
2196  Michelle Douglass      F 35-39    227/319   15:14     1:00:55
2197  Phil Bloom             M 55-59      53/90   15:14     1:00:55
2198  Misty Hollandsworth    F 30-34    279/376   15:15     1:00:57
2199  Jeff Hollandsworth     M 30-34    111/127   15:15     1:00:57
2200  Donald Smith           M 55-59      54/90   15:15     1:00:58
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2201  Judy Merkler           F 55-59     84/200   15:15     1:00:58
2202  Sue Pipher             F 45-49    123/221   15:16     1:01:01
2203  Judy Kyro              F 65-69      10/36   15:16     1:01:02
2204  Kristin Pease          F 30-34    280/376   15:16     1:01:04
2205  Connie Stickler        F 40-44    175/271   15:17     1:01:05
2206  Pamela Fogt            F 45-49    124/221   15:17     1:01:05
2207  Wendy Burchett         F 35-39    228/319   15:17     1:01:06
2208  Ruth Daniels           F 40-44    176/271   15:17     1:01:06
2209  Sharon Ehinger         F 35-39    229/319   15:17     1:01:07
2210  Jean Roeder Feasel     F 50-54    119/216   15:17     1:01:07
2211  Karen Castleman        F 45-49    125/221   15:17     1:01:07
2212  Maurtice Lyles         M 35-39     98/119   15:17     1:01:08
2213  Katherine Treesh       F 20-24    102/124   15:17     1:01:08
2214  Shelley Filloff        F 50-54    120/216   15:17     1:01:08
2215  Morrie Sanderson       M 70-98       8/18   15:18     1:01:10
2216  Amanda Kinneman        F 40-44    177/271   15:18     1:01:10
2217  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         5/7   15:18     1:01:11
2218  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         6/7   15:18     1:01:11
2219  Doug James             M 40-44     83/103   15:19     1:01:13
2220  Heather Craker         F 01-12      30/50   15:19     1:01:13
2221  Pamela Fabini          F 55-59     85/200   15:19     1:01:13
2222  Annette Poling         F 35-39    230/319   15:19     1:01:14
2223  Sarah Meyer            F 25-29    208/298   15:19     1:01:15
2224  Tina Reighter          F 40-44    178/271   15:19     1:01:16
2225  Colette Steigmeyer     F 40-44    179/271   15:20     1:01:17
2226  Aaron Rorick           M 13-19      35/42   15:20     1:01:18
2227  Jennifer Connolly      F 25-29    209/298   15:20     1:01:19
2228  Erin Farrell           F 25-29    210/298   15:20     1:01:19
2229  Pam Potts              F 50-54    121/216   15:20     1:01:19
2230  Randy Potts            M 50-54      51/78   15:20     1:01:19
2231  Kaye Gannon            F 70-98       2/18   15:21     1:01:22
2232  Mike Corson            M 50-54      52/78   15:21     1:01:23
2233  Madison Delvallee      F 13-19      75/93   15:21     1:01:23
2234  Angie Davis            F 35-39    231/319   15:21     1:01:23
2235  Andrea Kent            F 30-34    281/376   15:21     1:01:24
2236  Tennille Weaver        F 30-34    282/376   15:22     1:01:26
2237  Tonya Plummer          F 30-34    283/376   15:22     1:01:26
2238  Melissa Shaffer        F 45-49    126/221   15:22     1:01:27
2239  Joann Hively           F 55-59     86/200   15:23     1:01:29
2240  Mike Hively            M 60-64      29/56   15:23     1:01:29
2241  Camille Garrison       F 50-54    122/216   15:23     1:01:32
2242  Sue Brill              F 60-64      37/92   15:24     1:01:36
2243  Erin Marks             F 30-34    284/376   15:25     1:01:37
2244  Rachel Polston         F 30-34    285/376   15:25     1:01:37
2245  Angela Ritchhart       F 30-34    286/376   15:25     1:01:37
2246  Alison Eckert          F 25-29    211/298   15:25     1:01:37
2247  Barry Roberson         M 45-49      79/94   15:25     1:01:38
2248  Heidi Connors          F 45-49    127/221   15:25     1:01:39
2249  Nancy Glenn            F 50-54    123/216   15:25     1:01:40
2250  Mariaelena Soto        F 50-54    124/216   15:25     1:01:40
2251  Melissa Eppley         F 25-29    212/298   15:25     1:01:40
2252  Chris Merkler          M 45-49      80/94   15:25     1:01:40
2253  Juana Cervantes        F 25-29    213/298   15:26     1:01:42
2254  Erin Oakes             F 30-34    287/376   15:26     1:01:43
2255  Mary Lewis             F 55-59     87/200   15:26     1:01:44
2256  Emma Isenbarger        F 25-29    214/298   15:26     1:01:44
2257  James Charbonneau      M 60-64      30/56   15:27     1:01:46
2258  Rita Charbonneau       F 55-59     88/200   15:27     1:01:46
2259  Debbie Tartaglia       F 45-49    128/221   15:27     1:01:46
2260  Elizabeth Porter       F 20-24    103/124   15:27     1:01:47
2261  Brittany Wellman       F 20-24    104/124   15:27     1:01:47
2262  Marilyn Wedler         F 60-64      38/92   15:28     1:01:49
2263  Judy Rickert           F 55-59     89/200   15:28     1:01:49
2264  Christopher Drudge     M 30-34    112/127   15:28     1:01:52
2265  Sandy Bury             F 45-49    129/221   15:29     1:01:53
2266  Tim Blocher            M 55-59      55/90   15:29     1:01:54
2267  Nancy Miller           F 45-49    130/221   15:29     1:01:54
2268  Rose Smith             F 40-44    180/271   15:29     1:01:54
2269  Jennifer Van Horn      F 35-39    232/319   15:29     1:01:54
2270  Sandra Oberley         F 40-44    181/271   15:29     1:01:55
2271  Alex Smith             M 20-24      49/54   15:29     1:01:55
2272  Amy Chin               F 30-34    288/376   15:29     1:01:55
2273  Kathy Hurni-Dove       F 55-59     90/200   15:29     1:01:55
2274  Randy Chin             M 40-44     84/103   15:29     1:01:56
2275  Jill Stonestreet       F 40-44    182/271   15:30     1:01:57
2276  Jacque Klutz           F 60-64      39/92   15:30     1:01:57
2277  Kevin Jones            M 25-29     93/109   15:30     1:01:57
2278  Karen Hofer            F 40-44    183/271   15:30     1:01:57
2279  Kate Bragg             F 45-49    131/221   15:30     1:01:58
2280  Donna Scheele          F 55-59     91/200   15:30     1:01:58
2281  Carol Chaney           F 55-59     92/200   15:30     1:01:58
2282  Stan Buck              M 50-54      53/78   15:30     1:01:58
2283  Mary Beth Eash         F 50-54    125/216   15:30     1:01:59
2284  Shaina Ehmke           F 01-12      31/50   15:30     1:01:59
2285  Tiffany Haugh          F 30-34    289/376   15:30     1:02:00
2286  Marcus Elam            F 35-39    233/319   15:31     1:02:02
2287  Esther Hathaway        F 25-29    215/298   15:31     1:02:03
2288  Amanda Elam            F 30-34    290/376   15:31     1:02:03
2289  Merlin Ehmke           M 55-59      56/90   15:32     1:02:05
2290  Debra Waybright        F 40-44    184/271   15:32     1:02:05
2291  Emilie Waybright       F 01-12      32/50   15:32     1:02:05
2292  Dakota Alverson        F 01-12      33/50   15:32     1:02:05
2293  Darnell Duncan         F 30-34    291/376   15:32     1:02:05
2294  Beth Crilly            F 50-54    126/216   15:32     1:02:05
2295  Anna Bowman            F 50-54    127/216   15:32     1:02:06
2296  Ellen Markley          F 13-19      76/93   15:32     1:02:06
2297  Laura Markley          F 13-19      77/93   15:32     1:02:06
2298  Amanda Fehlhaber       F 01-12      34/50   15:32     1:02:06
2299  Amy Crilly             F 35-39    234/319   15:32     1:02:06
2300  Triva Screeton         F 40-44    185/271   15:32     1:02:06
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2301  Amanda Parker          F 30-34    292/376   15:32     1:02:07
2302  Angie Sheets           F 45-49    132/221   15:32     1:02:07
2303  Amanda Yoder           F 30-34    293/376   15:32     1:02:07
2304  Meghan Johns           F 30-34    294/376   15:32     1:02:07
2305  Jasmine Carunchia      F 13-19      78/93   15:33     1:02:10
2306  Suzie Pattison         F 25-29    216/298   15:33     1:02:12
2307  Kristian Buenconsejo   M 01-12      40/47   15:34     1:02:15
2308  Tina Kunkel            F 35-39    235/319   15:34     1:02:15
2309  Rebecca Usman          F 40-44    186/271   15:34     1:02:16
2310  Robert Ferrell         M 30-34    113/127   15:35     1:02:17
2311  Abby Buenconsejo       F 40-44    187/271   15:36     1:02:21
2312  Amanda Webber          F 35-39    236/319   15:36     1:02:21
2313  Erin Fudge             F 35-39    237/319   15:36     1:02:22
2314  Lori Ehmke             F 50-54    128/216   15:36     1:02:23
2315  Jenny Kieffer          F 30-34    295/376   15:36     1:02:24
2316  Susan Kieffer          F 55-59     93/200   15:37     1:02:25
2317  Katie Sherman          F 25-29    217/298   15:37     1:02:26
2318  Cheryl Even            F 45-49    133/221   15:37     1:02:27
2319  Sarah Loggins          F 30-34    296/376   15:37     1:02:28
2320  Dianne Mitro           F 45-49    134/221   15:38     1:02:31
2321  James Baxter           M 55-59      57/90   15:39     1:02:33
2322  Kris Gill              F 55-59     94/200   15:39     1:02:33
2323  Deborah Haupert        F 55-59     95/200   15:39     1:02:34
2324  Melissa Carsten        F 25-29    218/298   15:39     1:02:34
2325  Jodie Emerick          F 25-29    219/298   15:39     1:02:34
2326  Lora Bridegam          F 50-54    129/216   15:39     1:02:35
2327  Debbie Belleville      F 40-44    188/271   15:39     1:02:36
2328  Gloria Mahon           F 45-49    135/221   15:39     1:02:36
2329  Sandy Ferrell          F 55-59     96/200   15:40     1:02:37
2330  Gerry Ferrell          M 60-64      31/56   15:40     1:02:37
2331  Susan Baxter           F 55-59     97/200   15:40     1:02:37
2332  Sue Muncy              F 45-49    136/221   15:40     1:02:40
2333  Sunday Christman       F 40-44    189/271   15:41     1:02:41
2334  Perry Caston           M 20-24      50/54   15:41     1:02:42
2335  Sheila Buonomo         F 40-44    190/271   15:41     1:02:43
2336  Janet Casperson        F 50-54    130/216   15:41     1:02:43
2337  Sandy Clabaugh         F 50-54    131/216   15:41     1:02:44
2338  Christine Arend        F 50-54    132/216   15:42     1:02:46
2339  William Michell        M 60-64      32/56   15:42     1:02:46
2340  Brea Liddell           F 35-39    238/319   15:42     1:02:47
2341  Sandy Moughler         F 40-44    191/271   15:42     1:02:47
2342  Sharon Roberts         F 40-44    192/271   15:42     1:02:48
2343  Jean Vandegriff        F 45-49    137/221   15:43     1:02:49
2344  Jennie Hunt            F 30-34    297/376   15:43     1:02:49
2345  Tami Fancher           F 40-44    193/271   15:43     1:02:49
2346  Nancy Torkeo           F 45-49    138/221   15:43     1:02:50
2347  David Morris           M 55-59      58/90   15:43     1:02:51
2348  Susan Moris            F 55-59     98/200   15:43     1:02:52
2349  Crystal Michel         F 40-44    194/271   15:43     1:02:52
2350  Dave Coulter           M 45-49      81/94   15:43     1:02:52
2351  Helen Baugh            F 55-59     99/200   15:43     1:02:52
2352  Michele Coulter        F 45-49    139/221   15:43     1:02:52
2353  Thomas Hanlon          M 55-59      59/90   15:44     1:02:55
2354  Nancy Hanlon           F 55-59    100/200   15:44     1:02:55
2355  Teresa Wedler          F 55-59    101/200   15:44     1:02:55
2356  Amanda Burge           F 25-29    220/298   15:44     1:02:56
2357  Tamra Sovine           F 60-64      40/92   15:45     1:02:57
2358  Sarah Pettit-Hale      F 25-29    221/298   15:45     1:03:00
2359  Barbara Jacobson       F 60-64      41/92   15:46     1:03:02
2360  Tish Zurzolo           F 40-44    195/271   15:46     1:03:04
2361  Linda Emenhiser        F 55-59    102/200   15:46     1:03:04
2362  Julie Madison          F 30-34    298/376   15:46     1:03:04
2363  Wayne Lessner          M 35-39     99/119   15:46     1:03:04
2364  Jeanne Updegrove       F 40-44    196/271   15:47     1:03:05
2365  Rebecca Gonzales       F 50-54    133/216   15:47     1:03:06
2366  Michele McCollum       F 40-44    197/271   15:47     1:03:07
2367  Leslie Peel            F 35-39    239/319   15:48     1:03:12
2368  Brandon Krauter        M 25-29     94/109   15:48     1:03:12
2369  Audrey Hanenkratt      F 30-34    299/376   15:48     1:03:12
2370  Ann Burkley            F 25-29    222/298   15:48     1:03:12
2371  Cindy Olson            F 20-24    105/124   15:49     1:03:13
2372  Michael Hostetter      M 60-64      33/56   15:49     1:03:13
2373  Gary Wymer             M 60-64      34/56   15:49     1:03:13
2374  Cheryl Sedlmeyer       F 50-54    134/216   15:49     1:03:15
2375  Molly McCune           F 13-19      79/93   15:49     1:03:15
2376  Jennifer McCune        F 40-44    198/271   15:49     1:03:16
2377  Emily Bussen           F 01-12      35/50   15:50     1:03:17
2378  Troy Bussen            M 40-44     85/103   15:50     1:03:17
2379  Nicole Platter         F 35-39    240/319   15:50     1:03:19
2380  Marybeth Roop          F 45-49    140/221   15:50     1:03:20
2381  Heather Beckett        F 25-29    223/298   15:50     1:03:20
2382  Ashlie Petcoff         F 25-29    224/298   15:50     1:03:20
2383  Robert Petcoff         M 50-54      54/78   15:50     1:03:20
2384  Pam Rios               F 50-54    135/216   15:51     1:03:21
2385  Ann Dent               F 35-39    241/319   15:51     1:03:21
2386  Teresa Boone           F 50-54    136/216   15:51     1:03:23
2387  Michael Boone          M 50-54      55/78   15:51     1:03:23
2388  Nicole Stopa           F 20-24    106/124   15:52     1:03:28
2389  Melissa Shannon        F 35-39    242/319   15:52     1:03:28
2390  Kailey Dague           F 01-12      36/50   15:52     1:03:28
2391  Carolyn Thatcher       F 65-69      11/36   15:52     1:03:28
2392  Linda Schwartz         M 55-59      60/90   15:52     1:03:28
2393  Karrie Ihrie           F 30-34    300/376   15:53     1:03:29
2394  Lou Cucinelli          M 35-39    100/119   15:53     1:03:31
2395  Peg Bunting            F 60-64      42/92   15:53     1:03:31
2396  Margey Cucinelli       F 25-29    225/298   15:53     1:03:31
2397  Nancy Ellert           F 50-54    137/216   15:53     1:03:31
2398  Jon Belschner          M 25-29     95/109   15:53     1:03:31
2399  Karen Belschner        F 55-59    103/200   15:53     1:03:31
2400  Betty Somers           F 55-59    104/200   15:53     1:03:32
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2401  Jennifer Branscomb     F 35-39    243/319   15:53     1:03:32
2402  Cynthia Ripley         F 55-59    105/200   15:53     1:03:32
2403  Kori O'Rourke          F 30-34    301/376   15:54     1:03:33
2404  Nancy Ecclestone       F 40-44    199/271   15:54     1:03:35
2405  Kelli Hayes            F 20-24    107/124   15:54     1:03:35
2406  Kathy Ray              F 40-44    200/271   15:54     1:03:35
2407  Cathy Santman          F 55-59    106/200   15:54     1:03:36
2408  Carol A. Sweeney       F 60-64      43/92   15:54     1:03:36
2409  Carolyn Urbine         F 50-54    138/216   15:55     1:03:39
2410  Maria Gable            F 35-39    244/319   15:56     1:03:43
2411  Mollijo Royer          F 60-64      44/92   15:56     1:03:44
2412  Bonnie Wyss            F 65-69      12/36   15:57     1:03:45
2413  Elizabeth Hanna        F 25-29    226/298   15:57     1:03:45
2414  Becca Metzger          F 25-29    227/298   15:57     1:03:46
2415  Hayes Linette          F 45-49    141/221   15:57     1:03:47
2416  Jenna Hayes            F 20-24    108/124   15:57     1:03:47
2417  Matt Metzger           M 25-29     96/109   15:57     1:03:48
2418  Bridget Rooney         F 45-49    142/221   15:57     1:03:48
2419  Krista Arnold          F 35-39    245/319   15:58     1:03:49
2420  Katie Lancia           F 25-29    228/298   15:58     1:03:50
2421  Matthew O'Shaughnessey M 30-34    114/127   15:58     1:03:50
2422  Cindy Carr             F 50-54    139/216   15:58     1:03:52
2423  John Carr              M 50-54      56/78   15:58     1:03:52
2424  Allen Davis            M 35-39    101/119   15:59     1:03:54
2425  Melissa Sliger         F 30-34    302/376   15:59     1:03:55
2426  Eldon Biddle           M 70-98       9/18   16:00     1:03:58
2427  Tiffany Oser           F 35-39    246/319   16:00     1:03:59
2428  Jennifer Fink          F 30-34    303/376   16:01     1:04:02
2429  Sharon Huber           F 50-54    140/216   16:01     1:04:03
2430  Judy Roeger            F 70-98       3/18   16:02     1:04:07
2431  Deborah Lehman         F 55-59    107/200   16:02     1:04:08
2432  Donna Duggan           F 45-49    143/221   16:03     1:04:11
2433  Dimples Smith          F 45-49    144/221   16:03     1:04:12
2434  Sarah Gridler          F 30-34    304/376   16:03     1:04:12
2435  Phyllis Smoot          F 25-29    229/298   16:03     1:04:12
2436  Justin Smoot           M 25-29     97/109   16:04     1:04:13
2437  Lisa Hamblin           F 30-34    305/376   16:04     1:04:14
2438  Becky Steinhoff        F 50-54    141/216   16:04     1:04:14
2439  Jessi Getrost          F 30-34    306/376   16:04     1:04:15
2440  Zeb Getrost            M 01-12      41/47   16:04     1:04:16
2441  Gretchen Hanke         F 40-44    201/271   16:05     1:04:18
2442  Philip Brady           M 30-34    115/127   16:05     1:04:19
2443  Krista Ruckel          F 40-44    202/271   16:05     1:04:20
2444  Sarah Ryan             F 25-29    230/298   16:05     1:04:20
2445  Jim Ruckel             M 45-49      82/94   16:05     1:04:20
2446  Kathrine Reichert      F 30-34    307/376   16:06     1:04:21
2447  Jennifer Fleenor       F 45-49    145/221   16:06     1:04:21
2448  Sarah Richendollar     F 25-29    231/298   16:06     1:04:21
2449  Gary Fleenor           M 50-54      57/78   16:06     1:04:22
2450  Tracy Mullins          F 30-34    308/376   16:06     1:04:22
2451  Tira Brown             F 30-34    309/376   16:07     1:04:26
2452  Janice Maurer          F 45-49    146/221   16:07     1:04:26
2453  Joan Miller            F 55-59    108/200   16:07     1:04:26
2454  Candace Lewman         F 35-39    247/319   16:07     1:04:27
2455  Angie Zelt             F 40-44    203/271   16:07     1:04:28
2456  Allyson Fulton         F 13-19      80/93   16:07     1:04:28
2457  Carrie Johnson         F 30-34    310/376   16:07     1:04:28
2458  Heather Garrison       F 25-29    232/298   16:08     1:04:29
2459  Ann Louden             F 30-34    311/376   16:08     1:04:29
2460  Diana Fulton           F 35-39    248/319   16:08     1:04:29
2461  Jean Moore             F 60-64      45/92   16:08     1:04:29
2462  Jaanie Dealey          F 30-34    312/376   16:08     1:04:30
2463  Sara Sawyer            F 35-39    249/319   16:08     1:04:30
2464  Nicholas Dealey        M 13-19      36/42   16:08     1:04:30
2465  Michelle Velazquez     F 25-29    233/298   16:08     1:04:31
2466  Erik Rodriguez         M 30-34    116/127   16:08     1:04:31
2467  Amy Wortman            F 35-39    250/319   16:09     1:04:34
2468  Rhonda Powell          F 55-59    109/200   16:09     1:04:35
2469  Cindy Eisberg          F 50-54    142/216   16:10     1:04:37
2470  Laura Hough            F 40-44    204/271   16:10     1:04:37
2471  Misty Schnieder        F 35-39    251/319   16:10     1:04:37
2472  Ken Tellas             M 35-39    102/119   16:10     1:04:37
2473  Jennifer Frazier       F 35-39    252/319   16:10     1:04:38
2474  Debby Adkison          F 45-49    147/221   16:10     1:04:38
2475  Marcie Walburn         F 40-44    205/271   16:10     1:04:39
2476  Lori Casiano           F 45-49    148/221   16:10     1:04:39
2477  Michelle Casiano       F 30-34    313/376   16:10     1:04:39
2478  Robin MacK             F 45-49    149/221   16:10     1:04:40
2479  Stacie Randol          F 45-49    150/221   16:11     1:04:41
2480  Kimberly Pressley      F 20-24    109/124   16:11     1:04:42
2481  Edna Clancy            F 50-54    143/216   16:11     1:04:43
2482  Samantha Williams      F 40-44    206/271   16:11     1:04:43
2483  Eileen Witzigreuter    F 50-54    144/216   16:12     1:04:46
2484  Jennifer Makin         F 25-29    234/298   16:13     1:04:49
2485  Mary Berry             F 60-64      46/92   16:13     1:04:52
2486  Diane Jones            F 60-64      47/92   16:13     1:04:52
2487  Cynthia Smith          F 55-59    110/200   16:14     1:04:53
2488  Joe Closson            M 60-64      35/56   16:14     1:04:53
2489  Mary Richman           F 45-49    151/221   16:14     1:04:54
2490  Melissa Peters         F 60-64      48/92   16:14     1:04:54
2491  Marilyn Crewe          F 70-98       4/18   16:14     1:04:54
2492  Linda Gaff             F 65-69      13/36   16:14     1:04:55
2493  Sarah Parker           F 35-39    253/319   16:14     1:04:55
2494  Sharon Feasel          F 50-54    145/216   16:14     1:04:56
2495  Jessica Hairston       F 25-29    235/298   16:14     1:04:56
2496  Darton Shafer          M 30-34    117/127   16:14     1:04:56
2497  Shauna Shafer          F 30-34    314/376   16:15     1:04:57
2498  Madonna Butler         F 40-44    207/271   16:15     1:04:57
2499  Lindsay Butler         F 13-19      81/93   16:15     1:04:58
2500  Zach Allen             M 13-19      37/42   16:15     1:04:59
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2501  Thomas McLaughlin      M 50-54      58/78   16:15     1:04:59
2502  Jade Loeffler          F 30-34    315/376   16:15     1:04:59
2503  McLaughlin Pam         F 50-54    146/216   16:15     1:04:59
2504  Alyse McLaughlin       F 20-24    110/124   16:15     1:04:59
2505  Becki Norton           F 45-49    152/221   16:15     1:04:59
2506  Jennifer Rutkowski-Smi F 30-34    316/376   16:15     1:04:59
2507  Mary Hildinger         F 45-49    153/221   16:16     1:05:01
2508  Sally Baumle           F 55-59    111/200   16:16     1:05:03
2509  Tim Baumle             M 65-69      17/30   16:16     1:05:03
2510  Barbara Studebaker     F 55-59    112/200   16:16     1:05:04
2511  Jaclyn Studebaker      F 25-29    236/298   16:16     1:05:04
2512  Jay Ruman              M 45-49      83/94   16:17     1:05:05
2513  Sheryl Miller          F 40-44    208/271   16:17     1:05:06
2514  Julie Kyler            F 40-44    209/271   16:17     1:05:06
2515  Gregory Pressley       M 55-59      61/90   16:17     1:05:06
2516  Kimberly Klopfenstein  F 45-49    154/221   16:17     1:05:07
2517  Lori Hoffman           F 45-49    155/221   16:17     1:05:07
2518  Beth Gadbois           F 30-34    317/376   16:17     1:05:07
2519  Jodee Pressley         F 55-59    113/200   16:17     1:05:07
2520  John Castator          M 60-64      36/56   16:18     1:05:10
2521  Nan Miller             M 55-59      62/90   16:18     1:05:10
2522  Joan Burns             F 70-98       5/18   16:18     1:05:10
2523  Cathy Lepley           F 35-39    254/319   16:18     1:05:10
2524  Timothy Hogue          M 25-29     98/109   16:18     1:05:10
2525  Dave Alford            M 50-54      59/78   16:18     1:05:10
2526  Betsy Bierbaum         F 25-29    237/298   16:18     1:05:11
2527  Cindy Jackson          F 50-54    147/216   16:18     1:05:11
2528  Michelle Temple        F 35-39    255/319   16:18     1:05:12
2529  Lisa Nichols           F 30-34    318/376   16:18     1:05:12
2530  Edwin Sprunger         M 50-54      60/78   16:19     1:05:13
2531  Nancy Sprunger         F 50-54    148/216   16:19     1:05:14
2532  Jennifer Fletcher      F 30-34    319/376   16:19     1:05:15
2533  John Leeper            M 70-98      10/18   16:20     1:05:17
2534  Jamie Buffington       F 30-34    320/376   16:20     1:05:18
2535  Kathy Pargmann         F 45-49    156/221   16:20     1:05:19
2536  Terry Pargmann         M 50-54      61/78   16:20     1:05:20
2537  Brian Brames           M 25-29     99/109   16:20     1:05:20
2538  Dana Cole              F 45-49    157/221   16:20     1:05:20
2539  Rebecca Jacquay        F 25-29    238/298   16:21     1:05:21
2540  Michelle Buescher      F 30-34    321/376   16:21     1:05:21
2541  Teresa Knoblauch       F 35-39    256/319   16:21     1:05:21
2542  Katie Arthur           F 30-34    322/376   16:21     1:05:22
2543  Mitchell Jacquay       M 25-29    100/109   16:21     1:05:23
2544  Olivia Arnos           F 01-12      37/50   16:21     1:05:24
2545  Angela Stratton        F 30-34    323/376   16:21     1:05:24
2546  Kathy Arnos            F 40-44    210/271   16:22     1:05:25
2547  Dennis Esterline       M 65-69      18/30   16:22     1:05:25
2548  Kerrin Nusbaum         F 40-44    211/271   16:22     1:05:26
2549  Sharon Esterline       F 65-69      14/36   16:22     1:05:27
2550  Lisa Brant             F 45-49    158/221   16:22     1:05:27
2551  Karen Nesius Roeger    F 45-49    159/221   16:22     1:05:28
2552  Sara Lyon              F 25-29    239/298   16:22     1:05:28
2553  Peter Roeger           M 01-12      42/47   16:22     1:05:28
2554  Bill Burke             M 65-69      19/30   16:23     1:05:29
2555  Kelly Sharp            F 35-39    257/319   16:23     1:05:29
2556  James Taylor           M 25-29    101/109   16:23     1:05:30
2557  Roslyn Albersmeyer     F 65-69      15/36   16:23     1:05:31
2558  Ashleigh Gerardot      F 20-24    111/124   16:23     1:05:31
2559  Alisha Gerardot        F 13-19      82/93   16:23     1:05:31
2560  Stan Hause             M 60-64      37/56   16:23     1:05:31
2561  Catherine Hause        F 55-59    114/200   16:24     1:05:33
2562  Brad Jones             M 40-44     86/103   16:24     1:05:35
2563  Mary Jane Casiano      F 60-64      49/92   16:24     1:05:35
2564  Jana Lese              F 50-54    149/216   16:24     1:05:36
2565  Rachel Wisel           F 25-29    240/298   16:25     1:05:39
2566  Samantha Masters       F 25-29    241/298   16:25     1:05:39
2567  Sean Masters           M 25-29    102/109   16:25     1:05:40
2568  Kathy Kruckeberg       F 45-49    160/221   16:25     1:05:40
2569  Jolynn Wann            F 25-29    242/298   16:26     1:05:42
2570  Christi Scher          F 40-44    212/271   16:26     1:05:44
2571  Mike McElhaney         M 40-44     87/103   16:26     1:05:44
2572  Nicholas Frank         M 40-44     88/103   16:27     1:05:45
2573  Keven Oswalt           M 45-49      84/94   16:27     1:05:46
2574  Summer Runyan          F 25-29    243/298   16:27     1:05:48
2575  Joan Runyan            F 55-59    115/200   16:28     1:05:49
2576  Crystal Edwards        F 25-29    244/298   16:28     1:05:49
2577  Andy Bauman            M 30-34    118/127   16:28     1:05:49
2578  Barbara Dye            F 40-44    213/271   16:28     1:05:49
2579  Alisa Rude             F 40-44    214/271   16:28     1:05:50
2580  Pat Thompson           F 60-64      50/92   16:28     1:05:51
2581  Tom Hengy              M 60-64      38/56   16:28     1:05:51
2582  Heather Roudebush      F 30-34    324/376   16:28     1:05:51
2583  Heather Robinson       F 25-29    245/298   16:28     1:05:51
2584  Michelle Glesner       F 30-34    325/376   16:28     1:05:52
2585  Kyla Lantz             F 35-39    258/319   16:29     1:05:53
2586  Gary Kerr              M 55-59      63/90   16:29     1:05:53
2587  Stacy Sappenfield      F 40-44    215/271   16:29     1:05:54
2588  Nan Digangi            F 45-49    161/221   16:29     1:05:54
2589  Jon Sharpe             M 50-54      62/78   16:29     1:05:56
2590  Michelle Moss          F 35-39    259/319   16:30     1:05:57
2591  Susan Tielker-Sharpe   F 50-54    150/216   16:30     1:05:57
2592  Jill Werling           F 35-39    260/319   16:30     1:05:59
2593  Lynn McCoy             F 55-59    116/200   16:30     1:05:59
2594  Dave Peterson          M 60-64      39/56   16:30     1:06:00
2595  Julie Carey            F 40-44    216/271   16:31     1:06:03
2596  Christina Sorg         F 40-44    217/271   16:31     1:06:04
2597  Stephanie McCullough   F 55-59    117/200   16:32     1:06:05
2598  Elaine Battenberg      F 60-64      51/92   16:32     1:06:07
2599  Amy Hoffman-Hvizdos    F 35-39    261/319   16:32     1:06:07
2600  Cheryl Ford            F 50-54    151/216   16:34     1:06:13
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2601  Tony Ford              M 20-24      51/54   16:34     1:06:15
2602  Tiffany Bauman         F 25-29    246/298   16:34     1:06:15
2603  Junior Gamble          M 55-59      64/90   16:34     1:06:15
2604  Olivia Gamble          F 20-24    112/124   16:35     1:06:17
2605  Mindy Gamble           F 50-54    152/216   16:35     1:06:17
2606  Laura Archbold         F 30-34    326/376   16:35     1:06:18
2607  Bethany Ballard        F 20-24    113/124   16:35     1:06:20
2608  Abigail Brouwer        F 01-12      38/50   16:35     1:06:20
2609  Rachel Brouwer         F 30-34    327/376   16:36     1:06:21
2610  Cynthia Meyer          F 60-64      52/92   16:36     1:06:21
2611  Joan Helgesen          F 40-44    218/271   16:36     1:06:23
2612  Melissa Pavlock        F 40-44    219/271   16:36     1:06:23
2613  Terri Nash             F 60-64      53/92   16:36     1:06:24
2614  Jennifer Carnahan      F 30-34    328/376   16:36     1:06:24
2615  Cindy McEntarfer       F 50-54    153/216   16:36     1:06:24
2616  Emily Navarro          F 35-39    262/319   16:37     1:06:25
2617  Sandy Carnahan         F 50-54    154/216   16:37     1:06:25
2618  Jerry Claxton          M 55-59      65/90   16:37     1:06:27
2619  Deborah Claxton        F 55-59    118/200   16:37     1:06:27
2620  Sue Alpin              F 55-59    119/200   16:38     1:06:31
2621  Lisa Notestine         F 35-39    263/319   16:40     1:06:39
2622  Mary Eklund            F 40-44    220/271   16:40     1:06:39
2623  Mary Osborn            F 50-54    155/216   16:40     1:06:40
2624  Nikki Ziomek           F 35-39    264/319   16:40     1:06:40
2625  Jayne Wilkins          F 50-54    156/216   16:40     1:06:40
2626  Nancy Cook             F 35-39    265/319   16:41     1:06:41
2627  Kelly Finley           F 50-54    157/216   16:41     1:06:43
2628  Cheryl Finley          F 20-24    114/124   16:41     1:06:44
2629  Thomas Teague          M 65-69      20/30   16:42     1:06:45
2630  Louise Teague          F 60-64      54/92   16:42     1:06:45
2631  Tracy Sheefel          F 35-39    266/319   16:42     1:06:47
2632  Kelly Fifer            F 40-44    221/271   16:43     1:06:49
2633  Bernice Meadows        F 40-44    222/271   16:43     1:06:51
2634  Larry Meadows          M 45-49      85/94   16:43     1:06:52
2635  Victoria Meadows       F 01-12      39/50   16:43     1:06:52
2636  Diane Nestleroad       F 55-59    120/200   16:45     1:06:58
2637  Melanie Jones          F 45-49    162/221   16:45     1:06:58
2638  Carol Dugan            F 65-69      16/36   16:45     1:06:58
2639  Molly Landers          F 13-19      83/93   16:45     1:06:59
2640  Mary Catherine Landers F 50-54    158/216   16:45     1:06:59
2641  Cassie Tinnel          F 40-44    223/271   16:45     1:06:59
2642  Linda Cook             F 55-59    121/200   16:46     1:07:01
2643  Alana Carpenter        F 65-69      17/36   16:46     1:07:01
2644  Susan Morgan           F 55-59    122/200   16:46     1:07:02
2645  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         7/7   16:46     1:07:02
2646  Angie Kline            F 45-49    163/221   16:47     1:07:05
2647  Laura Hayden           F 40-44    224/271   16:47     1:07:05
2648  Anita Moreno           F 45-49    164/221   16:47     1:07:07
2649  Elizabeth Sherwood     F 40-44    225/271   16:47     1:07:07
2650  Terry Bock             M 55-59      66/90   16:48     1:07:09
2651  Cindy Bock             F 55-59    123/200   16:48     1:07:10
2652  Michael Bloom          M 70-98      11/18   16:48     1:07:10
2653  Connie Higgison        F 40-44    226/271   16:48     1:07:10
2654  Tina Gill              F 45-49    165/221   16:48     1:07:10
2655  Mary Beth Bloom        F 60-64      55/92   16:48     1:07:11
2656  Rita Hecht             F 45-49    166/221   16:49     1:07:13
2657  Rodney Snyder          M 45-49      86/94   16:49     1:07:15
2658  Christine Zonkel       F 40-44    227/271   16:49     1:07:15
2659  Linda Stanwood         F 55-59    124/200   16:50     1:07:18
2660  Sharon Closson         F 60-64      56/92   16:50     1:07:18
2661  Carol Herrberg         F 60-64      57/92   16:50     1:07:19
2662  Kim Diehm              F 30-34    329/376   16:51     1:07:21
2663  Melissa Brown          F 30-34    330/376   16:51     1:07:21
2664  Michael Niccum         M 60-64      40/56   16:51     1:07:21
2665  Yvonne Niccum          F 55-59    125/200   16:51     1:07:22
2666  Jay Harter             F 01-12      40/50   16:51     1:07:22
2667  Guy Buenconsejo        M 40-44     89/103   16:51     1:07:23
2668  Austin Mendoza         M 01-12      43/47   16:51     1:07:23
2669  Carlo Buenconsejo      M 01-12      44/47   16:51     1:07:23
2670  Kendra Redder          F 20-24    115/124   16:51     1:07:23
2671  Misty Eubank           F 20-24    116/124   16:51     1:07:23
2672  Marianne Klaffke       F 70-98       6/18   16:51     1:07:24
2673  Mary Anna Bradshaw     F 55-59    126/200   16:51     1:07:24
2674  Susan Wygant           F 60-64      58/92   16:51     1:07:24
2675  Kathleen Gainey        F 55-59    127/200   16:52     1:07:25
2676  Erin Salisbury         F 30-34    331/376   16:53     1:07:29
2677  Jessica Arnett         F 20-24    117/124   16:53     1:07:29
2678  Jocelyn Musall         F 30-34    332/376   16:53     1:07:29
2679  Karen Stow             F 55-59    128/200   16:53     1:07:29
2680  Robert Richter         M 55-59      67/90   16:53     1:07:31
2681  Karen Richter          F 55-59    129/200   16:53     1:07:31
2682  Stacy Rhinehart        F 40-44    228/271   16:53     1:07:31
2683  Marylou Applegate      F 60-64      59/92   16:53     1:07:31
2684  Wilma Hurst            F 50-54    159/216   16:53     1:07:32
2685  Thom Quinlan           M 40-44     90/103   16:54     1:07:33
2686  Brittany White         F 20-24    118/124   16:54     1:07:34
2687  Amy Hyndman            F 30-34    333/376   16:54     1:07:34
2688  Kendra Clark           F 35-39    267/319   16:54     1:07:36
2689  F. Belinda Walker      F 50-54    160/216   16:55     1:07:38
2690  Matthew Mertes         M 40-44     91/103   16:55     1:07:39
2691  Amanda Mertes          F 30-34    334/376   16:55     1:07:40
2692  Diana Mynhier          F 55-59    130/200   16:56     1:07:41
2693  Douglas Mynhier        M 55-59      68/90   16:56     1:07:42
2694  Travis Minser          M 35-39    103/119   16:56     1:07:42
2695  Pat Trainer            F 65-69      18/36   16:56     1:07:43
2696  Jenny Frauhiger        F 45-49    167/221   16:56     1:07:44
2697  Carla Rose             F 50-54    161/216   16:56     1:07:44
2698  Beth Lambright         F 55-59    131/200   16:57     1:07:45
2699  Marsha Crickard        F 60-64      60/92   16:57     1:07:45
2700  Walter Truesdell       M 55-59      69/90   16:58     1:07:50
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2701  Cheryl Truesdell       F 55-59    132/200   16:58     1:07:51
2702  Gideon Gillman         M 25-29    103/109   17:00     1:07:57
2703  Malisa Gillman         F 25-29    247/298   17:00     1:07:58
2704  Sue Myers              F 70-98       7/18   17:00     1:07:59
2705  Madison Ness           F 01-12      41/50   17:00     1:07:59
2706  Rebecca Jacquay        F 55-59    133/200   17:00     1:08:00
2707  Lawrence Rexing        M 60-64      41/56   17:00     1:08:00
2708  Kerrie Panagiotidis    F 40-44    229/271   17:01     1:08:01
2709  Jemma Rexing           F 60-64      61/92   17:01     1:08:01
2710  Todd Cox               M 30-34    119/127   17:01     1:08:01
2711  Albert Jacquay         M 60-64      42/56   17:01     1:08:01
2712  Shannon Stewart        F 40-44    230/271   17:01     1:08:02
2713  Jamie Tryggestad       F 25-29    248/298   17:01     1:08:02
2714  Kim Yates              F 40-44    231/271   17:01     1:08:02
2715  Julia Rusk             F 40-44    232/271   17:02     1:08:06
2716  Evelyn Kovalich        F 50-54    162/216   17:02     1:08:06
2717  Christi Beltz          F 30-34    335/376   17:02     1:08:07
2718  Kara Squires           F 30-34    336/376   17:02     1:08:07
2719  Joyce McCartney        F 35-39    268/319   17:02     1:08:08
2720  Pam Flory              F 45-49    168/221   17:02     1:08:08
2721  Jennifer Vaughan       F 55-59    134/200   17:03     1:08:10
2722  Susan Weimer           F 50-54    163/216   17:03     1:08:10
2723  Jane Debord            F 55-59    135/200   17:03     1:08:11
2724  Kelly Lapadot          F 30-34    337/376   17:03     1:08:11
2725  Kathy Fluharty         F 45-49    169/221   17:03     1:08:11
2726  Carol Gigli            F 55-59    136/200   17:04     1:08:15
2727  Darcie Murphy          F 25-29    249/298   17:04     1:08:15
2728  Tanya Freedman         F 30-34    338/376   17:04     1:08:15
2729  Karen Johnson          F 60-64      62/92   17:04     1:08:16
2730  Alicia Blankenship     F 40-44    233/271   17:05     1:08:18
2731  Norma Bricker          F 45-49    170/221   17:05     1:08:18
2732  Mary Alkire            F 55-59    137/200   17:05     1:08:20
2733  Barb Buell             F 55-59    138/200   17:05     1:08:20
2734  Ruth Schroeder         F 55-59    139/200   17:06     1:08:22
2735  Cindy Roy              F 50-54    164/216   17:06     1:08:22
2736  Ellen J Ogle           F 70-98       8/18   17:07     1:08:27
2737  Linda Blumenthal       F 60-64      63/92   17:08     1:08:29
2738  Lynn Johnston          F 60-64      64/92   17:08     1:08:31
2739  Jane Graham            F 65-69      19/36   17:08     1:08:32
2740  Cassi Baack            F 35-39    269/319   17:08     1:08:32
2741  Khara Ringen           F 30-34    339/376   17:09     1:08:33
2742  Gina Koldyke           F 25-29    250/298   17:09     1:08:34
2743  Anita Falls            F 50-54    165/216   17:09     1:08:34
2744  Julie Karst            F 25-29    251/298   17:09     1:08:34
2745  Amanda Fudge           F 25-29    252/298   17:09     1:08:35
2746  Elizabeth Baatz        F 25-29    253/298   17:09     1:08:35
2747  Sally Fifer            F 60-64      65/92   17:10     1:08:37
2748  Linda Todd             F 55-59    140/200   17:10     1:08:40
2749  Thomas Daugherty       M 60-64      43/56   17:11     1:08:41
2750  Rachel Agapie          F 25-29    254/298   17:11     1:08:41
2751  Jacalyn Green          F 55-59    141/200   17:11     1:08:42
2752  Erin Neuenschwander    F 25-29    255/298   17:11     1:08:42
2753  Kathleen Osborn        F 35-39    270/319   17:11     1:08:42
2754  Rebecca Van Den Driess F 55-59    142/200   17:11     1:08:43
2755  Peggy Gonyon           F 50-54    166/216   17:11     1:08:43
2756  Judy Brown             F 50-54    167/216   17:11     1:08:44
2757  Mary Ellen Kellogg     F 45-49    171/221   17:11     1:08:44
2758  Barbara Hathaway       F 50-54    168/216   17:12     1:08:45
2759  Beth Kelly             F 55-59    143/200   17:12     1:08:45
2760  Mark Barbaro           M 30-34    120/127   17:12     1:08:45
2761  Taylor Reust           F 13-19      84/93   17:12     1:08:46
2762  Wendy Spitznagel       F 45-49    172/221   17:12     1:08:47
2763  Amy Reust              F 35-39    271/319   17:13     1:08:49
2764  Sue McCollum           F 60-64      66/92   17:13     1:08:49
2765  Mick McCollum          M 65-69      21/30   17:13     1:08:50
2766  Rebecca Roady          F 50-54    169/216   17:13     1:08:52
2767  Abby Smith             F 25-29    256/298   17:14     1:08:53
2768  Kim Huffman            F 50-54    170/216   17:14     1:08:53
2769  Sharon Heitz           F 55-59    144/200   17:14     1:08:55
2770  Nancy Eikenberry       F 55-59    145/200   17:14     1:08:55
2771  Mark Zion              M 50-54      63/78   17:14     1:08:55
2772  Patricia Harter        F 55-59    146/200   17:15     1:08:58
2773  Sarah Arnold           F 25-29    257/298   17:15     1:08:58
2774  Briana Hoffman         F 25-29    258/298   17:15     1:08:58
2775  Amber Kincaid          F 30-34    340/376   17:15     1:08:59
2776  Gary Buenconsejo       M 40-44     92/103   17:15     1:09:00
2777  Eugene Wenzel          M 60-64      44/56   17:15     1:09:00
2778  Patricia Wenzel        F 60-64      67/92   17:16     1:09:01
2779  Jing Buenconsejo       F 40-44    234/271   17:16     1:09:01
2780  Victor Baumgartner     M 50-54      64/78   17:16     1:09:02
2781  Jan Baumgartner        F 50-54    171/216   17:16     1:09:02
2782  Patricia Becker        F 55-59    147/200   17:17     1:09:05
2783  Linda Kimmel           F 55-59    148/200   17:17     1:09:06
2784  Amy Lantz              F 30-34    341/376   17:17     1:09:07
2785  Cathy Vick             F 45-49    173/221   17:17     1:09:08
2786  Annette Schnelker      F 35-39    272/319   17:18     1:09:09
2787  Kelly Linton           F 35-39    273/319   17:18     1:09:10
2788  Joanna Vilim           F 40-44    235/271   17:18     1:09:10
2789  Angie Chaney           F 25-29    259/298   17:19     1:09:14
2790  Jackie Hall            F 45-49    174/221   17:19     1:09:14
2791  Paul Casiano           M 35-39    104/119   17:19     1:09:14
2792  Larry Krayer           M 60-64      45/56   17:20     1:09:18
2793  Sheila Crawford        F 50-54    172/216   17:20     1:09:18
2794  Laura Quick            F 25-29    260/298   17:20     1:09:19
2795  Paige Billian          F 01-12      42/50   17:21     1:09:23
2796  Kimberly Trocchio      F 40-44    236/271   17:21     1:09:24
2797  Daniel Brawley         M 13-19      38/42   17:21     1:09:24
2798  Susan Billian          F 35-39    274/319   17:21     1:09:24
2799  Laura Boyer            F 30-34    342/376   17:21     1:09:24
2800  Ryan Neff              M 01-12      45/47   17:21     1:09:24
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2801  Melissa Estes          F 35-39    275/319   17:22     1:09:25
2802  Linda Clauss           F 60-64      68/92   17:22     1:09:25
2803  Elyse Daley            F 50-54    173/216   17:24     1:09:35
2804  Annette Gill           F 35-39    276/319   17:24     1:09:36
2805  Phillip Gill           M 40-44     93/103   17:24     1:09:36
2806  Maureen McAfee         F 55-59    149/200   17:25     1:09:39
2807  Andrea Schweppe        F 45-49    175/221   17:25     1:09:40
2808  Jennifer Keltsch       F 55-59    150/200   17:26     1:09:41
2809  Judy Liggett           F 60-64      69/92   17:26     1:09:42
2810  Ginger Gadoci          F 55-59    151/200   17:26     1:09:43
2811  Jeanette Ortiz         F 65-69      20/36   17:26     1:09:43
2812  Roxanna Shull          F 55-59    152/200   17:27     1:09:46
2813  Linda Clauss           F 50-54    174/216   17:27     1:09:47
2814  Kristy Ahdel           F 30-34    343/376   17:27     1:09:48
2815  Chloe Wappes           F 13-19      85/93   17:28     1:09:50
2816  Shilpa Kashyap         F 35-39    277/319   17:28     1:09:51
2817  Matt McIff             M 30-34    121/127   17:28     1:09:51
2818  Preeti Jain            F 35-39    278/319   17:28     1:09:52
2819  Rachel Armstrong       F 30-34    344/376   17:28     1:09:52
2820  Kristina Reese         F 40-44    237/271   17:28     1:09:52
2821  James Peirce           M 50-54      65/78   17:28     1:09:52
2822  Tayne (tawny) Peirce   F 45-49    176/221   17:28     1:09:52
2823  Linda Landrigan        F 50-54    175/216   17:29     1:09:54
2824  Jessica Landrigan      F 25-29    261/298   17:29     1:09:55
2825  Matt Landrigan         M 25-29    104/109   17:29     1:09:55
2826  Karen Pierstorff       F 40-44    238/271   17:29     1:09:56
2827  Lisa Dunn              F 40-44    239/271   17:30     1:09:57
2828  Kathy Miller           F 40-44    240/271   17:30     1:09:57
2829  Susan Tite             F 65-69      21/36   17:30     1:09:57
2830  Rebecca Shull          F 35-39    279/319   17:30     1:09:58
2831  Cynthia Smith          F 25-29    262/298   17:30     1:09:58
2832  Mark J. Herrberg       M 60-64      46/56   17:30     1:09:58
2833  Joyce Blosser          F 60-64      70/92   17:30     1:09:59
2834  Sally Miller           F 35-39    280/319   17:30     1:09:59
2835  Bruce Driscoll         M 55-59      70/90   17:31     1:10:02
2836  Daniel Landrigan       M 50-54      66/78   17:31     1:10:03
2837  Julie Stoody           F 35-39    281/319   17:31     1:10:03
2838  Carmen Cooper          F 40-44    241/271   17:31     1:10:03
2839  Janet Niswonger        F 55-59    153/200   17:31     1:10:04
2840  Bill Arick             M 60-64      47/56   17:31     1:10:04
2841  Kim Sheehan            F 35-39    282/319   17:31     1:10:04
2842  Traci Hamilton         F 45-49    177/221   17:31     1:10:04
2843  Jan Shupert-Arick      F 55-59    154/200   17:31     1:10:04
2844  Julie Wappes           F 45-49    178/221   17:31     1:10:04
2845  Karen Goss             F 50-54    176/216   17:32     1:10:05
2846  Julie Nolan            F 45-49    179/221   17:32     1:10:07
2847  Koral Frost            F 40-44    242/271   17:32     1:10:07
2848  Julie Malcolm          F 45-49    180/221   17:32     1:10:07
2849  Marc Schmidt           M 45-49      87/94   17:32     1:10:08
2850  Nancy Schmidt          F 45-49    181/221   17:33     1:10:09
2851  Judy Farkas            F 65-69      22/36   17:34     1:10:13
2852  Dawn Heit              F 25-29    263/298   17:34     1:10:16
2853  Don Heit               M 65-69      22/30   17:34     1:10:16
2854  Julie Davis            F 25-29    264/298   17:35     1:10:19
2855  Tonsha Woods           F 40-44    243/271   17:35     1:10:20
2856  Susan Smith            F 50-54    177/216   17:35     1:10:20
2857  Kay Saunders           F 60-64      71/92   17:35     1:10:20
2858  Sue Gongwer            F 60-64      72/92   17:35     1:10:20
2859  Gail Scheithauer       F 55-59    155/200   17:36     1:10:21
2860  Jennifer Gerig         F 35-39    283/319   17:36     1:10:22
2861  Tom Gongwer            M 60-64      48/56   17:36     1:10:22
2862  Steve Saunders         M 60-64      49/56   17:36     1:10:23
2863  Heather Sittler        F 30-34    345/376   17:36     1:10:23
2864  Teresa Blosser         F 35-39    284/319   17:36     1:10:23
2865  Terri Cardelli         F 35-39    285/319   17:36     1:10:25
2866  Nathaniel Cardelli     M 13-19      39/42   17:37     1:10:25
2867  Kevin Kelham           M 40-44     94/103   17:37     1:10:28
2868  Jami Kelley            F 30-34    346/376   17:38     1:10:29
2869  Julie Kelham           F 40-44    244/271   17:38     1:10:29
2870  Steve Fishbaugh        M 55-59      71/90   17:39     1:10:33
2871  Brian Wohlgemuth       M 35-39    105/119   17:39     1:10:33
2872  Brenda Fishbaugh       F 50-54    178/216   17:39     1:10:34
2873  Vicki Musser           F 35-39    286/319   17:39     1:10:34
2874  Jamie Musser           M 35-39    106/119   17:39     1:10:34
2875  Nathan Sittler         M 35-39    107/119   17:40     1:10:37
2876  Martin Thomas          M 45-49      88/94   17:40     1:10:39
2877  Judy Thomas            F 45-49    182/221   17:40     1:10:39
2878  Tom Woenker            M 60-64      50/56   17:40     1:10:40
2879  Katherine Wilks        F 35-39    287/319   17:41     1:10:41
2880  Lauralee Jones         F 50-54    179/216   17:41     1:10:42
2881  Patricia Pitser        F 70-98       9/18   17:41     1:10:42
2882  Howard Jones           M 55-59      72/90   17:41     1:10:43
2883  Shelly Mayes           F 45-49    183/221   17:41     1:10:43
2884  Pam Shull              F 45-49    184/221   17:41     1:10:44
2885  Zack Skyler            M 35-39    108/119   17:42     1:10:45
2886  Megan Crites           F 30-34    347/376   17:42     1:10:45
2887  Sherry Simerman        F 35-39    288/319   17:42     1:10:45
2888  Melanie Strait-Bok     F 25-29    265/298   17:42     1:10:46
2889  Jane Thomas            F 70-98      10/18   17:42     1:10:46
2890  Cindy Strait           F 50-54    180/216   17:42     1:10:47
2891  Heidi Thomas           F 35-39    289/319   17:42     1:10:47
2892  Andrea Cox             F 35-39    290/319   17:42     1:10:47
2893  Chauntelle Fox         F 40-44    245/271   17:42     1:10:47
2894  Chris Pomeroy          F 40-44    246/271   17:43     1:10:49
2895  Kathy Pedro            F 45-49    185/221   17:43     1:10:51
2896  Amanda Pedro           F 20-24    119/124   17:43     1:10:51
2897  Janet Schasker         F 45-49    186/221   17:44     1:10:53
2898  Richard Stow           M 60-64      51/56   17:44     1:10:55
2899  Marc Norris            M 55-59      73/90   17:46     1:11:02
2900  Philip Norris          M 70-98      12/18   17:46     1:11:02
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2901  Deborah Weidenhamer    F 60-64      73/92   17:46     1:11:03
2902  Jillian Harter         F 01-12      43/50   17:46     1:11:03
2903  Linda Doerr            F 55-59    156/200   17:46     1:11:04
2904  Bethany Hakel          F 25-29    266/298   17:46     1:11:04
2905  Linda Hyndman          F 50-54    181/216   17:47     1:11:08
2906  Terry Tescula          F 50-54    182/216   17:48     1:11:09
2907  Jacqueline Worrick     F 65-69      23/36   17:48     1:11:09
2908  Jeanette Wells         F 50-54    183/216   17:49     1:11:14
2909  Robert Jones           M 60-64      52/56   17:50     1:11:17
2910  David Myers            M 70-98      13/18   17:50     1:11:20
2911  Clara Powell           F 55-59    157/200   17:52     1:11:25
2912  Doug Campbell          M 55-59      74/90   17:52     1:11:26
2913  Christy Blake          F 50-54    184/216   17:52     1:11:27
2914  Deb Rennecker          F 45-49    187/221   17:53     1:11:29
2915  Anika Farris           F 35-39    291/319   17:53     1:11:30
2916  Angela Morgan          F 35-39    292/319   17:53     1:11:30
2917  Shanee' Francher-Donal F 13-19      86/93   17:53     1:11:31
2918  Maureen Campbell       F 50-54    185/216   17:53     1:11:31
2919  Teresa Stone           F 25-29    267/298   17:53     1:11:31
2920  Becky Trimbur          F 40-44    247/271   17:53     1:11:32
2921  Linda Klenke           F 50-54    186/216   17:54     1:11:35
2922  Dianna Slusser         F 60-64      74/92   17:55     1:11:37
2923  Amanda Slusser         F 25-29    268/298   17:55     1:11:37
2924  Sarah Peterson         F 30-34    348/376   17:56     1:11:42
2925  Anthony Stedge         M 65-69      23/30   17:57     1:11:45
2926  Barbara Stedge         F 65-69      24/36   17:57     1:11:46
2927  Neal Colvin            M 50-54      67/78   17:57     1:11:48
2928  Joni Colvin            F 55-59    158/200   17:58     1:11:49
2929  Sharene King           F 35-39    293/319   17:58     1:11:52
2930  Melissa McGhee         F 35-39    294/319   17:58     1:11:52
2931  Lori Proffitt          F 40-44    248/271   17:59     1:11:56
2932  Elizabeth Singleton    F 45-49    188/221   17:59     1:11:56
2933  Tela Nicholson         F 30-34    349/376   18:00     1:11:57
2934  Randy Rowe             M 50-54      68/78   18:00     1:11:57
2935  Shawanda Dent          F 40-44    249/271   18:00     1:11:58
2936  Natalie Haynes         F 20-24    120/124   18:00     1:11:58
2937  Dalene Coleman         F 45-49    189/221   18:00     1:11:58
2938  Barry Brill            M 60-64      53/56   18:01     1:12:02
2939  Elaine Emerick         F 65-69      25/36   18:01     1:12:02
2940  Susan Reams            F 55-59    159/200   18:01     1:12:03
2941  Jane Brill             F 45-49    190/221   18:01     1:12:03
2942  Emily Trimbur          F 13-19      87/93   18:01     1:12:04
2943  Julie Herr             F 35-39    295/319   18:01     1:12:04
2944  Sue Kristek            F 45-49    191/221   18:02     1:12:07
2945  Amy Saleik             F 30-34    350/376   18:02     1:12:07
2946  Aretha Green           F 40-44    250/271   18:02     1:12:07
2947  Roxy Hagans            F 40-44    251/271   18:02     1:12:07
2948  Dennis Lloyd           M 55-59      75/90   18:02     1:12:07
2949  Christine Lloyd        F 50-54    187/216   18:03     1:12:09
2950  Sara Cupp              F 35-39    296/319   18:03     1:12:09
2951  Michelle Davies        F 40-44    252/271   18:03     1:12:10
2952  Tamie Crabbs           F 45-49    192/221   18:03     1:12:11
2953  Dorothy Stephanoff     F 70-98      11/18   18:03     1:12:11
2954  Chelsie Crabbs         F 20-24    121/124   18:03     1:12:11
2955  Roberta Keefer         F 55-59    160/200   18:03     1:12:11
2956  Jill Sorgen            F 35-39    297/319   18:03     1:12:11
2957  Renee Meyer            F 45-49    193/221   18:03     1:12:12
2958  Traci Sanders          F 25-29    269/298   18:05     1:12:18
2959  Amber Goldman          F 25-29    270/298   18:05     1:12:19
2960  Aaliyah Richardson     F 01-12      44/50   18:05     1:12:20
2961  Michele Wilson         F 40-44    253/271   18:05     1:12:20
2962  Becky Bennett          F 55-59    161/200   18:06     1:12:22
2963  Ed Bennett             M 55-59      76/90   18:06     1:12:22
2964  Angelina Eberhardt     F 25-29    271/298   18:08     1:12:29
2965  Mary Huis              F 45-49    194/221   18:08     1:12:29
2966  Sarah Abbott           F 30-34    351/376   18:10     1:12:38
2967  Mary Bottoms           F 55-59    162/200   18:10     1:12:38
2968  Stacy Reinig           F 35-39    298/319   18:10     1:12:39
2969  Trisha Franks          F 30-34    352/376   18:10     1:12:39
2970  Sheila Stahl           F 60-64      75/92   18:10     1:12:40
2971  Susan Charland         F 40-44    254/271   18:10     1:12:40
2972  Jan Evrard             F 55-59    163/200   18:11     1:12:41
2973  Autumn Millage         F 20-24    122/124   18:11     1:12:42
2974  Meghan Weaver          F 01-12      45/50   18:12     1:12:48
2975  Christine Weaver       F 35-39    299/319   18:13     1:12:50
2976  Antonia Donaghy        F 25-29    272/298   18:14     1:12:53
2977  Marilyn Jo Sickafoose  F 55-59    164/200   18:14     1:12:54
2978  Pauline Krouse         F 65-69      26/36   18:15     1:12:59
2979  Joe Adams              M 45-49      89/94   18:16     1:13:03
2980  Cathy Hamilton         F 55-59    165/200   18:17     1:13:07
2981  Tiffany German-Hall    F 30-34    353/376   18:17     1:13:08
2982  Cynthia German         F 55-59    166/200   18:18     1:13:09
2983  Nieta Vanengelenhoven  F 45-49    195/221   18:18     1:13:11
2984  Tammy Warner           F 50-54    188/216   18:18     1:13:12
2985  Patty Snelling         F 55-59    167/200   18:18     1:13:12
2986  Robert Warner          M 40-44     95/103   18:18     1:13:12
2987  Patricia Spoltman      F 55-59    168/200   18:18     1:13:12
2988  Brooke Branyan         F 60-64      76/92   18:18     1:13:12
2989  Pam Summers            F 55-59    169/200   18:19     1:13:13
2990  Stephen Spoltman       M 55-59      77/90   18:19     1:13:13
2991  Jamie Winkler          F 30-34    354/376   18:19     1:13:13
2992  Nick Spoltman          M 20-24      52/54   18:19     1:13:14
2993  Tera Dewaters          F 25-29    273/298   18:19     1:13:16
2994  Vicki Bahls            F 60-64      77/92   18:20     1:13:19
2995  Steven Bahls           F 55-59    170/200   18:20     1:13:19
2996  Anna Fankhauser        F 50-54    189/216   18:20     1:13:20
2997  Karen Carunchia        F 65-69      27/36   18:20     1:13:20
2998  Rita Shuster           F 50-54    190/216   18:21     1:13:21
2999  Richard Eckert         M 50-54      69/78   18:21     1:13:21
3000  Shonda Heller          F 35-39    300/319   18:21     1:13:21
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3001  Chad Tucker            M 35-39    109/119   18:21     1:13:22
3002  Kristy Tucker          F 35-39    301/319   18:21     1:13:22
3003  Nancy Kopp             F 60-64      78/92   18:22     1:13:25
3004  Vonnie Tudor           F 60-64      79/92   18:22     1:13:26
3005  Kathy Suddarth         F 55-59    171/200   18:22     1:13:26
3006  James Suddarth         M 60-64      54/56   18:22     1:13:26
3007  Leann Thieme           F 55-59    172/200   18:22     1:13:27
3008  Kim Pedersen           F 50-54    191/216   18:22     1:13:28
3009  Matthew Carunchia      M 45-49      90/94   18:22     1:13:28
3010  Marie Spicer           F 45-49    196/221   18:23     1:13:30
3011  Lori Sattison          F 45-49    197/221   18:23     1:13:30
3012  John Lyons             M 30-34    122/127   18:24     1:13:36
3013  Andrew Young           M 30-34    123/127   18:24     1:13:36
3014  Gina Leoni             F 30-34    355/376   18:27     1:13:46
3015  Terry Sutton           M 55-59      78/90   18:27     1:13:47
3016  Ann Phillips           F 55-59    173/200   18:27     1:13:48
3017  Marsha Stronczek       F 60-64      80/92   18:27     1:13:48
3018  Katie Stronczek        F 25-29    274/298   18:28     1:13:49
3019  Lisa Weaver            F 30-34    356/376   18:28     1:13:49
3020  Christina Weaver       F 60-64      81/92   18:28     1:13:50
3021  Pamela Dennie          F 45-49    198/221   18:29     1:13:53
3022  Lisa Sutton            F 45-49    199/221   18:29     1:13:54
3023  Barb Myers             F 55-59    174/200   18:32     1:14:06
3024  Deborah Ashenfelter    F 55-59    175/200   18:32     1:14:06
3025  Mychelle Rowe          F 13-19      88/93   18:33     1:14:10
3026  Diane Zeller           F 35-39    302/319   18:34     1:14:13
3027  Jenna Sturges          F 25-29    275/298   18:34     1:14:13
3028  Geri Freiburger        F 55-59    176/200   18:34     1:14:14
3029  Nancy Gibson           F 50-54    192/216   18:34     1:14:16
3030  Roger Henry            M 40-44     96/103   18:35     1:14:18
3031  Dustin Adams           M 25-29    105/109   18:35     1:14:18
3032  Rachel Adams           F 25-29    276/298   18:35     1:14:19
3033  Sheree Nicholson       F 55-59    177/200   18:35     1:14:20
3034  Daryl Nicholson        M 50-54      70/78   18:35     1:14:20
3035  Michelle McClain       F 35-39    303/319   18:36     1:14:22
3036  Ashleih Godsey         F 20-24    123/124   18:36     1:14:22
3037  Marsha Hoover          F 45-49    200/221   18:36     1:14:22
3038  Roberta Brown          F 65-69      28/36   18:36     1:14:23
3039  Tammy McHenry          F 40-44    255/271   18:37     1:14:28
3040  Marc Roney             M 30-34    124/127   18:38     1:14:31
3041  Kristen Roney          F 30-34    357/376   18:38     1:14:31
3042  Susan Mungovan         F 55-59    178/200   18:39     1:14:33
3043  Beth Anderson          F 55-59    179/200   18:39     1:14:33
3044  Jerry Cramer           M 70-98      14/18   18:39     1:14:34
3045  Angela Mendoza         F 01-12      46/50   18:39     1:14:35
3046  Karin Cramer           F 65-69      29/36   18:39     1:14:35
3047  Mica Buenconsejo       F 13-19      89/93   18:39     1:14:36
3048  Steve Beier            M 45-49      91/94   18:40     1:14:37
3049  Rachel Beier           F 01-12      47/50   18:40     1:14:37
3050  Donna Roush            F 40-44    256/271   18:40     1:14:39
3051  Gwen Roush             F 65-69      30/36   18:40     1:14:39
3052  William Deans          M 65-69      24/30   18:40     1:14:40
3053  Elizabeth Deans        F 65-69      31/36   18:40     1:14:40
3054  Elizabeth Ladig        F 50-54    193/216   18:41     1:14:41
3055  Dianne Ladig           F 50-54    194/216   18:41     1:14:42
3056  Steve Ladig            M 50-54      71/78   18:41     1:14:42
3057  Matthew Nefff          M 13-19      40/42   18:41     1:14:44
3058  Stephanie Bryant       F 40-44    257/271   18:41     1:14:44
3059  Suzan Neff             F 45-49    201/221   18:42     1:14:45
3060  Shawn Nefff            M 35-39    110/119   18:42     1:14:45
3061  David Brawley          M 45-49      92/94   18:42     1:14:45
3062  Dan Burns              M 40-44     97/103   18:44     1:14:53
3063  Elizabeth Furniss      F 55-59    180/200   18:44     1:14:54
3064  Patricia Stoffer       F 60-64      82/92   18:44     1:14:54
3065  Sherrie Snider         F 40-44    258/271   18:44     1:14:54
3066  Kaleb Ehrman           M 13-19      41/42   18:44     1:14:55
3067  Carol Brames           F 55-59    181/200   18:44     1:14:55
3068  Carmela Saggese        F 60-64      83/92   18:44     1:14:55
3069  Jeanne Shoup           F 55-59    182/200   18:44     1:14:55
3070  Tammie Ehrman          F 45-49    202/221   18:44     1:14:55
3071  Janet Werling          F 50-54    195/216   18:44     1:14:56
3072  Teagan Widdifield      M 13-19      42/42   18:44     1:14:56
3073  Nicole Walker          F 40-44    259/271   18:45     1:14:57
3074  Mark Mettert           M 55-59      79/90   18:46     1:15:01
3075  Linda Wunderlin        F 45-49    203/221   18:46     1:15:02
3076  Jan Webb               F 60-64      84/92   18:46     1:15:04
3077  Julie Miller           F 45-49    204/221   18:47     1:15:05
3078  Pamela Owens           F 50-54    196/216   18:47     1:15:06
3079  Ashley Howe            F 20-24    124/124   18:47     1:15:07
3080  Lily Kissner           F 01-12      48/50   18:48     1:15:12
3081  Dan O'Connell          M 55-59      80/90   18:48     1:15:12
3082  Pat Strasser           F 70-98      12/18   18:48     1:15:12
3083  Angela Fry             F 25-29    277/298   18:49     1:15:16
3084  Andie Rutkowski        F 40-44    260/271   18:50     1:15:17
3085  Erin McKeever          F 35-39    304/319   18:50     1:15:19
3086  Madison Picco          F 13-19      90/93   18:51     1:15:24
3087  Brenna Picco           F 35-39    305/319   18:51     1:15:24
3088  Sean Murray            M 35-39    111/119   18:52     1:15:25
3089  Pamela Martin          F 35-39    306/319   18:52     1:15:26
3090  Lyndy Guevara          F 40-44    261/271   18:52     1:15:27
3091  Candace Risch          F 25-29    278/298   18:53     1:15:30
3092  Abigail Mueller        F 25-29    279/298   18:53     1:15:31
3093  Aaron Mueller          M 35-39    112/119   18:53     1:15:32
3094  James Krewson          M 60-64      55/56   18:53     1:15:32
3095  Grant Ulm              M 70-98      15/18   18:55     1:15:39
3096  Terry Wallace          F 55-59    183/200   18:58     1:15:50
3097  Susan Jauregui         F 40-44    262/271   18:58     1:15:51
3098  Emily Balmer           F 25-29    280/298   18:58     1:15:51
3099  John Wallace           M 55-59      81/90   18:58     1:15:51
3100  James Dammeier         M 65-69      25/30   18:58     1:15:51
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3101  Shannon Adams          F 25-29    281/298   18:58     1:15:52
3102  Sharon Richey          F 55-59    184/200   18:58     1:15:52
3103  Jenny Early            F 30-34    358/376   18:59     1:15:56
3104  Sarah Perkins          F 25-29    282/298   19:00     1:15:57
3105  Abbygayle Tigulis      F 30-34    359/376   19:00     1:15:58
3106  Chris Gibson           F 55-59    185/200   19:00     1:15:58
3107  Patsy Hendricks        F 55-59    186/200   19:00     1:15:59
3108  Tamra Etter            F 35-39    307/319   19:01     1:16:01
3109  Rachel France          F 30-34    360/376   19:01     1:16:03
3110  Sarah Horacek          F 30-34    361/376   19:01     1:16:04
3111  John Taber             M 50-54      72/78   19:01     1:16:04
3112  Heather Meyers         F 35-39    308/319   19:01     1:16:04
3113  Skyler Rodriguez       F 13-19      91/93   19:02     1:16:05
3114  Erica Pape             F 25-29    283/298   19:02     1:16:06
3115  Shay Pape              F 50-54    197/216   19:02     1:16:06
3116  Julie Kessler          F 50-54    198/216   19:02     1:16:06
3117  Carrie Williams        F 30-34    362/376   19:03     1:16:10
3118  Amy Knight             F 30-34    363/376   19:03     1:16:11
3119  David Salmon           M 55-59      82/90   19:04     1:16:15
3120  Mary Reyes             F 40-44    263/271   19:06     1:16:22
3121  Angie Climie           F 45-49    205/221   19:06     1:16:23
3122  Janet Kasner           F 55-59    187/200   19:06     1:16:23
3123  Charlene Rorick        M 40-44     98/103   19:07     1:16:27
3124  Michael Rorick         M 55-59      83/90   19:07     1:16:27
3125  Ramona Wherry          F 45-49    206/221   19:07     1:16:28
3126  Lisa Derck             F 45-49    207/221   19:08     1:16:29
3127  Theresa Bittner        F 45-49    208/221   19:08     1:16:30
3128  Jana Ankenbruck        F 40-44    264/271   19:08     1:16:32
3129  Denise Keane           F 50-54    199/216   19:10     1:16:38
3130  Ashley Zielinski       F 13-19      92/93   19:10     1:16:38
3131  Kathleen Wetter        F 60-64      85/92   19:10     1:16:38
3132  Jerome Wetter          M 70-98      16/18   19:10     1:16:39
3133  Linda Beitzel          F 50-54    200/216   19:11     1:16:42
3134  Jody Potts             M 25-29    106/109   19:11     1:16:43
3135  Ashley Adams           F 25-29    284/298   19:11     1:16:43
3136  Bradley Nester         M 20-24      53/54   19:11     1:16:44
3137  Julie Adams            F 45-49    209/221   19:11     1:16:44
3138  Gregory Wilson         M 55-59      84/90   19:12     1:16:46
3139  Melanie Wilson         F 30-34    364/376   19:12     1:16:47
3140  Kenna Fast             F 30-34    365/376   19:13     1:16:51
3141  Scott Hamman           M 35-39    113/119   19:13     1:16:52
3142  Yun Tan                F 30-34    366/376   19:14     1:16:55
3143  Wei Chen               M 30-34    125/127   19:14     1:16:55
3144  Samuel Marciano        M 60-64      56/56   19:15     1:16:57
3145  Karen Marciano         M 55-59      85/90   19:15     1:16:57
3146  Linda Jakacki          F 45-49    210/221   19:15     1:16:58
3147  Kathy Redder           F 50-54    201/216   19:15     1:16:58
3148  Trudy Wright           F 70-98      13/18   19:15     1:17:00
3149  Jason Kohlhoff         M 35-39    114/119   19:16     1:17:01
3150  Sarah Kohlhoff         F 30-34    367/376   19:16     1:17:02
3151  Nol Beckley            M 40-44     99/103   19:17     1:17:06
3152  Gina Widdifield        F 35-39    309/319   19:18     1:17:11
3153  Paula Murphy           F 45-49    211/221   19:19     1:17:13
3154  Christen Murphy        F 25-29    285/298   19:19     1:17:14
3155  Anthony Hakel          M 25-29    107/109   19:19     1:17:15
3156  Chip Welch             M 30-34    126/127   19:20     1:17:19
3157  Lisa Hoekje            F 25-29    286/298   19:22     1:17:26
3158  Daniel Pappas          M 50-54      73/78   19:22     1:17:27
3159  Laura Pappas           F 45-49    212/221   19:22     1:17:27
3160  Kenneth Krouse         M 65-69      26/30   19:25     1:17:38
3161  Erwin Christie         F 45-49    213/221   19:27     1:17:46
3162  Tina Christie          F 40-44    265/271   19:27     1:17:46
3163  Rachal Tanesky         F 25-29    287/298   19:27     1:17:47
3164  Glenda Federspiel      F 65-69      32/36   19:29     1:17:53
3165  Deborah Poiry          F 40-44    266/271   19:29     1:17:55
3166  Carol Sternberger      F 50-54    202/216   19:29     1:17:55
3167  Deb Baresic            F 55-59    188/200   19:29     1:17:56
3168  Sharon Moran           F 65-69      33/36   19:30     1:17:58
3169  Dianne Bezdon          F 65-69      34/36   19:30     1:17:59
3170  David Miller           M 55-59      86/90   19:31     1:18:04
3171  Chad Reichert          M 55-59      87/90   19:32     1:18:05
3172  Lori Wymer             F 45-49    214/221   19:32     1:18:05
3173  Amber Street           F 25-29    288/298   19:32     1:18:06
3174  Susan Reichert         F 50-54    203/216   19:32     1:18:06
3175  Larry Teegarden        M 70-98      17/18   19:32     1:18:06
3176  Terri Miller           F 50-54    204/216   19:32     1:18:06
3177  Chad North             M 35-39    115/119   19:33     1:18:09
3178  Nathaniel Thompson     M 40-44    100/103   19:33     1:18:10
3179  Noah Thompson          M 01-12      46/47   19:33     1:18:10
3180  Tammie Thompson        F 35-39    310/319   19:33     1:18:12
3181  Stephen Mitchell       M 50-54      74/78   19:34     1:18:13
3182  Carolyn Bookmyer       F 45-49    215/221   19:34     1:18:15
3183  Vanice Martenies       F 50-54    205/216   19:37     1:18:25
3184  Rose Carlisle          F 50-54    206/216   19:37     1:18:26
3185  Pete Desimone          M 40-44    101/103   19:39     1:18:33
3186  Trudy Horst            F 60-64      86/92   19:39     1:18:35
3187  Michelle Miller        F 35-39    311/319   19:39     1:18:36
3188  Steve Lackey           M 50-54      75/78   19:40     1:18:37
3189  Mary Cobbins           F 45-49    216/221   19:40     1:18:38
3190  Virginia Hakes         F 70-98      14/18   19:40     1:18:38
3191  Peggy Meyer            F 40-44    267/271   19:40     1:18:38
3192  Nygeria Smith          F 13-19      93/93   19:40     1:18:39
3193  Linda Durnell          F 35-39    312/319   19:40     1:18:39
3194  Margie Miller          F 60-64      87/92   19:41     1:18:41
3195  Bev Miller             F 60-64      88/92   19:41     1:18:41
3196  Debbie Amidon          F 55-59    189/200   19:42     1:18:46
3197  Micah Lackland         M 30-34    127/127   19:42     1:18:46
3198  Susan Kamara           F 50-54    207/216   19:42     1:18:46
3199  Denise Gaff            F 55-59    190/200   19:42     1:18:46
3200  Lindsay Lackland       F 25-29    289/298   19:42     1:18:47
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3201  John Downing           M 35-39    116/119   19:42     1:18:47
3202  Stacy Downing          F 35-39    313/319   19:42     1:18:47
3203  Patrice Zoch           F 55-59    191/200   19:43     1:18:50
3204  Katie Burnworth        F 30-34    368/376   19:43     1:18:50
3205  Stephen Hakel          M 25-29    108/109   19:46     1:19:01
3206  Rachel Hakel           F 25-29    290/298   19:46     1:19:02
3207  Vicki Lamerson         F 55-59    192/200   19:46     1:19:02
3208  Rosa Wheeler           F 50-54    208/216   19:46     1:19:02
3209  John Gutman            M 45-49      93/94   19:46     1:19:03
3210  Mark Siegwarth         M 35-39    117/119   19:47     1:19:05
3211  Chalice Gutman         F 35-39    314/319   19:47     1:19:06
3212  Jennifer Witmer        F 25-29    291/298   19:48     1:19:09
3213  Carolyn Miller         F 70-98      15/18   19:48     1:19:11
3214  Nancy Hoffman          F 50-54    209/216   19:48     1:19:11
3215  Doris Hoffman          F 70-98      16/18   19:48     1:19:11
3216  Janeen Lopez           F 30-34    369/376   19:48     1:19:12
3217  Rachel Delamarter      F 25-29    292/298   19:48     1:19:12
3218  Rosie O'Keefe          F 70-98      17/18   19:50     1:19:20
3219  Bonnie Schnelker       F 65-69      35/36   19:53     1:19:31
3220  Justin Dunaway         M 20-24      54/54   19:53     1:19:32
3221  Steven Schnelker       M 40-44    102/103   19:54     1:19:33
3222  Duane Martin           M 50-54      76/78   19:54     1:19:33
3223  Lynne Martin           F 50-54    210/216   19:54     1:19:35
3224  Rhonda Allen           F 50-54    211/216   19:54     1:19:36
3225  Kris Johns             F 45-49    217/221   19:54     1:19:36
3226  Barbara Blossom        F 60-64      89/92   19:56     1:19:41
3227  Jodie Karrick          F 45-49    218/221   19:56     1:19:44
3228  Regan Bellinger        F 01-12      49/50   19:59     1:19:54
3229  Debrah Bauer           F 55-59    193/200   19:59     1:19:54
3230  Ali Garber             F 25-29    293/298   20:03     1:20:09
3231  Lindsey McNutt         F 25-29    294/298   20:03     1:20:10
3232  Jane Trueblood         F 40-44    268/271   20:09     1:20:33
3233  Laura Landrigan        F 40-44    269/271   20:13     1:20:52
3234  Debbie Ward            F 55-59    194/200   20:14     1:20:53
3235  Mindy Coverstone       F 30-34    370/376   20:22     1:21:26
3236  Melissa Wilhelm        F 30-34    371/376   20:22     1:21:26
3237  David Rose             M 55-59      88/90   20:24     1:21:36
3238  Rebecca Dennis         F 55-59    195/200   20:25     1:21:37
3239  Debbie Henry           F 55-59    196/200   20:27     1:21:45
3240  Sara Roehling          F 50-54    212/216   20:27     1:21:46
3241  Nickolas Scavone       M 35-39    118/119   20:30     1:21:59
3242  Brendan Duff           M 01-12      47/47   20:30     1:21:59
3243  Shannon Duff           F 35-39    315/319   20:30     1:21:59
3244  Melissa Moore          F 30-34    372/376   20:30     1:21:59
3245  Sara Scavone           F 30-34    373/376   20:30     1:22:00
3246  Denise Antinnucci      F 50-54    213/216   20:30     1:22:00
3247  Jeff Kanning           M 35-39    119/119   20:30     1:22:00
3248  Paula Kanning          F 35-39    316/319   20:31     1:22:01
3249  Judith Kanning         F 60-64      90/92   20:31     1:22:01
3250  Thomas Kanning         M 65-69      27/30   20:31     1:22:02
3251  Sara Senesac           F 30-34    374/376   20:39     1:22:34
3252  Kristi Schlatter       F 35-39    317/319   20:46     1:23:02
3253  Tricia Gibson          F 30-34    375/376   20:48     1:23:12
3254  Jennie Perry           F 25-29    295/298   20:49     1:23:13
3255  Sarah Westrick         F 55-59    197/200   21:03     1:24:10
3256  Nila Clementson        F 55-59    198/200   21:03     1:24:12
3257  Cindy Krauskopf        F 50-54    214/216   21:23     1:25:32
3258  Denise Kreamer         F 25-29    296/298   21:23     1:25:32
3259  Ted Hiss               M 40-44    103/103   21:41     1:26:42
3260  Tina Hiss              F 40-44    270/271   21:41     1:26:42
3261  Lois Williams          F 65-69      36/36   21:47     1:27:07
3262  Dean A. Williams       M 65-69      28/30   21:47     1:27:07
3263  Dan Spangler           M 65-69      29/30   21:56     1:27:41
3264  Daryl Yost             M 70-98      18/18   21:56     1:27:42
3265  John Emerick           M 65-69      30/30   21:56     1:27:43
3266  Dennis Rowe            M 45-49      94/94   22:13     1:28:49
3267  Kelli Keaton           F 45-49    219/221   22:17     1:29:06
3268  Julie Kimmel           F 30-34    376/376   22:17     1:29:06
3269  Suzanne Schmidt        F 55-59    199/200   22:30     1:30:00
3270  Curtis Schmidt         M 55-59      89/90   22:31     1:30:01
3271  Meredith Woolsey       F 01-12      50/50   22:37     1:30:25
3272  Katie Woolsey          F 40-44    271/271   22:37     1:30:25
3273  Jonathan Morales       M 25-29    109/109   22:52     1:31:28
3274  Holly Graskewitz       F 55-59    200/200   22:55     1:31:40
3275  Veronica Uribe-Morales F 25-29    297/298   22:56     1:31:41
3276  Paula Schlarb          F 25-29    298/298   23:02     1:32:05
3277  Terry Kienzler         F 50-54    215/216   23:02     1:32:06
3278  Becky Roherty          F 50-54    216/216   23:34     1:34:13
3279  Patty Ellefson         F 45-49    220/221   23:34     1:34:14
3280  Lisa Hooser            F 35-39    318/319   23:52     1:35:26
3281  Tonya Meyer            F 35-39    319/319   23:52     1:35:27
3282  Kim Eby                F 45-49    221/221   24:14     1:36:55
3283  Ron Huis               M 50-54      77/78   24:23     1:37:30
3284  Joe Roherty            M 55-59      90/90   24:49     1:39:15
3285  Lillian Neukircher     F 70-98      18/18   25:39     1:42:34
3286  Patricia Nolan         F 60-64      91/92   25:42     1:42:48
3287  Bernice Pfundstein     F 60-64      92/92   25:44     1:42:53
3288  David Gensheimer       M 50-54      78/78   28:37     1:54:28
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